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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Chris Swisher          M2529        1/102       27:34       54:54       16:48    5:29     1:11:42
2     Scott Spitz            M3034        1/119       27:52       56:29       17:54    5:41     1:14:23
3     Nick Bruckbauer        M2529        2/102       29:37       58:46       17:48    5:51     1:16:35
4     Scott Iott             M3034        2/119       29:50       59:23       18:10    5:56     1:17:33
5     Robert Ellerburch      M3034        3/119       29:42       59:33       18:35    5:58     1:18:09
6     Jason Beehler          M3034        4/119       29:27       59:39       18:38    5:59     1:18:17
7     John Ardnt             M3539        1/160       29:38     1:00:27       19:33    6:07     1:20:01
8     Patrick Puckett        M4549        1/152       30:25     1:01:43       19:20    6:12     1:21:03
9     Ryan Feeney            M2024         1/48       30:46     1:01:57       19:47    6:15     1:21:44
10    John Schmitz           M4044        1/141       30:50     1:02:13       19:32    6:15     1:21:45
11    Matthew Newman         M1519         1/30       32:53     1:03:31       18:49    6:18     1:22:20
12    Bob Cacy               M4549        2/152       31:29     1:03:09       19:39    6:20     1:22:48
13    Greg Hottell           M3539        2/160       32:08     1:03:49       19:32    6:22     1:23:22
14    Jon Champion           M3034        5/119       32:12     1:04:30       19:29    6:25     1:23:59
15    Toshihiko Iwasaki      M3539        3/160       34:04     1:06:24       19:13    6:33     1:25:36
16    Mike Orban             M4044        2/141       32:19     1:05:07       20:33    6:33     1:25:41
17    Rick Dennen            M4044        3/141       32:44     1:05:52       20:04    6:34     1:25:56
18    Brian Powers           M2529        3/102       33:06     1:06:07       19:49    6:34     1:25:56
19    Jeff Pierson           M4549        3/152       33:09     1:05:47       20:18    6:35     1:26:04
20    Ron Reed               M3539        4/160       32:10     1:05:25       20:44    6:35     1:26:09
21    Greg Jackson           M3034        6/119       31:53     1:06:01       20:44    6:38     1:26:45
22    Seth Roberts           M1519         2/30       31:53     1:05:58       21:01    6:39     1:26:59
23    Dan Homan              M4549        4/152       33:22     1:07:00       20:25    6:41     1:27:25
24    Patrick Kelly          M3034        7/119       34:23     1:07:26       20:08    6:42     1:27:34
25    Mark Wildeman          M2529        4/102       33:19     1:07:07       20:40    6:42     1:27:46
26    Greg Stephenson        M4549        5/152       33:17     1:06:51       21:04    6:43     1:27:55
27    Bruce Barnes           M3539        5/160       33:11     1:07:04       21:05    6:44     1:28:09
28    Ryan Butler            M1519         3/30       32:50     1:07:15       20:55    6:44     1:28:11
29    Chris Galloway         M2529        5/102       34:07     1:07:30       20:44    6:45     1:28:14
30    Grant Tomlin           M0114         1/32       33:07     1:07:10       21:06    6:45     1:28:17
31    Tim Flues              M5559         1/52       33:10     1:07:14       21:09    6:45     1:28:22
32    Robert Newman          M4549        6/152       33:01     1:07:06       21:25    6:46     1:28:31
33    Lisa Verona            F4044        1/157       33:19     1:07:21       21:18    6:46     1:28:39
34    Dennis Guyon           M4044        4/141       33:33     1:07:38       21:08    6:47     1:28:46
35    Ron Seats              M5054        1/101       33:22     1:07:44       21:26    6:49     1:29:11
36    Kaleena Bruckbauer     F2024         1/74       33:45     1:08:35       20:44    6:50     1:29:19
37    Rose Lehe              F2024         2/74       34:27     1:08:40       20:45    6:50     1:29:25
38    Rocky Pollock          M0114         2/32       34:15     1:08:17       21:12    6:50     1:29:30
39    Phill Dewing           M2024         2/48       34:22     1:08:39       20:55    6:51     1:29:34
40    Tim Galloway           M5559         2/52       34:08     1:08:19       21:17    6:51     1:29:35
41    Charles Long           M2024         3/48       34:00     1:08:39       20:57    6:51     1:29:36
42    Anna Brunett           F2024         3/74       33:32     1:08:11       21:26    6:51     1:29:37
43    Ryan Greulick          M2529        6/102       33:37     1:08:39       21:21    6:53     1:29:59
44    Steven Schaefer        M3539        6/160       34:27     1:09:26       20:42    6:53     1:30:08
45    Joshua Janko           M3034        8/119       33:56     1:09:11       21:14    6:55     1:30:25
46    Oswaldo Cordero        M3539        7/160       33:22     1:08:06       22:23    6:55     1:30:29
47    Brent Harlos           M4044        5/141       34:19     1:08:53       21:42    6:55     1:30:35
48    John Stille            M4549        7/152       33:18     1:07:30       23:16    6:56     1:30:46
49    Timothy Wiseman        M4044        6/141       34:39     1:09:17       21:40    6:57     1:30:56
50    Brian Tumlin           M4044        7/141       35:02     1:09:39       21:30    6:58     1:31:09
51    Daniel Chew            M2529        7/102       34:52     1:09:39       21:40    6:59     1:31:19
52    Scott Miller           M3034        9/119       32:49     1:07:34       23:45    6:59     1:31:20
53    Erica Watson           F1519         1/40       34:58     1:09:54       21:29    6:59     1:31:23
54    David Robinson         M3034       10/119       33:49     1:09:08       22:15    6:59     1:31:24
55    Catie Pond                            0/0       33:33     1:08:54       22:40    7:00     1:31:33
56    Barry Paxton           M3539        8/160       34:25     1:10:10       21:41    7:01     1:31:51
57    Jonathon Roberts       M1519         4/30       35:37     1:10:02       22:04    7:02     1:32:06
58    Mark Susemichel        M3539        9/160       37:24     1:11:46       20:30    7:03     1:32:17
59    Danny Stinson          M1519         5/30       35:35     1:10:20       22:06    7:04     1:32:25
60    Connor Feeney          M1519         6/30       31:56     1:07:22       25:08    7:04     1:32:30
61    Tom Whitaker           M3539       10/160       35:51     1:11:11       21:48    7:06     1:32:59
62    Max Victor             M4549        8/152       34:47     1:10:39       22:22    7:07     1:33:01
63    David Fraley           M0114         3/32       36:01     1:11:48       21:24    7:07     1:33:12
64    Chris Bennett          M2024         4/48       36:01     1:11:15       21:58    7:07     1:33:13
65    John Henne             M2529        8/102       35:52     1:12:36       20:41    7:08     1:33:16
66    David Evers            M3539       11/160       35:32     1:11:04       22:18    7:08     1:33:23
67    Matt Utterback         M3539       12/160       34:27     1:10:26       23:02    7:09     1:33:27
68    Jacob Dudek            M2529        9/102       35:37     1:11:40       21:59    7:09     1:33:39
69    Chandler Ball          M0114         4/32       33:56     1:12:20       21:20    7:09     1:33:39
70    Melissa Huebner        F3034        1/147       35:27     1:11:20       22:21    7:09     1:33:40
71    Jeff Capek             M3539       13/160       35:38     1:11:41       22:04    7:10     1:33:46
72    James Bumb             M5054        2/101       35:26     1:11:17       22:35    7:10     1:33:52
73    Kerry Stewart          M4044        8/141       35:26     1:11:24       22:34    7:11     1:33:59
74    Jim Evans              M5559         3/52       35:29     1:11:44       22:28    7:12     1:34:12
75    Christopher Hansen     M3034       11/119       35:18     1:11:30       22:43    7:12     1:34:14
76    Roy Eft                M4549        9/152       36:33     1:12:50       21:26    7:12     1:34:16
77    Daniel Mudra           M3034       12/119       36:06     1:12:13       22:06    7:12     1:34:20
78    Max Williams           M5559         4/52       35:31     1:12:01       22:26    7:13     1:34:27
79    Christopher Cole       M2529       10/102       34:11     1:10:27       24:00    7:13     1:34:27
80    Jim Birch              M3539       14/160       35:35     1:11:33       22:55    7:13     1:34:28
81    Mark Seitz             M4549       10/152       36:02     1:11:34       23:01    7:14     1:34:34
82    Corey Beechboard       M3539       15/160       35:30     1:11:25       23:23    7:15     1:34:49
83    Charles Haertel        M5054        3/101       35:21     1:12:15       22:36    7:15     1:34:50
84    Sandy Briggs           F4549        1/120       36:05     1:12:20       22:34    7:15     1:34:54
85    Neill Harrington       M3539       16/160       34:42     1:10:56       23:59    7:15     1:34:55
86    Justin Scheitlin       M3034       13/119       35:19     1:12:09       22:51    7:16     1:35:00
87    John Gardner           M4549       11/152       36:42     1:13:32       21:30    7:16     1:35:03
88    Matt Watkins           M3034       14/119       36:34     1:12:58       22:08    7:16     1:35:06
89    Taylor Adams           M1519         7/30       33:18     1:10:20       24:52    7:16     1:35:12
90    Mark Senefeld          M4044        9/141       36:10     1:12:20       23:00    7:17     1:35:20
91    Cecilia Beehler        F3539        1/186       35:30     1:12:34       22:48    7:17     1:35:22
92    Jay Casey              M3539       17/160       35:24     1:12:11       23:11    7:17     1:35:22
93    Eric Albright          M4044       10/141       37:00     1:13:29       21:53    7:17     1:35:23
94    Vincent Kochert        M4044       11/141       37:13     1:13:42       21:50    7:18     1:35:31
95    Joel Flora             M4044       12/141       36:06     1:12:23       23:09    7:18     1:35:32
96    Deborah Glick          F3539        2/186       35:58     1:12:35       23:06    7:19     1:35:41
97    Kati Bennett           F2024         4/74       36:25     1:12:42       23:00    7:19     1:35:42
98    Colin Thornburg        M2024         5/48       37:45     1:13:27       22:17    7:19     1:35:45
99    Randy Buhr             M3539       18/160       36:44     1:13:07       22:39    7:19     1:35:45
100   Steve Sunbury          M3539       19/160       36:57     1:13:53       21:57    7:19     1:35:50
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101   Brian Lafary           M4044       13/141       34:45     1:11:56       24:02    7:20     1:35:58
102   Matthew Craig          M4044       14/141       35:39     1:12:13       23:53    7:21     1:36:06
103   Daniel Pease           M5054        4/101       36:20     1:13:06       23:03    7:21     1:36:09
104   Wendy Infalt           F3539        3/186       36:21     1:13:13       23:00    7:21     1:36:12
105   Mark Roberson          M4549       12/152       37:28     1:14:11       22:04    7:21     1:36:15
106   Alex Ward              M2024         6/48       34:44     1:12:29       23:48    7:21     1:36:17
107   Ethan Hawes            M1519         8/30       35:11     1:12:02       24:33    7:23     1:36:35
108   Chris Mitchell         M3034       15/119       36:45     1:12:39       23:57    7:23     1:36:36
109   Jason Herrmann         M3034       16/119       34:33     1:11:48       24:57    7:24     1:36:46
110   Kevin Swiontek         M3034       17/119       36:15     1:12:47       24:01    7:24     1:36:48
111   Jeff Brunett           M5054        5/101       36:41     1:13:52       22:58    7:24     1:36:50
112   Luke Ernstberger       M2024         7/48       37:11     1:13:52       22:59    7:24     1:36:51
113   Kristie Koch           F2529        1/160       36:31     1:13:44       23:11    7:24     1:36:55
114   Mario Conteraz         M3034       18/119       35:44     1:12:17       24:43    7:25     1:37:00
115   Hunter Rackley Iii     M2529       11/102       36:37     1:14:07       22:57    7:25     1:37:04
116   Blake Briggs           M4549       13/152       35:56     1:13:02       24:10    7:26     1:37:12
117   Gavin Fisher           M3034       19/119       38:02     1:15:18       21:54    7:26     1:37:12
118   Caitlin Sauerhage      F2024         5/74       37:09     1:14:10       23:03    7:26     1:37:13
119   Larry Markle           M3539       20/160       36:19     1:13:04       24:11    7:26     1:37:14
120   Jonathan Freije        M2024         8/48       36:01     1:13:15       24:02    7:26     1:37:18
121   Rich Hartwick          M4549       14/152       36:52     1:14:00       23:24    7:27     1:37:25
122   Dana Green             F3539        4/186       37:44     1:15:19       22:10    7:27     1:37:28
123   Linda Havel            F4044        2/157       37:13     1:14:38       23:01    7:28     1:37:38
124   Kevin O'Keefe          M4549       15/152       37:37     1:14:25       23:16    7:28     1:37:41
125   Eric Batt              M4549       16/152       37:49     1:15:06       22:38    7:28     1:37:44
126   Nancy Gawrys           F4549        2/120       37:10     1:14:30       23:18    7:28     1:37:48
127   Keisuke Tamura         M4044       15/141       36:38     1:13:51       24:03    7:29     1:37:54
128   James Staehler         M4549       17/152       35:54     1:13:25       24:30    7:29     1:37:54
129   Thomas Jacobs          M4549       18/152       36:22     1:14:00       23:59    7:29     1:37:59
130   Kate Mercer Lawson     F2529        2/160       38:23     1:15:29       22:37    7:30     1:38:06
131   Tom Ellefson           M3539       21/160       36:10     1:12:42       25:28    7:30     1:38:09
132   Jason Dang             M3034       20/119       35:38     1:12:48       25:22    7:30     1:38:11
133   Troy Gibson            M4044       16/141       36:38     1:14:17       23:54    7:30     1:38:11
134   Rebecca Harris         F3034        2/147       38:06     1:15:18       23:05    7:31     1:38:23
135   David Vasquez          M3539       22/160       37:06     1:13:21       25:05    7:31     1:38:26
136   James Harris           M4044       17/141       32:50     1:16:27       22:02    7:32     1:38:30
137   Richard Sutfin         M3034       21/119       37:45     1:16:16       22:14    7:32     1:38:31
138   Brian Johnson          M2529       12/102       34:34     1:10:44       27:52    7:32     1:38:36
139   Jarrod Brett           M3034       22/119       37:29     1:14:57       23:40    7:32     1:38:37
140   Julie Nelson           F3539        5/186       37:35     1:15:11       23:30    7:32     1:38:41
141   Edward Lux             M2529       13/102       36:27     1:13:37       25:12    7:33     1:38:49
142   Ken Matthews           M4549       19/152       35:49     1:13:49       25:10    7:34     1:38:59
143   Chris Norris           M4549       20/152       37:43     1:14:37       24:26    7:34     1:39:02
144   James Gordon           M4044       18/141       36:58     1:14:44       24:20    7:34     1:39:04
145   Nicholas Brooks        M2024         9/48       34:08     1:12:19       26:47    7:34     1:39:05
146   Coby Marrow            M3539       23/160       37:47     1:15:01       24:05    7:34     1:39:06
147   Michael Kepner         M3539       24/160       36:48     1:15:01       24:18    7:35     1:39:18
148   Daniel Neely           M4044       19/141       37:20     1:16:22       23:01    7:36     1:39:23
149   Turner Duncan          M1519         9/30       35:30     1:13:53       25:38    7:36     1:39:31
150   Georges Laplanche      M4549       21/152       36:19     1:14:52       24:40    7:36     1:39:32
151   Eric Waltenburg        M4044       20/141       38:30     1:16:15       23:23    7:37     1:39:38
152   Brian Schuetter        M3034       23/119       38:50     1:16:24       23:14    7:37     1:39:38
153   Andrew Pensinger       M0114         5/32       36:20     1:14:12       25:31    7:37     1:39:43
154   Chris Cutter           M0114         6/32       36:23     1:14:15       25:29    7:37     1:39:44
155   Derek Opperman         M3034       24/119       38:14     1:17:24       22:30    7:38     1:39:55
156   Paul Mullins           M4549       22/152       37:44     1:16:21       23:34    7:38     1:39:55
157   Ryan Read              M3539       25/160       38:26     1:16:33       23:23    7:38     1:39:56
158   Jeff Miller            M4044       21/141       36:10     1:14:23       25:43    7:39     1:40:05
159   Jill Buckler           F3034        3/147       39:22     1:17:02       23:10    7:39     1:40:12
160   Kent King              M4044       22/141       38:38     1:16:57       23:15    7:39     1:40:12
161   Kyle Batt              M3539       26/160       38:25     1:15:50       24:23    7:39     1:40:13
162   Peter Wasky            M1519        10/30       39:50     1:17:19       22:54    7:40     1:40:14
163   Michael Myers          M4549       23/152       37:08     1:16:04       24:11    7:40     1:40:15
164   Michael Beckwith       M1519        11/30       35:38     1:13:43       26:32    7:40     1:40:16
165   Brett Fischer          M4549       24/152       37:25     1:16:04       24:13    7:40     1:40:17
166   John Crank             M4549       25/152       36:20     1:15:17       25:12    7:41     1:40:29
167   Chris Conrad           M4044       23/141       38:24     1:16:26       24:09    7:41     1:40:35
168   Steven Isenberg        M5559         5/52       37:40     1:16:15       24:23    7:41     1:40:38
169   Leo Rivera             M5054        6/101       38:22     1:16:54       23:50    7:42     1:40:44
170   Jackie Hartwick        F4044        3/157       37:42     1:17:06       23:45    7:42     1:40:50
171   Terry Thompson         M5054        7/101       37:51     1:16:03       24:53    7:43     1:40:55
172   Glenn Hines            M3034       25/119       37:51     1:17:00       23:58    7:43     1:40:58
173   John Saf               M4044       24/141       39:10     1:17:47       23:15    7:43     1:41:02
174   Chris Gibson           M2529       14/102       40:01     1:17:51       23:11    7:43     1:41:02
175   Michael Wolfe          M3034       26/119       38:12     1:16:41       24:23    7:43     1:41:04
176   Tim Wilson             M4549       26/152       37:48     1:16:36       24:37    7:44     1:41:13
177   Conor Bindner          M2024        10/48       40:26     1:19:30       21:44    7:44     1:41:14
178   Ryan Gandy             M1519        12/30       37:57     1:17:07       24:08    7:44     1:41:15
179   Lael Sweeney           F3539        6/186       38:13     1:17:17       24:02    7:44     1:41:19
180   Nancy Henry            F5054         1/94       38:38     1:18:05       23:14    7:45     1:41:19
181   Kurt Masserant         M3539       27/160       39:32     1:17:39       23:41    7:45     1:41:20
182   Ann Gasta              F4044        4/157       38:17     1:17:15       24:06    7:45     1:41:21
183   Marcy Miller           F3034        4/147       38:45     1:17:18       24:11    7:45     1:41:30
184   Michael McCallister    M3034       27/119       37:52     1:16:24       25:06    7:45     1:41:30
185   Brandon Gibbons        M3539       28/160       37:43     1:16:49       24:43    7:45     1:41:31
186   Brooke Morgan          F1014         1/43       37:46     1:17:32       24:01    7:46     1:41:33
187   Gayle Pugh             F3539        7/186       39:11     1:17:59       23:33    7:46     1:41:33
188   Gregory Pugh           M3539       29/160       39:11     1:17:59       23:33    7:46     1:41:33
189   Terry Mulder           F4044        5/157       38:35     1:17:41       23:55    7:46     1:41:35
190   Rachel Kling           F1014         2/43       36:49     1:15:44       25:53    7:46     1:41:38
191   Renee Rinehart         F2024         6/74       39:04     1:17:44       23:56    7:46     1:41:39
192   Jason Sprunger         M3539       30/160       38:21     1:17:26       24:24    7:47     1:41:50
193   Dennis Faurote         M4549       27/152       38:36     1:16:52       25:02    7:47     1:41:54
194   Todd Williams          M4044       25/141       39:52     1:18:29       23:33    7:48     1:42:02
195   Andy Hollingsworth     M3539       31/160       37:37     1:16:06       26:01    7:48     1:42:08
196   Brett Morgan           M4044       26/141       37:45     1:17:31       24:39    7:48     1:42:10
197   Robert Newton          M3539       32/160       38:23     1:16:20       25:53    7:49     1:42:13
198   Jamil Awan             M3034       28/119       38:37     1:17:25       24:49    7:49     1:42:15
199   Mallory Mynsberge      F2024         7/74       38:49     1:17:12       25:04    7:49     1:42:15
200   Jeff Cheslik           M4549       28/152       39:24     1:18:38       23:42    7:49     1:42:20

Generated January 15, 2026 at 9:45 AM 2/21



Geist Half Marathon 2008 - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      5MTIME     10MTIME      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Charlie Lozada         M3539       33/160       37:27     1:17:05       25:18    7:49     1:42:23
202   Sarah Meyer            F2529        3/160       37:32     1:17:19       25:06    7:50     1:42:25
203   Anthony Murdock        M3539       34/160       38:55     1:18:02       24:27    7:50     1:42:29
204   Joseph Golden          M4044       27/141       39:41     1:19:26       23:03    7:50     1:42:29
205   Lance Daugherty        M6064         1/25       38:08     1:17:29       25:02    7:50     1:42:31
206   Duane Schlabach        M4044       28/141       38:13     1:17:34       24:59    7:50     1:42:33
207   Michael Tomlin         M3539       35/160       38:27     1:18:02       24:35    7:50     1:42:37
208   Tim Sullivan           M5054        8/101       39:14     1:17:50       24:50    7:51     1:42:40
209   Kristen Zink           F2529        4/160       39:37     1:18:42       23:59    7:51     1:42:41
210   Kyle McGrath           M2529       15/102       38:37     1:17:06       25:36    7:51     1:42:42
211   Phillip Burress        M5054        9/101       38:19     1:17:44       24:58    7:51     1:42:42
212   Kevin Webb             M4549       29/152       38:48     1:17:49       25:08    7:52     1:42:57
213   Jonathan McCrory       M3034       29/119       38:16     1:16:02       26:55    7:52     1:42:57
214   Joan Mathews           F5054         2/94       37:54     1:17:41       25:18    7:52     1:42:59
215   Robert Brooks          M2024        11/48       40:16     1:19:35       23:25    7:52     1:43:00
216   Shaun Wilhelm          M2529       16/102       38:41     1:17:41       25:20    7:52     1:43:01
217   Christy Owen           F3539        8/186       38:05     1:17:59       25:05    7:52     1:43:03
218   Adam Cobb              M2529       17/102       38:24     1:17:26       25:43    7:53     1:43:08
219   Andrea Mackenzie       F3034        5/147       38:14     1:18:07       25:04    7:53     1:43:11
220   Will Williams          M3034       30/119       35:49     1:14:39       28:33    7:53     1:43:12
221   Umair Khurshid         M2529       18/102       39:04     1:18:10       25:02    7:53     1:43:12
222   Greg Bray              M4044       29/141       37:35     1:17:44       25:29    7:53     1:43:13
223   Dawn Drake             F3034        6/147       39:28     1:19:00       24:18    7:54     1:43:18
224   Kevin Trappe           M3034       31/119       39:14     1:18:50       24:30    7:54     1:43:20
225   Alexander Potter       M2024        12/48       40:40     1:20:10       23:33    7:55     1:43:43
226   Chris Brelage          M3539       36/160       39:33     1:18:44       25:02    7:56     1:43:46
227   Newton Kinney          M0114         7/32       35:55     1:15:49       28:01    7:56     1:43:50
228   John Weissenborn       M4549       30/152       39:25     1:19:23       24:32    7:56     1:43:55
229   Rejan Westfall         F3034        7/147       40:59     1:20:31       23:24    7:56     1:43:56
230   Charles Forman         M4044       30/141       39:43     1:19:13       24:45    7:57     1:43:59
231   Jentry Wittkamper      M3539       37/160       39:35     1:19:02       24:59    7:57     1:44:01
232   Steve Bowman           M4044       31/141       39:51     1:19:05       24:57    7:57     1:44:02
233   Ken Gangl              M4549       31/152       38:44     1:18:41       25:23    7:57     1:44:04
234   Giesla Betz            F2024         8/74       40:42     1:20:12       23:52    7:57     1:44:04
235   Jim Lewis              M3034       32/119       39:38     1:19:07       24:59    7:57     1:44:05
236   Thom Pinkerton         M5054       10/101       39:14     1:18:39       25:30    7:57     1:44:09
237   Michael Sullivan       M5559         6/52       39:55     1:19:29       24:42    7:58     1:44:11
238   Johnnie Collier        F3034        8/147       37:45     1:17:47       26:31    7:58     1:44:19
239   Jennifer Marinaro      F1519         2/40       40:58     1:20:31       23:51    7:59     1:44:22
240   Shellie Sturm          F4044        6/157       40:51     1:20:05       24:18    7:59     1:44:23
241   Michael Davis          M4549       32/152       37:23     1:19:09       25:14    7:59     1:44:23
242   Anne Jones             F3034        9/147       39:24     1:19:15       25:08    7:59     1:44:23
243   April Hecker           F2529        5/160       38:48     1:19:41       24:46    7:59     1:44:27
244   David Albright         M4044       32/141       39:14     1:19:24       25:06    7:59     1:44:30
245   Mark Vanderstelt       M6064         2/25       39:53     1:19:53       24:42    7:59     1:44:35
246   Mark Moeller           M3539       38/160       39:31     1:20:38       23:57    7:59     1:44:35
247   Peter Turner           M3539       39/160       41:20     1:21:02       23:35    8:00     1:44:36
248   Gregg Pellicone        M4044       33/141       39:07     1:19:56       24:41    8:00     1:44:37
249   Holly Kirsh            F4044        7/157       39:03     1:19:22       25:18    8:00     1:44:41
250   Timothy Beadles        M3539       40/160       38:05     1:18:49       25:53    8:00     1:44:42
251   Shane Kirkpatrick      M3539       41/160       38:08     1:17:54       26:50    8:00     1:44:44
252   Sally Hubbard          F3034       10/147       40:35     1:20:22       24:25    8:00     1:44:48
253   Charles Horsman        M4044       34/141       40:27     1:20:35       24:15    8:01     1:44:49
254   Cecil Whitaker         M5559         7/52       41:18     1:21:38       23:13    8:01     1:44:51
255   Matt Davis             M2024        13/48       39:50     1:20:07       24:50    8:01     1:44:57
256   John Sedwick           M4549       33/152       41:21     1:21:43       23:14    8:01     1:44:57
257   Quake Pletcher         M3539       42/160       41:18     1:21:20       23:39    8:01     1:44:59
258   Julie Adamczyk         F2024         9/74       39:58     1:19:55       25:04    8:01     1:44:59
259   Shaun Watts            M3034       33/119       40:54     1:20:27       24:34    8:02     1:45:02
260   Tommy Strow            M2529       19/102       37:12     1:16:31       28:36    8:02     1:45:07
261   Jeffrey Luke Brunett   M1519        13/30       36:01     1:16:07       29:00    8:02     1:45:08
262   Kyle Brindley          M1519        14/30       36:02     1:16:08       29:00    8:02     1:45:09
263   Rich Smith             M4549       34/152       38:58     1:19:12       25:57    8:02     1:45:09
264   Leslie Muse            F4549        3/120       39:58     1:20:01       25:09    8:02     1:45:10
265   Joseph Goffiney        M2529       20/102       39:45     1:19:16       25:54    8:02     1:45:11
266   Sean Faurote           M3034       34/119       39:03     1:19:12       25:59    8:02     1:45:11
267   Dan Bellovary          M4044       35/141       39:56     1:19:52       25:20    8:02     1:45:11
268   Jeffrey Watson         M5054       11/101       39:38     1:20:23       24:52    8:03     1:45:16
269   Jason Young            M3539       43/160       41:42     1:21:36       23:40    8:03     1:45:16
270   Shawn Murphy           M2024        14/48       40:36     1:20:24       24:58    8:03     1:45:22
271   Jeffrey Roberson       M5054       12/101       39:55     1:19:37       25:45    8:03     1:45:22
272   Jeff Smith             M4549       35/152       37:29     1:17:42       27:40    8:03     1:45:22
273   Jim Beeson             M5054       13/101       39:11     1:18:53       26:31    8:03     1:45:23
274   Ramfery Donell         F2529        6/160       38:43     1:19:19       26:06    8:03     1:45:26
275   Tara Dawes             F3034       11/147       41:24     1:22:12       23:19    8:04     1:45:31
276   Thomas Hale            M4549       36/152       39:50     1:20:08       25:24    8:04     1:45:32
277   Staci Ostendorf        F3539        9/186       38:43     1:19:26       26:17    8:05     1:45:42
278   Dawn Hoelz             F3034       12/147       41:42     1:21:37       24:06    8:05     1:45:43
279   Jaime Calderon         M1519        15/30       41:11     1:21:15       24:30    8:05     1:45:45
280   Lindsey Roszkowski     F2024        10/74       40:21     1:21:18       24:27    8:05     1:45:45
281   Gaurav Arora           M3034       35/119       39:48     1:20:23       25:23    8:05     1:45:45
282   John O'Brien           M5559         8/52       40:40     1:20:40       25:06    8:05     1:45:46
283   Dean Miller            M5054       14/101       40:03     1:19:53       25:57    8:05     1:45:50
284   Jeffrey Riesmeyer      M5054       15/101       39:19     1:20:44       25:12    8:06     1:45:56
285   Chaz Hubler            M4044       36/141       40:44     1:20:32       25:24    8:06     1:45:57
286   Aaron Craig            M3034       36/119       39:14     1:19:45       26:12    8:06     1:45:57
287   Regis McGrath          M3539       44/160       39:46     1:20:32       25:27    8:06     1:45:59
288   Tom Murphy             M3539       45/160       41:06     1:21:27       24:33    8:06     1:46:00
289   Rex Kottkamp           M4549       37/152       39:38     1:20:31       25:34    8:06     1:46:05
290   Jacey Linn             F1014         3/43       41:20     1:21:08       24:57    8:06     1:46:06
291   Diane Healey           F5054         3/94       39:33     1:20:11       26:00    8:07     1:46:10
292   Randy Hudgins          M2529       21/102       39:47     1:20:04       26:08    8:07     1:46:13
293   Peter Kizito           M3539       46/160       39:59     1:21:02       25:22    8:08     1:46:24
294   Andrew Hubble          M2529       22/102       39:11     1:20:06       26:19    8:08     1:46:25
295   Alex Floyd             M0114         8/32       38:47     1:19:54       26:31    8:08     1:46:25
296   Kevin Sullivan         M3034       37/119       38:54     1:18:17       28:10    8:08     1:46:26
297   Ryan Kloboves          M2529       23/102       40:37     1:21:06       25:24    8:08     1:46:31
298   Greg Kuhn              M4549       38/152       40:46     1:21:31       25:06    8:09     1:46:37
299   Joni Randel            F2529        7/160       39:44     1:20:54       25:43    8:09     1:46:38
300   Dane Englert           M2024        15/48       42:06     1:23:28       23:11    8:09     1:46:39
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301   Jill Hawkins           F4044        8/157       40:39     1:21:08       25:33    8:09     1:46:41
302   Tanner Huss            M1519        16/30       41:11     1:21:15       25:26    8:09     1:46:41
303   Cindy Embry            F4549        4/120       39:06     1:20:42       26:03    8:09     1:46:45
304   Perry Scott            M5054       16/101       40:35     1:21:01       25:45    8:09     1:46:46
305   Tim McGuire            M2024        16/48       44:00     1:23:19       23:27    8:09     1:46:46
306   Scott Hufford          M3034       38/119       41:33     1:22:28       24:19    8:09     1:46:46
307   David Sloop            M5559         9/52       40:21     1:21:08       25:39    8:10     1:46:48
308   Jennifer Warrner       F2529        8/160       39:47     1:20:32       26:17    8:10     1:46:50
309   Tim Bastian            M4549       39/152       39:29     1:20:43       26:10    8:10     1:46:52
310   Alan Siktberg          M2529       24/102       42:20     1:21:34       25:20    8:10     1:46:54
311   Larry Lekens           M6064         3/25       41:02     1:21:30       25:27    8:10     1:46:56
312   Rich Schroeder         M4549       40/152       40:55     1:21:14       25:42    8:10     1:46:56
313   Robert Kania           M3034       39/119       40:21     1:21:28       25:28    8:10     1:46:56
314   Roberta Gangl          F4549        5/120       39:37     1:20:59       25:58    8:10     1:46:56
315   Grant Dakin            M4044       37/141       41:05     1:22:34       24:23    8:10     1:46:57
316   Paresh Mishra          M3034       40/119       39:58     1:21:14       25:44    8:10     1:46:58
317   Steven Folkers         M2529       25/102       42:41     1:22:32       24:26    8:10     1:46:58
318   Jeff Dewolf            M3539       47/160       39:26     1:19:55       27:07    8:11     1:47:01
319   John Ruby              M3539       48/160       39:26     1:19:55       27:06    8:11     1:47:02
320   David Frazier          M4549       41/152       41:06     1:22:05       24:59    8:11     1:47:05
321   Glenn Moehling         M4549       42/152       40:16     1:21:38       25:27    8:11     1:47:05
322   Sarah MacGregor        F2024        11/74       41:56     1:22:36       24:33    8:11     1:47:09
323   Sabrina Henry          F2024        12/74       41:56     1:22:36       24:33    8:11     1:47:09
324   Tim Spears             M4044       38/141       43:45     1:23:43       23:27    8:11     1:47:10
325   Troy West              M4044       39/141       41:09     1:22:09       25:02    8:11     1:47:12
326   Jen Oliver             F3034       13/147       40:04     1:21:18       25:58    8:12     1:47:16
327   Bree Wills             F3034       14/147       42:15     1:22:18       25:02    8:12     1:47:20
328   Daniel Ballard         M3034       41/119       40:26     1:21:50       25:29    8:12     1:47:20
329   Ed Lesage              M3539       49/160       42:03     1:22:58       24:28    8:13     1:47:26
330   Robert Bauer           M3539       50/160       42:40     1:23:26       24:01    8:13     1:47:27
331   Rick Lambert           M4044       40/141       40:05     1:21:18       26:12    8:13     1:47:30
332   Philip Van Oostenburg  M4549       43/152       40:05     1:21:17       26:14    8:13     1:47:30
333   Margaret Miller        F5559         1/51       40:48     1:21:52       25:39    8:13     1:47:31
334   Gregory Halcomb        M2529       26/102       40:01     1:22:02       25:32    8:13     1:47:34
335   Jonathan Yingling      M3539       51/160       40:38     1:22:02       25:32    8:13     1:47:34
336   Jason Hanna            M3034       42/119       43:54     1:23:33       24:06    8:13     1:47:38
337   Amy Riesmeyer          F5054         4/94       40:41     1:21:57       25:43    8:14     1:47:40
338   Christine Thomas       F3034       15/147       39:38     1:21:57       25:52    8:14     1:47:48
339   Adrienne Watts         F2529        9/160       40:53     1:21:07       26:45    8:14     1:47:52
340   Angela Dixon           F3034       16/147       41:45     1:22:16       25:37    8:15     1:47:53
341   Blake Nevins           M2024        17/48       40:04     1:21:48       26:06    8:15     1:47:54
342   Jonathan Woodcox       M2024        18/48       40:02     1:21:08       26:48    8:15     1:47:55
343   Kerri Schlichting      F2529       10/160       39:51     1:21:28       26:32    8:15     1:48:00
344   Jim McGovern           M3539       52/160       40:16     1:21:57       26:08    8:15     1:48:05
345   Jayna Schneider        F3539       10/186       40:37     1:22:00       26:06    8:16     1:48:05
346   Michael Kremer         M5559        10/52       40:17     1:21:42       26:24    8:16     1:48:06
347   Derek Walmoth          M3539       53/160       40:14     1:22:02       26:06    8:16     1:48:07
348   John Vandenbark        F3539       11/186       43:22     1:23:59       24:14    8:16     1:48:13
349   Tom Tucker             M2024        19/48       42:29     1:23:29       24:44    8:16     1:48:13
350   Nick Acosta            M1519        17/30       41:04     1:22:40       25:34    8:16     1:48:14
351   Rob Cutter             M4044       41/141       39:52     1:21:07       27:12    8:17     1:48:19
352   Robert Collins         M3539       54/160       40:26     1:22:09       26:13    8:17     1:48:22
353   Rich Farkas            M5054       17/101       41:08     1:23:03       25:24    8:17     1:48:27
354   Sara Davin             F3034       17/147       41:14     1:23:09       25:19    8:17     1:48:28
355   David Howard           M4044       42/141       41:19     1:22:27       26:03    8:17     1:48:30
356   Ed Krumm               M3539       55/160       41:08     1:22:09       26:23    8:18     1:48:32
357   Robert Jule            M3539       56/160       41:03     1:22:35       26:06    8:18     1:48:41
358   Tom Hahn               M4549       44/152       42:16     1:23:47       24:54    8:18     1:48:42
359   Jason Hayes            M3034       43/119       38:38     1:20:04       28:40    8:19     1:48:45
360   Brian Strow            M3034       44/119       40:52     1:21:22       27:30    8:19     1:48:52
361   John Byerly            M2529       27/102       41:19     1:23:10       25:48    8:20     1:48:58
362   Jason Myers            M2529       28/102       38:48     1:19:41       29:23    8:20     1:49:04
363   Robyn Smart            F2024        13/74       39:09     1:21:20       27:45    8:20     1:49:05
364   Mark Wood              M3539       57/160       40:47     1:22:28       26:41    8:20     1:49:09
365   Roger Tyler            M4549       45/152       40:43     1:22:21       26:50    8:21     1:49:11
366   Brian Mattioni         M3034       45/119       40:21     1:21:56       27:15    8:21     1:49:11
367   Andrea Reifeis         F1519         3/40       41:09     1:22:41       26:35    8:21     1:49:15
368   Tom Rohrkasse          M4044       43/141       40:53     1:22:57       26:19    8:21     1:49:17
369   Kristen Chandler       F3539       12/186       40:36     1:22:11       27:12    8:21     1:49:23
370   Holly Gremel           F3539       13/186       41:19     1:23:19       26:04    8:21     1:49:23
371   Maggie Binkley         F2024        14/74       40:21     1:21:18       28:05    8:21     1:49:24
372   Norm Campbell          M4044       44/141       42:30     1:24:27       24:57    8:22     1:49:24
373   Doug Ashton            M4044       45/141       42:06     1:23:39       25:48    8:22     1:49:27
374   Susan Hentschel        F2024        15/74       41:33     1:23:20       26:08    8:22     1:49:29
375   Tim Grant              M5054       18/101       40:08     1:21:41       27:49    8:22     1:49:30
376   Joe Laux               M3034       46/119       42:01     1:24:45       24:46    8:22     1:49:31
377   Jerry Snow             M3034       47/119       42:58     1:24:35       25:08    8:23     1:49:43
378   John Snell             M5054       19/101       40:21     1:22:35       27:09    8:23     1:49:44
379   Jimi Cantwell          M2024        20/48       39:58     1:22:30       27:18    8:23     1:49:47
380   Ashley Hawkins         F2024        16/74       39:59     1:22:30       27:18    8:23     1:49:48
381   Julie Maillet          F3034       18/147       41:58     1:24:07       25:41    8:23     1:49:48
382   Lauren Arndt           F1519         4/40       39:00     1:20:17       29:37    8:24     1:49:53
383   David Lukasik          M4549       46/152       43:47     1:25:07       24:49    8:24     1:49:56
384   William Gordon         M0114         9/32       36:37     1:21:43       28:14    8:24     1:49:57
385   J. Aaron Tulledge      M2024        21/48       41:58     1:24:31       25:26    8:24     1:49:58
386   Julie Wood             F4044        9/157       41:07     1:23:50       26:09    8:24     1:49:59
387   Katie Wellington       F2024        17/74       41:59     1:24:32       25:26    8:24     1:49:59
388   Emily Jessup           F3034       19/147       43:00     1:24:49       25:13    8:24     1:50:02
389   El Demalon             M3539       58/160       40:43     1:23:00       27:03    8:24     1:50:02
390   Leslie Bonacker        F3034       20/147       40:22     1:22:52       27:14    8:25     1:50:05
391   Gus Sturm              M4549       47/152       42:10     1:23:40       26:26    8:25     1:50:06
392   Laura Law              F4044       10/157       42:52     1:24:19       25:51    8:25     1:50:10
393   Kevin Bardonner        M3539       59/160       41:24     1:23:12       27:02    8:25     1:50:14
394   Cindy Harris           F3539       14/186       39:36     1:21:08       29:10    8:26     1:50:18
395   Ben Robbin             M5054       20/101       40:18     1:22:40       27:38    8:26     1:50:18
396   Scott Heneisen         M4044       46/141       40:21     1:22:55       27:23    8:26     1:50:18
397   Matthew Archer         M2529       29/102       43:21     1:24:46       25:33    8:26     1:50:19
398   Cathy Arthur           F4044       11/157       39:37     1:21:37       28:46    8:26     1:50:22
399   Edward Russell         M4549       48/152       40:16     1:22:51       27:35    8:26     1:50:26
400   Kathryn McLaughlin     F2529       11/160       39:53     1:21:41       28:45    8:26     1:50:26
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401   Larry Beard            M4044       47/141       40:02     1:22:24       28:08    8:27     1:50:31
402   Chris Carmichael       M2529       30/102       38:37     1:22:04       28:31    8:27     1:50:35
403   Lisa Clevenger         F3539       15/186       40:07     1:22:20       28:17    8:27     1:50:37
404   Megan Jardina          F2529       12/160       41:41     1:24:02       26:38    8:27     1:50:40
405   Andrea Mackenzie       F3034       21/147       38:14     1:19:23       31:18    8:27     1:50:41
406   Rob York               M3539       60/160       41:32     1:23:42       27:04    8:28     1:50:46
407   Steve Gosnell          M4549       49/152       44:26     1:27:07       23:43    8:28     1:50:50
408   Jeffery Johnson        M2529       31/102       42:40     1:24:48       26:06    8:28     1:50:54
409   Michael Dunlap         M4044       48/141       42:59     1:24:58       25:58    8:29     1:50:56
410   Alexander Hedlund      M1519        18/30       40:16     1:22:07       28:49    8:29     1:50:57
411   Mike Harvey            M3539       61/160       42:58     1:24:35       26:27    8:29     1:51:01
412   Chris Williams         M4044       49/141       43:23     1:25:19       25:51    8:30     1:51:10
413   Teresa Williams        F5054         5/94       42:21     1:24:53       26:18    8:30     1:51:11
414   Sarah Wright           F2529       13/160       42:21     1:24:53       26:18    8:30     1:51:12
415   Eric Lesage            M3539       62/160       43:22     1:25:44       25:30    8:30     1:51:13
416   Ryan Fleck             M2024        22/48       40:48     1:24:13       27:04    8:30     1:51:16
417   Ann Loudenback         F5054         6/94       42:20     1:24:51       26:27    8:30     1:51:18
418   Judi Cahill            F4044       12/157       42:05     1:24:28       26:51    8:30     1:51:19
419   Josh Hedges            M3034       48/119       41:42     1:24:15       27:04    8:30     1:51:19
420   Belinda Burke          F4549        6/120       40:06     1:22:52       28:35    8:31     1:51:27
421   Brad Goad              M4044       50/141       41:39     1:24:20       27:13    8:31     1:51:33
422   Kaci Hennessy          F2529       14/160       42:18     1:24:59       26:38    8:32     1:51:37
423   Craig Denney           M4044       51/141       40:12     1:23:45       27:57    8:32     1:51:41
424   Marc Plybon            M3539       63/160       42:43     1:26:03       25:41    8:32     1:51:44
425   Lisa Powers            F3034       22/147       42:56     1:26:00       25:45    8:32     1:51:45
426   Jason Bria             M3539       64/160       38:19     1:22:12       29:33    8:32     1:51:45
427   Matt Dorsey            M0114        10/32       40:44     1:24:03       27:43    8:32     1:51:46
428   Dana Sawyer            F4044       13/157       44:08     1:26:43       25:04    8:32     1:51:47
429   Mark Sausser           M4549       50/152       42:45     1:26:02       25:51    8:33     1:51:52
430   Galo Mejia             M4044       52/141       41:46     1:25:18       26:40    8:33     1:51:57
431   Nicky Satkamp          F2529       15/160       40:21     1:23:25       28:33    8:33     1:51:57
432   Jeff Wilson            M3539       65/160       41:43     1:24:42       27:17    8:33     1:51:59
433   Kevin Smith            M3539       66/160       42:07     1:24:46       27:16    8:34     1:52:02
434   Matt Nieman            M3539       67/160       41:05     1:24:18       27:48    8:34     1:52:06
435   Cheryl Hatfield        F3539       16/186       40:45     1:25:20       26:49    8:34     1:52:09
436   Annie Stewart          F1519         5/40       42:05     1:24:45       27:26    8:34     1:52:11
437   Michael O'Neill        M4044       53/141       38:28     1:21:47       30:26    8:34     1:52:13
438   Marsha Brunett         F4549        7/120       41:25     1:24:33       27:42    8:35     1:52:16
439   Myles Grote            M2024        23/48       41:58     1:25:16       27:00    8:35     1:52:16
440   Olivia Valle           F3034       23/147       41:38     1:25:17       27:00    8:35     1:52:17
441   Michelle Kennedy       F3539       17/186       40:16     1:22:39       29:41    8:35     1:52:19
442   Marc Fella             M3539       68/160       44:03     1:26:20       26:01    8:35     1:52:21
443   Kris Conover           M5054       21/101       43:54     1:26:26       25:56    8:35     1:52:22
444   Maggie Kladis          F4044       14/157       42:30     1:25:27       26:56    8:35     1:52:22
445   Carter Mashall         M0114        11/32       40:38     1:24:04       28:18    8:35     1:52:22
446   David Girot            M3539       69/160       43:42     1:26:32       25:52    8:35     1:52:25
447   Chad Pressler          M3034       49/119       42:36     1:25:06       27:19    8:35     1:52:26
448   Madison Pebles         F1014         4/43       42:54     1:24:41       27:48    8:36     1:52:30
449   Michelle Jacobs        F3034       24/147       39:51     1:24:43       27:47    8:36     1:52:30
450   Louise Nelson          F3539       18/186       41:13     1:23:46       28:45    8:36     1:52:32
451   Michael Brost          M3034       50/119       40:43     1:23:50       28:46    8:36     1:52:36
452   Rich Reidy             M3034       51/119       42:54     1:25:28       27:09    8:36     1:52:37
453   Joanne Murphy          F3539       19/186       41:58     1:25:03       27:35    8:36     1:52:38
454   Michael Enghauser      M4549       51/152       43:29     1:26:00       26:39    8:36     1:52:40
455   Glenn Stanley          M4044       54/141       43:30     1:26:01       26:39    8:37     1:52:40
456   Gwen McVeigh           F3539       20/186       40:00     1:24:09       28:44    8:37     1:52:53
457   Brad Smith             M4044       55/141       41:42     1:25:19       27:43    8:38     1:53:01
458   Michael Strahan        M2529       32/102       41:16     1:25:04       28:02    8:38     1:53:06
459   Tim Conger             M5559        11/52       40:30     1:24:44       28:25    8:39     1:53:08
460   Laura Pikel            F3539       21/186       42:42     1:26:15       26:55    8:39     1:53:10
461   Roys Laux              F3034       25/147       41:59     1:24:43       28:28    8:39     1:53:12
462   Greg Fornefeld         M4549       52/152       42:39     1:25:30       27:42    8:39     1:53:12
463   Megon Miller           F3539       22/186       42:18     1:25:14       28:06    8:40     1:53:21
464   Eric Henricks          M5054       22/101       43:11     1:26:30       26:52    8:40     1:53:22
465   Claire Hunter          F2529       16/160       43:32     1:26:24       27:03    8:40     1:53:28
466   Fred Russell           M5054       23/101       41:40     1:24:27       29:03    8:40     1:53:29
467   Sarah Sprunger         F3539       23/186       42:21     1:25:50       27:39    8:40     1:53:30
468   William Breeden        M3034       52/119       42:54     1:26:50       26:41    8:40     1:53:32
469   Suzanne Germain        F4549        8/120       44:04     1:27:13       26:20    8:41     1:53:33
470   Jeffrey Schwarz        M3539       70/160       44:08     1:26:36       27:01    8:41     1:53:37
471   David James            M5054       24/101       41:54     1:25:18       28:19    8:41     1:53:37
472   Heidi Tucker           F3539       24/186       44:04     1:27:19       26:21    8:41     1:53:40
473   Jill Robbins           F2529       17/160       42:23     1:25:56       27:45    8:41     1:53:41
474   Edward Villacorta      M3539       71/160       43:10     1:25:44       27:58    8:41     1:53:43
475   Andrea Wood            F4549        9/120       42:54     1:26:29       27:14    8:41     1:53:43
476   Alan Mackiewicz        M5559        12/52       42:56     1:26:31       27:14    8:41     1:53:44
477   Ashley Lee             F2529       18/160       43:47     1:26:20       27:26    8:42     1:53:46
478   Daniel Rusyniak        M3539       72/160       42:15     1:24:56       28:53    8:42     1:53:49
479   Steven Kahl            M4549       53/152       42:59     1:26:12       27:38    8:42     1:53:49
480   Danny Smith            M5054       25/101       40:52     1:25:03       28:47    8:42     1:53:50
481   Christine Mather       F5054         7/94       43:20     1:26:26       27:25    8:42     1:53:51
482   Ericka Howell          F2529       19/160       43:10     1:26:54       26:58    8:42     1:53:52
483   Jeff Mosley            M4549       54/152       43:58     1:27:04       26:51    8:42     1:53:55
484   Bebe Denton            F4549       10/120       44:04     1:27:33       26:24    8:42     1:53:56
485   Gary Vance             M5054       26/101       42:48     1:26:02       27:56    8:42     1:53:58
486   Hillary Barker         F2529       20/160       41:37     1:24:31       29:27    8:42     1:53:58
487   Antonio Navarro        M3539       73/160       43:56     1:27:04       26:54    8:42     1:53:59
488   Greg Beckwith          M3034       53/119       42:08     1:26:18       27:41    8:43     1:53:59
489   John Campbell          M2024        24/48       44:01     1:27:31       26:31    8:43     1:54:02
490   Tammy Wilkerson        F3034       26/147       45:36     1:26:16       27:47    8:43     1:54:03
491   Tamara Harris          F3539       25/186       44:33     1:27:33       26:31    8:43     1:54:05
492   Angela Harrington      F2024        18/74       44:38     1:28:13       25:52    8:43     1:54:05
493   Chad Sivertson         M4044       56/141       42:52     1:26:03       28:05    8:43     1:54:08
494   Sydney Sivertson       F1014         5/43       42:52     1:26:03       28:05    8:43     1:54:08
495   Laura Mercer           F1519         6/40       44:38                            8:43     1:54:09
496   Randall Yust           M5054       27/101       43:12     1:27:29       26:41    8:43     1:54:10
497   Anthony Busack         M3034       54/119       43:11     1:26:54       27:18    8:43     1:54:12
498   Jonathan Jones         M2529       33/102       41:59     1:24:50       29:24    8:44     1:54:14
499   Tracy Kuhn             F2529       21/160       43:31     1:27:29       26:53    8:44     1:54:22
500   Vince Barnes           M4044       57/141       42:06     1:25:53       28:39    8:45     1:54:32
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501   Andrew Smith           M2529       34/102       41:43     1:25:55       28:37    8:45     1:54:32
502   Marie Berghoff         F2024        19/74       44:48     1:27:57       26:35    8:45     1:54:32
503   Michelle Kerwin        F4044       15/157       41:41     1:25:19       29:18    8:45     1:54:37
504   John Craig Combs       M5054       28/101       43:31     1:27:36       27:03    8:46     1:54:38
505   J.D. Headdy            M4044       58/141       43:31     1:27:36       27:03    8:46     1:54:39
506   Ed Roach               M3034       55/119       44:46     1:29:34       25:07    8:46     1:54:41
507   Cate Kelley            F2024        20/74       41:15     1:25:23       29:19    8:46     1:54:42
508   Kevin Johnson          M2529       35/102       42:41     1:25:14       29:28    8:46     1:54:42
509   Melody Vaughn          F2024        21/74       40:19     1:26:26       28:17    8:46     1:54:43
510   Gabrielle Vanalstine   F2529       22/160       44:16     1:27:56       26:49    8:46     1:54:45
511   Jason Vanalstine       M2529       36/102       44:15     1:27:54       26:50    8:46     1:54:45
512   Bruce Anderson         M5054       29/101       42:54     1:26:38       28:08    8:46     1:54:47
513   Amy Jennings           F3034       27/147       43:29     1:27:28       27:19    8:46     1:54:47
514   Tom Marette            M4044       59/141       47:31     1:29:30       25:23    8:47     1:54:53
515   Stephanie Sare-Pilling F3539       26/186       43:30     1:27:35       27:18    8:47     1:54:54
516   Matt Mitchell          M3539       74/160       43:07     1:27:00       27:54    8:47     1:54:54
517   Soo Park               M5054       30/101       44:24     1:29:00       25:54    8:47     1:54:54
518   Mike Hefner            M4549       55/152       43:39     1:27:32       27:24    8:47     1:54:55
519   Thomas Rausch          M5559        13/52       41:53     1:26:22       28:36    8:47     1:54:57
520   Greg Smith             M3034       56/119       44:03     1:28:22       26:36    8:47     1:54:58
521   Alan Burrell           M4044       60/141       42:09     1:26:21       28:38    8:47     1:54:58
522   Bin Feng               M2529       37/102       41:52     1:25:50       29:10    8:47     1:55:01
523   Rod Waltz              M4549       56/152       40:29     1:24:23       30:38    8:47     1:55:02
524   Chris Schultz          M6064         4/25       41:51     1:26:13       28:50    8:47     1:55:03
525   Marcy Rinear           F3539       27/186       44:02     1:27:39       27:25    8:48     1:55:05
526   Misty Clements         F2529       23/160       43:27     1:28:00       27:04    8:48     1:55:05
527   Thomas Clements        M2529       38/102       43:28     1:28:00       27:05    8:48     1:55:06
528   Loren Christleg-Kruer  M0114        12/32       39:35     1:25:13       29:52    8:48     1:55:06
529   Jill Marimon           F3539       28/186       44:35     1:28:45       26:24    8:48     1:55:09
530   Shana Markle           F3539       29/186       44:11     1:28:03       27:07    8:48     1:55:10
531   Kezia Endsley          F3539       30/186       45:10     1:28:31       26:39    8:48     1:55:11
532   Brad Rateike           M2529       39/102       45:54     1:29:42       25:30    8:48     1:55:12
533   Mark Parnella          M4549       57/152       43:18     1:27:53       27:24    8:49     1:55:18
534   Ellen Whitt            F4549       11/120       42:43     1:26:47       28:34    8:49     1:55:20
535   Angela Avery           F3539       31/186       42:26     1:27:35       27:48    8:49     1:55:24
536   Katie Lahrman          F1519         7/40       45:00     1:28:16       27:07    8:49     1:55:24
537   Heather Stockdell      F3034       28/147       45:58     1:29:40       25:44    8:49     1:55:24
538   Duncan Kilburn         M3034       57/119       47:27     1:31:45       23:40    8:49     1:55:25
539   Georgia Millward       F2529       24/160       47:26     1:31:44       23:42    8:49     1:55:25
540   David Donaldson        M5054       31/101       42:39     1:27:39       27:46    8:49     1:55:26
541   Chris Painchaud        M5054       32/101       44:37     1:28:31       26:55    8:49     1:55:26
542   Abby Laux              F2529       25/160       44:19     1:28:06       27:21    8:49     1:55:27
543   Kerry Lueken           M2529       40/102       44:20     1:28:05       27:22    8:49     1:55:27
544   Dick Whicker           M5559        14/52       42:01     1:25:04       30:27    8:49     1:55:30
545   Brian Martin           M3539       75/160       41:21     1:26:15       29:18    8:50     1:55:33
546   Rebecca Petrush        F2529       26/160       43:38     1:28:07       27:27    8:50     1:55:34
547   Steven Thomas          M4549       58/152       43:03     1:27:29       28:06    8:50     1:55:34
548   Andrew Heaton          M2529       41/102       42:26     1:26:02       29:36    8:50     1:55:37
549   Catherine Myers        F4549       12/120       46:45     1:30:02       25:36    8:50     1:55:37
550   Rafael Verde           M3539       76/160       44:30     1:28:52       26:47    8:50     1:55:39
551   Doug Buday             M4044       61/141       44:30     1:28:51       26:49    8:50     1:55:39
552   Michael Poetz          M1519        19/30       42:49     1:27:17       28:22    8:50     1:55:40
553   Jarlon Liner           M3539       77/160       43:12     1:26:38       29:03    8:50     1:55:40
554   Patrick Reidy          M5559        15/52       43:07     1:27:27       28:13    8:50     1:55:40
555   Karen Ferguson         F4044       16/157       44:30     1:28:51       26:52    8:50     1:55:43
556   Jason Lopez            M2529       42/102       46:30     1:30:25       25:19    8:51     1:55:44
557   Nate Garrett           M2529       43/102       41:37     1:26:00       29:44    8:51     1:55:44
558   Charlotte Bronson      F4044       17/157       41:40     1:26:10       29:34    8:51     1:55:44
559   Jeffrey Ball           M4549       59/152       43:34     1:28:15       27:33    8:51     1:55:48
560   Candice Moor           F3539       32/186       42:59     1:26:46       29:04    8:51     1:55:49
561   Carrie Dudley          F3034       29/147       44:27     1:28:49       27:03    8:51     1:55:53
562   Rod Dather             M4549       60/152       41:59     1:26:25       29:29    8:51     1:55:54
563   Sharon Lacy            F3539       33/186       44:07     1:27:44       28:11    8:51     1:55:55
564   Susan Peebles          F4549       13/120       43:01     1:27:41       28:16    8:52     1:55:57
565   David Green            M3539       78/160       41:42     1:25:46       30:12    8:52     1:55:58
566   Jeff Inkrott           M4044       62/141       46:03     1:29:38       26:22    8:52     1:56:00
567   Christie Dennen        F4044       18/157       43:13     1:27:54       28:08    8:52     1:56:02
568   Jorden Halstead        M4044       63/141       44:06     1:28:08       27:57    8:52     1:56:05
569   Scott Holmstrom        M3034       58/119       44:07     1:28:09       27:55    8:52     1:56:05
570   Carolyn Halstead       F3034       30/147       44:07     1:28:08       27:57    8:52     1:56:05
571   Ikki Mitsui            M3539       79/160       45:06     1:29:48       26:18    8:52     1:56:06
572   Steven Schwomeyer      M4044       64/141       44:26     1:28:46       27:25    8:53     1:56:10
573   Barb Stayton           F5054         8/94       42:36     1:28:02       28:09    8:53     1:56:11
574   Job Armendariz         M1519        20/30       40:10     1:25:15       31:01    8:53     1:56:15
575   Greg Oheren            M4549       61/152       43:30     1:26:42       29:37    8:53     1:56:18
576   Kristina Busack        F3034       31/147       43:10     1:28:06       28:13    8:53     1:56:18
577   Ruwanthi Silva         F4044       19/157       44:04     1:28:37       27:42    8:53     1:56:20
578   David Danielson        M4044       65/141       42:22     1:27:51       28:29    8:53     1:56:20
579   Lori Manning           F3539       34/186       45:30     1:29:45       26:37    8:53     1:56:21
580   Debbie Shine           F3539       35/186       44:54     1:29:39       26:44    8:54     1:56:24
581   Kelsey Federspill      F1014         6/43       41:48     1:29:40       26:46    8:54     1:56:27
582   Morgan Yang            M1519        21/30       47:43     1:31:11       25:20    8:54     1:56:30
583   Jay Cluck              M4044       66/141       43:54     1:28:25       28:10    8:54     1:56:34
584   Jill Jones             F2529       27/160       43:38     1:28:22       28:14    8:55     1:56:37
585   David Peebles          M4549       62/152       43:01     1:27:25       29:13    8:55     1:56:38
586   Tim White              M4549       63/152       45:02     1:29:03       27:35    8:55     1:56:39
587   Steve Beard            M4549       64/152       42:58     1:27:45       28:56    8:55     1:56:41
588   Benilda Kipp           F3539       36/186       42:54     1:28:08       28:33    8:55     1:56:41
589   Lisa Ray               F3539       37/186       42:08     1:28:05       28:37    8:55     1:56:42
590   Valerie Konger         F3539       38/186       43:38     1:28:02       28:42    8:55     1:56:44
591   Christina Arkenau      F3539       39/186       44:31     1:28:17       28:29    8:55     1:56:45
592   Brian Habegger         M3539       80/160       43:34     1:28:05       28:43    8:55     1:56:48
593   Dan Brown              M4044       67/141       42:29     1:28:05       28:43    8:55     1:56:48
594   Robert Sims            M6064         5/25       43:34     1:28:59       27:50    8:56     1:56:50
595   Michael Padgett        M4549       65/152       44:02     1:28:50       28:10    8:56     1:57:00
596   John Christiansen      M3539       81/160       41:01     1:27:16       29:45    8:56     1:57:01
597   Dennis Regan           M3539       82/160       45:05     1:31:11       25:54    8:57     1:57:05
598   Brad Kroft             M3034       59/119       42:00     1:27:13       29:52    8:57     1:57:05
599   Brody Wilson           M0114        13/32       43:50     1:30:08       26:59    8:57     1:57:06
600   Andy Inskeep           M3034       60/119       45:43     1:29:56       27:11    8:57     1:57:06
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601   Corey Williams         M3034       61/119       44:40     1:29:32       27:38    8:57     1:57:10
602   Clark Fralick          M4549       66/152       44:36     1:28:54       28:16    8:57     1:57:10
603   Greg Bowman            M5054       33/101       45:02     1:29:48       27:22    8:57     1:57:11
604   Kashia Harris          F3539       40/186       44:10     1:28:27       28:44    8:57     1:57:12
605   John Babcock           M4549       67/152       44:18     1:29:13       27:59    8:57     1:57:12
606   Terry Null             M4549       68/152       44:23     1:29:12       28:01    8:57     1:57:13
607   Ellen Griffitts-Cohen  F1519         8/40       44:22     1:29:50       27:23    8:57     1:57:13
608   Josh Davis             M3034       62/119       42:30     1:27:33       29:42    8:58     1:57:16
609   Grace Panahi           F1014         7/43       41:48     1:29:41       27:36    8:58     1:57:16
610   Randall Davis          M5559        16/52       42:32     1:27:37       29:40    8:58     1:57:17
611   Chris Weihler          M3034       63/119       42:55     1:27:30       29:49    8:58     1:57:19
612   Charlie Tripple        M5054       34/101       43:56     1:28:25       28:54    8:58     1:57:20
613   Dan Powroznik          M3034       64/119       41:41     1:27:40       29:41    8:58     1:57:21
614   John Woods             M4549       69/152       45:23     1:32:01       25:20    8:58     1:57:21
615   Heather Glover         F3539       41/186       43:09     1:28:12       29:12    8:58     1:57:24
616   Stephanie Wood         F4549       14/120       43:52     1:29:23       28:03    8:58     1:57:26
617   Christine Birch        F4044       20/157       43:22     1:28:27       28:59    8:58     1:57:26
618   Lindsay Anderson       F2529       28/160       45:55     1:30:37       26:54    8:59     1:57:31
619   Keith Anderson         M3034       65/119       45:55     1:30:37       26:54    8:59     1:57:32
620   Amy Deguzman           F3539       42/186       41:58     1:27:55       29:40    8:59     1:57:34
621   Melanie Dorland        F3539       43/186       44:43     1:31:45       25:51    8:59     1:57:35
622   Nichole Barber         F3539       44/186       44:34     1:30:01       27:35    8:59     1:57:36
623   Steve Diaz             M3539       83/160       44:58     1:29:38       27:58    8:59     1:57:37
624   Victor J Chen          M5559        17/52       44:43     1:30:02       27:38    8:59     1:57:40
625   Barrett Scholl         M4044       68/141       45:09     1:29:32       28:09    9:00     1:57:41
626   Michelle Neumeister    F3034       32/147       44:13     1:29:10       28:32    9:00     1:57:42
627   Daniel Pfleging        M6064         6/25       42:39     1:28:13       29:30    9:00     1:57:42
628   Todd Brown             M3539       84/160       43:39     1:28:39       29:04    9:00     1:57:43
629   Brian Hamilton         M3034       66/119       46:03     1:32:04       25:40    9:00     1:57:44
630   Steve Derrico          M3034       67/119       45:13     1:29:04       28:41    9:00     1:57:45
631   Dennis Klopfenstein    M5054       35/101       44:40     1:29:36       28:10    9:00     1:57:45
632   Amanda Brian           F2529       29/160       44:30     1:29:43       28:04    9:00     1:57:47
633   Dawn Klitz             F3034       33/147       44:31     1:29:43       28:05    9:00     1:57:48
634   Abigail Yakey          F2024        22/74       43:27     1:29:07       28:43    9:00     1:57:50
635   Lora Dingledine        F2529       30/160       43:58     1:29:22       28:30    9:00     1:57:53
636   Eric Holloway          M3034       68/119       43:58     1:28:14       29:40    9:00     1:57:54
637   Blain Burke            M5054       36/101       45:52     1:29:51       28:03    9:00     1:57:54
638   Wayne Bivans           M6064         7/25       43:17     1:28:18       29:37    9:01     1:57:55
639   Mark Muething          M4549       70/152       41:59     1:28:14       29:43    9:01     1:57:57
640   Stephanie Wilson       F3539       45/186       43:50     1:30:07       27:51    9:01     1:57:57
641   Steve Apple            M5054       37/101       41:51     1:28:03       29:56    9:01     1:57:59
642   Gary York              M4549       71/152       46:08     1:31:35       26:26    9:01     1:58:02
643   John Lanier            M4549       72/152       45:01     1:30:07       27:56    9:01     1:58:04
644   Mike Evancho           M5559        18/52       44:19     1:29:48       28:19    9:01     1:58:07
645   Molly Wilson           F2529       31/160       47:02     1:32:05       26:03    9:01     1:58:07
646   Cynthia Stevenson      F4044       21/157       42:32     1:27:44       30:25    9:02     1:58:09
647   Erik Dafforn           M3539       85/160       45:12     1:29:41       28:29    9:02     1:58:10
648   Jeff Saylor            M5559        19/52       49:05     1:31:02       27:10    9:02     1:58:12
649   Cheryl Dudley          F2529       32/160       44:27     1:29:51       28:21    9:02     1:58:13
650   Natalie Klotz          F2024        23/74       41:45     1:27:46       30:27    9:02     1:58:13
651   Molly Hunteman         F2024        24/74       42:36     1:28:11       30:05    9:02     1:58:15
652   Josh Randall           M3539       86/160       43:24     1:29:01       29:14    9:02     1:58:15
653   Abel Ernstberger       M2529       44/102       40:08     1:26:45       31:41    9:03     1:58:27
654   Erik Miner             M3539       87/160       41:07     1:26:24       32:02    9:03     1:58:27
655   Brian Guthrie          M3539       88/160       41:30     1:27:21       31:06    9:03     1:58:28
656   Alan Spott             M4044       69/141       45:12     1:29:05       29:26    9:03     1:58:31
657   Dave Abbott            M5559        20/52       46:13     1:30:31       28:00    9:03     1:58:31
658   Michelle Johnson       F4549       15/120       45:00     1:30:40       27:55    9:04     1:58:35
659   Kimberly Gale          F3034       34/147       44:17     1:30:05       28:37    9:04     1:58:42
660   Christopher Gale       F3539       46/186       44:17     1:30:05       28:36    9:04     1:58:42
661   Nick Gold              M2529       45/102       46:13     1:30:31       28:11    9:04     1:58:42
662   Dan Torres             M5054       38/101       46:25     1:30:25       28:22    9:04     1:58:47
663   Larry Drake            M4549       73/152       44:57     1:29:57       28:51    9:05     1:58:49
664   Gwen Wilson            F3539       47/186       46:47     1:31:53       26:59    9:05     1:58:52
665   Joe Stilwell           M4044       70/141       42:02     1:28:26       30:28    9:05     1:58:54
666   Joseph Ingalls         M4044       71/141       46:44     1:31:15       27:40    9:05     1:58:55
667   Jim Wilson             M3034       69/119       42:54     1:28:43       30:13    9:05     1:58:56
668   Stacy Baker            F2529       33/160       46:03     1:30:56       28:01    9:05     1:58:57
669   Darryl Waltz           M6569         1/13       47:32     1:31:32       27:27    9:05     1:58:59
670   Megan Griffiths        F2529       34/160       44:41     1:29:46       29:14    9:06     1:59:01
671   Brian Dillow           M3539       89/160       43:37     1:29:16       29:53    9:06     1:59:09
672   Kent Dinius            M2529       46/102       43:37     1:29:16       29:53    9:06     1:59:09
673   Christine Lundberg     F5559         2/51       44:29     1:30:07       29:08    9:07     1:59:16
674   Marjorie Worthington   F4044       22/157       45:13     1:31:12       28:04    9:07     1:59:16
675   Leo Lenz               M4549       74/152       43:46     1:28:52       30:25    9:07     1:59:17
676   Scott Hinshaw          M4044       72/141       44:44     1:32:49       26:28    9:07     1:59:18
677   James Dezwaan          M6064         8/25       43:44     1:29:41       29:37    9:07     1:59:18
678   Andrea Pfister         F2529       35/160       43:55     1:29:12       30:09    9:07     1:59:21
679   James Jackson          M3539       90/160       43:09     1:28:12       31:12    9:07     1:59:25
680   John Fencl             M4549       75/152       44:02     1:29:44       29:43    9:07     1:59:26
681   Andrea Brian           F3034       35/147       44:30     1:29:43       29:44    9:08     1:59:27
682   David Parkes           M4549       76/152       45:48     1:31:29       28:00    9:08     1:59:29
683   David Ralich           M3539       91/160       45:14     1:31:07       28:23    9:08     1:59:29
684   Christi Robinson       F3034       36/147       45:38     1:31:01       28:30    9:08     1:59:31
685   Sherylkee Long         F2529       36/160       44:04     1:30:38       28:53    9:08     1:59:31
686   Nick Fohl              M4549       77/152       44:57     1:31:17       28:15    9:08     1:59:32
687   Rodney Scott           M3539       92/160       43:50     1:29:52       29:40    9:08     1:59:32
688   Josh Bittinger         M3539       93/160       42:34     1:29:05       30:29    9:08     1:59:33
689   John Rieb              M3034       70/119       41:57     1:28:56       30:41    9:08     1:59:37
690   Don Lundberg           M5559        21/52       44:29     1:30:07       29:31    9:08     1:59:38
691   Elizabeth Bailey       F3034       37/147       44:17     1:30:18       29:21    9:08     1:59:39
692   Timothy Rausch         M2529       47/102       41:34     1:25:48       33:51    9:09     1:59:39
693   Kristen Bailey         F2529       37/160       44:18     1:30:18       29:22    9:09     1:59:40
694   Kyle Meunier           M2529       48/102       46:27     1:31:44       27:56    9:09     1:59:41
695   Patrick McNamee        M4044       73/141       40:54     1:26:17       33:26    9:09     1:59:43
696   Jj Nelson              M3034       71/119       46:07     1:32:14       27:33    9:09     1:59:46
697   Kelly Nelson           F3539       48/186       46:07     1:32:13       27:34    9:09     1:59:47
698   Janet Stoffel          F4549       16/120       45:03     1:31:33       28:17    9:09     1:59:50
699   John Cusak             M4549       78/152       44:39     1:30:14       29:37    9:09     1:59:50
700   Bryce Conway           M2529       49/102       44:15     1:31:12       28:42    9:10     1:59:53
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701   David Vance            M4549       79/152       44:02     1:29:51       30:03    9:10     1:59:54
702   David Johnson          M4044       74/141       50:23     1:33:32       26:25    9:10     1:59:57
703   Rie Hollingsworth      F4044       23/157       46:01     1:31:59       27:58    9:10     1:59:57
704   Naomi Funkhouser       F4044       24/157       46:01     1:31:59       27:59    9:10     1:59:58
705   Mary Hughes            F4549       17/120       45:53     1:32:17       27:41    9:10     1:59:58
706   Lisa Herrmann          F3034       38/147       45:33     1:31:55       28:06    9:10     2:00:01
707   Maya Dally             F4044       25/157       45:31     1:31:41       28:22    9:10     2:00:02
708   Gary Ziebell           M4549       80/152       40:20     1:27:26       32:39    9:10     2:00:04
709   Glen Greenawalt        M3034       72/119       45:32     1:31:35       28:30    9:10     2:00:05
710   Jaime Sias             F3034       39/147       46:30     1:33:28       26:39    9:11     2:00:06
711   Kevin Simmons          M3034       73/119       42:38     1:28:33       31:34    9:11     2:00:07
712   Jessica Rowand         F2024        25/74       46:41     1:32:29       27:39    9:11     2:00:07
713   Jack Tandy             M5054       39/101       43:02     1:28:45       31:23    9:11     2:00:08
714   Connie Vore            F3539       49/186       45:05     1:31:31       28:39    9:11     2:00:11
715   Jason Vore             M3539       94/160       45:05     1:31:32       28:39    9:11     2:00:11
716   Courtney Dewey         F3034       40/147       45:35     1:31:22       28:50    9:11     2:00:12
717   Brandi Greenwood       F2529       38/160       43:18     1:30:54       29:20    9:11     2:00:14
718   Lisa Meyer             F3034       41/147       43:42     1:30:53       29:21    9:11     2:00:14
719   Carl Youngstafel       M4044       75/141       47:17     1:31:40       28:37    9:11     2:00:17
720   Michael Cassidy        M3539       95/160       45:43     1:31:58       28:19    9:11     2:00:17
721   Brad Bowen             M3539       96/160       44:40     1:31:09       29:15    9:12     2:00:24
722   Cyndi Meacham          F5559         3/51       45:44     1:31:40       28:44    9:12     2:00:24
723   Vicki Davis            F4549       18/120       46:07     1:32:54       27:31    9:12     2:00:24
724   Joe Ely                M5054       40/101       46:22     1:33:01       27:23    9:12     2:00:24
725   Steve Perkins          M4549       81/152       42:56     1:27:52       32:32    9:12     2:00:24
726   Jill Sheaffer          F4044       26/157       45:19     1:30:38       29:50    9:12     2:00:28
727   Tim Luker              M4044       76/141       50:25     1:34:09       26:20    9:12     2:00:30
728   Jennifer Couch         F2529       39/160       43:47     1:29:38       30:54    9:12     2:00:32
729   Wendy Golden           F4044       27/157       43:51     1:29:42       30:50    9:13     2:00:32
730   Frank Swarts           M5559        22/52       42:36     1:30:17       30:15    9:13     2:00:32
731   Joseph Hubbs           M2529       50/102       48:06     1:33:14       27:18    9:13     2:00:33
732   Brian Donahue          M4044       77/141       47:49     1:33:06       27:29    9:13     2:00:34
733   Jeff Anderson          M4549       82/152       45:15     1:31:35       29:00    9:13     2:00:34
734   Stephanie Martin       F3539       50/186       46:11     1:32:11       28:27    9:13     2:00:38
735   Julie Vandenbark       F3539       51/186       45:36     1:31:21       29:18    9:13     2:00:40
736   Theresa Anderson       F4549       19/120       44:03     1:29:44       30:57    9:13     2:00:41
737   Jay Fawver             M5054       41/101       45:31     1:31:36       29:08    9:13     2:00:45
738   Patrick Healey         M5054       42/101       43:25     1:29:52       30:52    9:13     2:00:45
739   Richard Finley         M5054       43/101       44:58     1:31:35       29:11    9:14     2:00:45
740   Steve Sheaffer         M4549       83/152       45:19     1:30:50       29:55    9:14     2:00:45
741   Barry Nevins           M4549       84/152       44:38     1:29:43       31:03    9:14     2:00:46
742   Audra Schutte          F2024        26/74       46:29     1:32:41       28:05    9:14     2:00:46
743   Lucas Finley           M2529       51/102       44:57     1:31:34       29:13    9:14     2:00:47
744   Thomas Kirchner        M3034       74/119       43:27     1:28:27       32:22    9:14     2:00:49
745   Bret Weitzel           M4044       78/141       42:19     1:26:27       34:24    9:14     2:00:51
746   Sandra Odum            F5559         4/51       44:57     1:31:30       29:22    9:14     2:00:51
747   Angela Snyder          F3539       52/186       45:03     1:31:33       29:21    9:14     2:00:54
748   Al Ensley              M2529       52/102       46:40     1:32:15       28:42    9:14     2:00:57
749   Robert Mulvey          M4044       79/141       44:30     1:30:38       30:21    9:15     2:00:59
750   Allison Martin         F2529       40/160       47:54     1:34:27       26:34    9:15     2:01:01
751   Clay Longardner        M3034       75/119       45:48     1:31:09       29:52    9:15     2:01:01
752   Kimberly Weas          F3034       42/147                                        9:15     2:01:02
753   Alice Lahrman          F4549       20/120       45:33     1:32:51       28:11    9:15     2:01:03
754   Erin Buchanan          F3539       53/186       44:44     1:30:28       30:36    9:15     2:01:04
755   Rachel Laymon          F3539       54/186       45:55     1:31:40       29:25    9:15     2:01:04
756   Theodore Guzek         M4044       80/141       47:21     1:33:17       27:47    9:15     2:01:05
757   Jill Conaway           F3539       55/186       44:06     1:30:53       30:13    9:15     2:01:06
758   Linda Miller           F4044       28/157       47:21     1:33:18       27:48    9:15     2:01:06
759   Scott Bell             M4044       81/141       47:21     1:33:17       27:49    9:15     2:01:07
760   Tricia Keeler          F4044       29/157       42:53     1:30:05       31:03    9:15     2:01:07
761   Terry Dvorak           F4044       30/157       45:22     1:32:12       28:59    9:15     2:01:10
762   Adam Drake             M1519        22/30       42:52     1:29:58       31:14    9:16     2:01:12
763   Heather Woods          F3034       43/147       42:19     1:31:49       29:24    9:16     2:01:13
764   Tim Christman          M3034       76/119       47:32     1:34:38       26:37    9:16     2:01:14
765   Damian Sherling        M3034       77/119       45:04     1:31:10       30:05    9:16     2:01:15
766   Christine Orich        F4044       31/157       46:51     1:33:08       28:09    9:16     2:01:17
767   Jennifer Tudor         F2024        27/74       49:07     1:34:18       27:02    9:16     2:01:20
768   Jonathon Wright        M2529       53/102       49:08     1:34:18       27:02    9:16     2:01:20
769   Kristin Mains          F2024        28/74       45:41     1:33:07       28:14    9:16     2:01:21
770   Simon Crookall         M4549       85/152       43:22     1:30:31       30:52    9:16     2:01:23
771   Derek Van Dyke         M4549       86/152       47:40     1:34:53       26:31    9:17     2:01:24
772   Lesley Kashi           F3539       56/186       45:41     1:33:07       28:20    9:17     2:01:27
773   Don Arbogast           M4549       87/152       42:54     1:28:35       32:55    9:17     2:01:30
774   Keith McAndrews        M5054       44/101       48:06     1:33:14       28:18    9:17     2:01:32
775   Joan Bullock           F4549       21/120       44:02     1:30:05       31:28    9:17     2:01:32
776   Michelle Eskew         F3539       57/186       44:10     1:31:45       29:49    9:17     2:01:35
777   Andrew Vanlandingham   M2024        25/48       49:07     1:34:18       27:23    9:18     2:01:40
778   Chris Simpkins         M2024        26/48       49:08     1:34:18       27:28    9:18     2:01:46
779   Stephanie Adams        F2529       41/160       45:01     1:31:43       30:07    9:18     2:01:50
780   Tim Poe                M0114        14/32       41:36     1:27:55       33:58    9:19     2:01:52
781   Katharine Rinker       F1519         9/40       47:10     1:34:11       27:42    9:19     2:01:53
782   Michele Stookey        F4044       32/157       45:32     1:32:15       29:38    9:19     2:01:53
783   Megan Widmer           F2529       42/160       46:27     1:33:54       27:59    9:19     2:01:53
784   Andy Craig             M4044       82/141       46:26     1:33:53       28:01    9:19     2:01:54
785   Aristeo Acosta         M4549       88/152       44:38     1:31:31       30:23    9:19     2:01:54
786   Marysue Nadler         F4044       33/157       46:02     1:32:39       29:21    9:19     2:01:59
787   Mary Branigan          F4549       22/120       46:27     1:33:35       28:28    9:19     2:02:03
788   Eric Redmond           M2529       54/102       40:54     1:27:09       34:56    9:20     2:02:06
789   Bill Bentley           M5559        23/52       45:34     1:32:10       29:58    9:20     2:02:08
790   Lori Crantford         F4549       23/120       45:23     1:32:01       30:11    9:20     2:02:12
791   Sarah Hanna            F2529       43/160       43:54     1:31:14       30:59    9:20     2:02:12
792   Carol Short            F3034       44/147       43:35     1:30:42       31:31    9:20     2:02:13
793   Dinesh Bangari         M3034       78/119       47:45     1:33:50       28:27    9:20     2:02:17
794   Michael Watts          M2024        27/48       45:22     1:32:01       30:17    9:21     2:02:18
795   Dan Beasley            M4549       89/152       43:22     1:32:25       29:56    9:21     2:02:21
796   Bruce White            M4549       90/152       47:20     1:34:16       28:06    9:21     2:02:22
797   Eduardo Torres         M3034       79/119       47:10     1:34:10       28:18    9:21     2:02:28
798   Elizabeth Schuerman    F3034       45/147       46:28     1:33:25       29:16    9:22     2:02:40
799   Michael Kisker         M4044       83/141       41:51     1:28:44       33:59    9:23     2:02:43
800   Brandon Leum           M3539       97/160       47:35     1:34:25       28:18    9:23     2:02:43
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801   Tobey Hobbs            M5054       45/101       45:07     1:31:56       30:49    9:23     2:02:44
802   Sheri Leum             F3539       58/186       47:36     1:34:25       28:20    9:23     2:02:45
803   Jack Foley             M5559        24/52       45:06     1:32:49       29:57    9:23     2:02:46
804   Kathy Harting          F4549       24/120       46:43     1:33:17       29:30    9:23     2:02:47
805   Timothy Johns          M3539       98/160       45:10     1:30:43       32:08    9:23     2:02:50
806   Tonii Pyle             F3034       46/147       46:45     1:34:03       28:47    9:23     2:02:50
807   Tom Johns              M3034       80/119       45:10     1:30:42       32:08    9:23     2:02:50
808   Lee Anne Pruitt        F5054         9/94       45:19     1:32:36       30:15    9:23     2:02:51
809   Julie Kirschling       M4044       84/141       46:49     1:33:27       29:25    9:23     2:02:52
810   Brad Kirschling        M4044       85/141       46:49     1:33:27       29:25    9:23     2:02:52
811   Aleece Pollard         F3539       59/186       45:47     1:33:16       29:36    9:23     2:02:53
812   John Finnell           M4044       86/141       44:45     1:31:33       31:20    9:23     2:02:53
813   Michelle Williams Cagl F2529       44/160       45:51     1:34:02       28:57    9:24     2:03:00
814   Todd Foeckler          M3034       81/119       44:44     1:31:49       31:12    9:24     2:03:00
815   Jay Cutler             M4549       91/152       47:32     1:35:07       27:54    9:24     2:03:01
816   Courtney Kent          F2529       45/160       44:32     1:31:46       31:15    9:24     2:03:01
817   Edward Crofton         M5054       46/101       47:32     1:33:54       29:07    9:24     2:03:01
818   Janine Evancho         F5054        10/94       45:43     1:32:54       30:10    9:24     2:03:04
819   Benjamin Dougherty     M3034       82/119       43:15     1:29:55       33:12    9:24     2:03:07
820   Jaime Hall             F4549       25/120       44:02     1:31:34       31:39    9:25     2:03:13
821   Trevor Tucker          M3034       83/119       46:27     1:32:49       30:27    9:25     2:03:17
822   Danielle Landfald      F3034       47/147       43:39     1:30:19       32:59    9:25     2:03:19
823   Julie Minton           F3539       60/186       43:40     1:30:19       32:59    9:25     2:03:19
824   Steve Kim              M4044       87/141       45:03     1:30:51       32:31    9:25     2:03:22
825   Steven Knecht          M4549       92/152       44:54     1:33:04       30:20    9:26     2:03:23
826   Karen Frank            F4549       26/120       44:54     1:33:04       30:20    9:26     2:03:24
827   Margo Templin          F2024        29/74       42:45     1:30:46       32:47    9:26     2:03:33
828   Mark McAllister        M4549       93/152       47:29     1:34:32       29:03    9:26     2:03:35
829   Dane Poteet            M4549       94/152       43:32     1:31:15       32:21    9:27     2:03:36
830   Michael Fisher         M3539       99/160       48:07     1:35:18       28:21    9:27     2:03:38
831   Robert Webster         M2529       55/102       48:53     1:36:12       27:27    9:27     2:03:39
832   Michael Benz           M3539      100/160       48:53     1:36:13       27:27    9:27     2:03:40
833   Israel Blevins         M2529       56/102       46:26     1:32:11       31:29    9:27     2:03:40
834   Haley Miller           F1519        10/40       47:35     1:34:38       29:02    9:27     2:03:40
835   Jason Plake            M3539      101/160       46:47     1:35:30       28:12    9:27     2:03:42
836   Michele Bundrant       F3539       61/186       47:01     1:34:05       29:41    9:27     2:03:46
837   Kelly Dager            F3034       48/147       47:01     1:34:05       29:48    9:28     2:03:53
838   Rick Van Hise          M4549       95/152       46:45     1:33:56       29:58    9:28     2:03:54
839   Pedro Caceres          M4044       88/141       44:31     1:33:06       30:54    9:28     2:04:00
840   Cory Retherford        M3034       84/119       45:22     1:32:04       31:58    9:29     2:04:02
841   Ann-Marie Lance        F2529       46/160       45:09     1:31:10       32:52    9:29     2:04:02
842   Doug Deputy            M3539      102/160       45:48     1:34:22       29:40    9:29     2:04:02
843   Christina Sutton       F1519        11/40       46:22     1:33:30       30:35    9:29     2:04:05
844   Damien Booker          M4044       89/141       45:14     1:32:37       31:30    9:29     2:04:07
845   Bruce McCombs          M5054       47/101       43:30     1:29:52       34:17    9:29     2:04:09
846   Julie Hansen           F3539       62/186       47:10     1:35:00       29:18    9:30     2:04:18
847   Steve Lair             M4044       90/141       45:25     1:33:29       30:49    9:30     2:04:18
848   Steve Kennedy          M3034       85/119       43:52     1:31:21       32:57    9:30     2:04:18
849   Laura McDowell         F2529       47/160       42:41     1:29:27       34:54    9:30     2:04:20
850   Mark Borger            M4044       91/141       45:14     1:33:05       31:17    9:30     2:04:22
851   William Hoskins        M3034       86/119       45:10     1:31:29       32:55    9:30     2:04:24
852   Mark Prince            M4044       92/141       47:23     1:35:05       29:20    9:30     2:04:25
853   David Wolf             M4549       96/152       47:23     1:35:04       29:21    9:30     2:04:25
854   Kent Ford              M3539      103/160       43:09     1:30:12       34:18    9:31     2:04:29
855   Phil Weaver            M4044       93/141       46:54     1:34:26       30:05    9:31     2:04:31
856   Jay Campfield          M4549       97/152       46:48     1:33:48       30:44    9:31     2:04:33
857   Meagan Niese           F2529       48/160       48:27     1:35:34       29:05    9:31     2:04:38
858   Joel Niese             M3034       87/119       48:27     1:35:34       29:04    9:31     2:04:38
859   Amy Harris-Solomon     F5054        11/94       45:46     1:32:58       31:41    9:31     2:04:39
860   Jessica Cavallo        F2529       49/160       46:30     1:33:30       31:11    9:32     2:04:41
861   Steve Kerr             M5054       48/101       48:00     1:35:12       29:29    9:32     2:04:41
862   Rahnae Napoleon        F4549       27/120       50:01     1:36:14       28:34    9:32     2:04:48
863   Mark Thacker           M4044       94/141       47:42     1:35:50       29:01    9:32     2:04:50
864   Timothy Smith          M4044       95/141       46:58     1:35:20       29:31    9:32     2:04:52
865   Lucy Lane              F4044       34/157       45:34     1:32:59       31:53    9:32     2:04:52
866   Scott Swaffar          M5054       49/101       46:54     1:34:50       30:09    9:33     2:04:59
867   Kerri Gladson          F3034       49/147       46:42     1:34:48       30:19    9:34     2:05:08
868   Patricia Fox           F5054        12/94       46:08     1:33:27       31:41    9:34     2:05:08
869   Jeff Thacker           M4044       96/141       47:43     1:35:51       29:18    9:34     2:05:09
870   Andrew Wilson          M3539      104/160       46:26     1:35:12       30:02    9:34     2:05:13
871   Lisa Hurst             F4549       28/120       47:50     1:35:12       30:02    9:34     2:05:14
872   John Theobald          M4044       97/141       47:14     1:35:27       29:48    9:34     2:05:15
873   Chuck Dodge            M2529       57/102       47:38     1:35:38       29:38    9:34     2:05:16
874   Mary Shannon Kiely     F2529       50/160       45:27     1:34:15       31:00    9:34     2:05:16
875   Adam Diaz              M4044       98/141       47:15     1:35:51       29:32    9:35     2:05:22
876   Ray Parker             M5054       50/101       44:32     1:32:15       33:12    9:35     2:05:27
877   Lisa Garriott-Baas     F4044       35/157       46:40     1:34:31       30:59    9:35     2:05:31
878   Rebecca Bratt          F3034       50/147       46:41     1:34:32       30:59    9:35     2:05:31
879   Alexis Dobrasz         F2529       51/160       45:58     1:34:30       31:05    9:36     2:05:35
880   Debbie Forkner         F6064         1/20       46:38     1:34:56       30:42    9:36     2:05:39
881   Thomas Boyd            M4044       99/141       44:18     1:32:52       33:00    9:37     2:05:53
882   Melissa Pressler       F3539       63/186       48:23     1:36:14       29:39    9:37     2:05:53
883   Debbie Strong          F4549       29/120       47:23     1:35:55       29:59    9:37     2:05:54
884   Sarah Wheeler          F2024        30/74       48:27     1:35:35       30:19    9:37     2:05:54
885   William Caudill        M2529       58/102       43:48     1:34:40       31:15    9:37     2:05:55
886   Mark Goodrich          M3034       88/119       44:04     1:32:14       33:44    9:37     2:05:58
887   Jill Riley             F3034       51/147       49:05     1:36:25       29:34    9:37     2:05:59
888   Thomas Schwindler      M6569         2/13       50:56     1:38:28       27:34    9:38     2:06:01
889   Patrick Williams       M5559        25/52       43:24     1:32:09       33:53    9:38     2:06:02
890   Jason Herche           M2529       59/102       44:44     1:32:02       34:03    9:38     2:06:05
891   Monish Patel           M3034       89/119       46:55     1:35:32       30:33    9:38     2:06:05
892   Fred Winter            M4044      100/141       47:17     1:34:38       31:28    9:38     2:06:06
893   Mary Ann Dewan         F4044       36/157       47:27     1:35:40       30:28    9:38     2:06:07
894   Richard Spiker         M5054       51/101       46:14     1:34:54       31:17    9:38     2:06:10
895   Chris Keith            M3539      105/160       46:49     1:34:57       31:14    9:38     2:06:11
896   Denis Hoffman          M4549       98/152       48:48     1:37:02       29:12    9:39     2:06:14
897   Barney Crum            M3539      106/160       45:04     1:33:59       32:19    9:39     2:06:19
898   Louis Saul             M3539      107/160       45:27     1:34:27       31:52    9:39     2:06:19
899   Jonathan Gentile       M4044      101/141       46:23     1:36:32       29:49    9:39     2:06:21
900   Angela Smith           F2529       52/160       48:16     1:36:01       30:22    9:39     2:06:22
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901   Jill Foxworthy         F2529       53/160       48:16     1:36:01       30:22    9:39     2:06:22
902   Donald Bryan           M5054       52/101       46:23     1:36:32       29:51    9:39     2:06:23
903   Lisa Forester          F4549       30/120       46:17     1:35:25       30:59    9:39     2:06:24
904   Daryle Crouter         M6569         3/13       46:02     1:34:39       31:45    9:39     2:06:24
905   Jeffrey Wehmueller     M4549       99/152       44:32     1:31:59       34:26    9:39     2:06:25
906   Matthew Downey         M2024        28/48       48:15     1:35:12       31:13    9:39     2:06:25
907   Jeff Galles            M2529       60/102       47:22     1:35:45       30:40    9:40     2:06:26
908   Steve Banacka          M5559        26/52       44:16     1:33:10       33:17    9:40     2:06:27
909   Brett Glaze            M3539      108/160       47:22     1:36:38       29:50    9:40     2:06:29
910   Steve Elmlinger        M4044      102/141       48:29     1:36:47       29:43    9:40     2:06:30
911   David Hocutt           M5054       53/101       46:26     1:35:02       31:35    9:40     2:06:37
912   Anja Stauber           F3539       64/186       46:26     1:34:57       31:41    9:40     2:06:37
913   James Edgar            M4044      103/141       48:48     1:36:38       30:01    9:41     2:06:39
914   Donna Edgar            F3539       65/186       48:48     1:36:37       30:02    9:41     2:06:39
915   Jeffrey Powers         M5054       54/101       47:27     1:34:36       32:04    9:41     2:06:40
916   Carrie Amsden          F3034       52/147       46:15     1:35:14       31:28    9:41     2:06:42
917   Allen Hugley           M5054       55/101       43:44     1:31:15       35:29    9:41     2:06:44
918   Mat Sutton             M4549      100/152       46:22     1:33:30       33:18    9:41     2:06:48
919   Kevin Beck             M3539      109/160       45:53     1:35:23       31:30    9:42     2:06:53
920   David Williams         M2529       61/102       44:32     1:34:01       32:55    9:42     2:06:56
921   Mark Hamilton          M4044      104/141       48:12     1:38:15       28:45    9:42     2:07:00
922   Ken Cook               M4549      101/152       45:17     1:33:38       33:24    9:42     2:07:01
923   Jamie Oppenheim        F4044       37/157       44:30     1:34:17       32:47    9:42     2:07:04
924   Camille Millet         F4549       31/120       47:04     1:35:51       31:17    9:43     2:07:08
925   Shea Ford              F5054        13/94       45:42     1:34:51       32:18    9:43     2:07:09
926   Peggy Walker           F5054        14/94       45:42     1:34:52       32:18    9:43     2:07:10
927   Shelby Conrad          M5054       56/101       47:20     1:36:18       30:55    9:43     2:07:13
928   Alissa Reed            F2529       54/160       49:04     1:36:10       31:03    9:43     2:07:13
929   Erick Krauter          M4549      102/152       46:18     1:34:00       33:15    9:43     2:07:15
930   Michael Werling        M4044      105/141       44:44     1:33:33       33:45    9:44     2:07:18
931   Paula Andrew           F4044       38/157       48:44     1:37:21       30:01    9:44     2:07:22
932   Al Larsen              M3539      110/160       49:23     1:38:01       29:21    9:44     2:07:22
933   Amy Herrin             F4044       39/157       48:24     1:40:18       27:08    9:44     2:07:26
934   Neika Smessaert        F3034       53/147       49:12     1:37:31       29:56    9:44     2:07:26
935   Mitchell Gehringer     M5054       57/101       49:55     1:38:01       29:26    9:44     2:07:27
936   Cara Bockler           F2529       55/160       43:06     1:32:01       35:28    9:44     2:07:30
937   Jessica Hatt           F2529       56/160       47:10     1:36:23       31:07    9:44     2:07:30
938   Samantha Caceres       F3539       66/186       48:36     1:37:46       29:49    9:45     2:07:35
939   Angela Ranta           F2529       57/160       47:24     1:36:09       31:27    9:45     2:07:36
940   Brad Meadows           M3034       90/119       52:08     1:39:23       28:14    9:45     2:07:36
941   Elizabeth Blanchard    F2529       58/160       47:54     1:36:30       31:10    9:45     2:07:39
942   John Clements          M5559        27/52       49:51     1:38:35       29:04    9:45     2:07:40
943   Rhonda Bronenberg      F4044       40/157       49:21     1:38:01       29:39    9:45     2:07:40
944   Karen Brown            F3539       67/186       45:13     1:35:03       32:40    9:45     2:07:43
945   Jeffery Sharp          M2529       62/102       49:42     1:38:09       29:35    9:46     2:07:45
946   Kristin Sanders        F2529       59/160       47:30     1:36:01       31:44    9:46     2:07:45
947   Jordan Muck            M2529       63/102       50:27     1:39:20       28:25    9:46     2:07:45
948   James Collier          M4044      106/141       48:11     1:36:33       31:16    9:46     2:07:49
949   Louis Ventimiglia      M5054       58/101       50:26     1:36:16       31:33    9:46     2:07:49
950   Scott Guinn            M3539      111/160       46:38     1:35:59       31:56    9:46     2:07:55
951   Bridget Lisle          F2529       60/160       47:57     1:37:11       30:51    9:47     2:08:02
952   Shannon Bockelman      F2529       61/160       48:34     1:36:47       31:16    9:47     2:08:03
953   Anne-Marie Briscoe     F2529       62/160       48:34     1:36:48       31:16    9:47     2:08:04
954   Blake Hike             M2024        29/48       49:07     1:36:10       31:54    9:47     2:08:04
955   Danielle Jaber         F3539       68/186       48:17     1:38:33       29:40    9:48     2:08:13
956   Agenia Hurrle          F3539       69/186       47:16     1:36:45       31:29    9:48     2:08:14
957   Todd Freier            M3539      112/160       46:29     1:35:54       32:23    9:48     2:08:18
958   Devyn Cook             F2529       63/160       46:29     1:35:55       32:24    9:48     2:08:18
959   Keely Wathen           F2529       64/160       47:41     1:36:34       31:47    9:48     2:08:21
960   Molly Allen            F2529       65/160       50:43     1:40:15       28:07    9:48     2:08:21
961   Todd Morrissey         M2024        30/48       50:43     1:40:14       28:07    9:48     2:08:21
962   Nancy Wathen           F6064         2/20       47:42     1:36:34       31:47    9:48     2:08:21
963   Amanda Hennessy        F3034       54/147       48:54     1:39:40       28:42    9:48     2:08:22
964   Joseph Caito           M4549      103/152       49:01     1:37:53       30:31    9:49     2:08:24
965   Mindi McKeeman         F3034       55/147       48:38     1:37:18       31:06    9:49     2:08:24
966   Jackie Bowen           F4044       41/157       48:01     1:36:38       31:47    9:49     2:08:25
967   Jeff Franciski         M3539      113/160       44:49     1:34:31       34:01    9:49     2:08:32
968   Susan Vairo            F3034       56/147       46:03     1:36:28       32:07    9:49     2:08:35
969   Laura Mates            F3539       70/186       47:16     1:36:49       31:47    9:49     2:08:36
970   Cami Back              F4044       42/157       47:16     1:36:49       31:48    9:50     2:08:37
971   Tim Meyer              M4549      104/152       45:36     1:35:11       33:26    9:50     2:08:37
972   Amanda Wilson          F1519        12/40       48:33     1:37:48       30:51    9:50     2:08:39
973   William Elder          M2024        31/48       41:44     1:27:43       41:00    9:50     2:08:44
974   Joe Myer               M2529       64/102       46:53     1:35:36       33:12    9:50     2:08:49
975   Joseph Taylor          M2024        32/48       45:53     1:35:36       33:15    9:51     2:08:51
976   Patrick O'Grady        M2529       65/102       49:52     1:39:16       29:36    9:51     2:08:52
977   Rodney Bradburn        M3539      114/160       43:05     1:34:39       34:16    9:51     2:08:55
978   Daniel McConaha        M2529       66/102       48:50     1:36:11       32:46    9:51     2:08:57
979   Kate Henry             F1519        13/40       43:28     1:34:46       34:12    9:51     2:08:58
980   Hanna Henry            F1014         8/43       43:29     1:34:46       34:12    9:51     2:08:58
981   Nicholas Eaton         M3539      115/160       49:49     1:39:10       29:51    9:51     2:09:01
982   Paul Matthews          M4044      107/141       49:49     1:38:17       30:49    9:52     2:09:06
983   Rick Wimmer            M5054       59/101       45:35     1:34:06       35:00    9:52     2:09:06
984   Bob Haymond            M4044      108/141       45:06     1:35:54       33:14    9:52     2:09:08
985   Ryan Welch             M3539      116/160       47:46     1:35:03       34:07    9:52     2:09:09
986   Steve Moore            M4044      109/141       46:26     1:36:41       32:28    9:52     2:09:10
987   Shawn Reidy            M3034       91/119       46:54     1:37:00       32:11    9:52     2:09:11
988   Melba Reidy            M3034       92/119       46:55     1:37:02       32:11    9:52     2:09:12
989   Patrick Gamble         M3539      117/160       45:56     1:35:47       33:27    9:52     2:09:14
990   Brett Couch            M3034       93/119       51:33     1:40:43       28:34    9:53     2:09:17
991   Ashley Prickett        F3539       71/186       51:33     1:40:43       28:34    9:53     2:09:17
992   Alyssa Balsbaugh       F2024        31/74       47:55     1:37:16       32:07    9:53     2:09:24
993   Zachary Quiett         M2529       67/102       44:08     1:30:37       38:49    9:53     2:09:26
994   Monica Quiett          F2024        32/74       40:24     1:21:35       47:52    9:53     2:09:27
995   Greg Millet            M4549      105/152       47:04     1:37:32       32:00    9:54     2:09:33
996   Robert Baas            M4044      110/141       45:01     1:34:56       34:38    9:54     2:09:33
997   Amy Kerr               F4549       32/120       48:17     1:38:11       31:22    9:54     2:09:33
998   Grant Chapman          M2024        33/48       48:40     1:36:22       33:15    9:54     2:09:36
999   Patrick Imasuen        M5054       60/101       48:39     1:39:07       30:32    9:54     2:09:40
1000  Evan Finch             M4044      111/141       46:07     1:39:21       30:22    9:55     2:09:43
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1001  Amy Steinberg          F2529       66/160       47:27     1:37:52       31:54    9:55     2:09:46
1002  Jay Steinberg          M3034       94/119       47:27     1:37:53       31:54    9:55     2:09:47
1003  Jodi Fegter            F3539       72/186       49:12     1:39:02       30:49    9:55     2:09:51
1004  Adam Gilliatte         M3539      118/160       52:50     1:42:41       27:11    9:55     2:09:52
1005  Dave Scheller          M4549      106/152       46:39     1:36:38       33:14    9:55     2:09:52
1006  Meredith Martin        F1519        14/40       47:55     1:37:11       32:44    9:56     2:09:55
1007  Shannon Vatter         F4044       43/157       49:12     1:39:03       30:54    9:56     2:09:57
1008  Othello Harris         M5054       61/101       46:08     1:37:15       32:43    9:56     2:09:58
1009  Nancy Thong            F3539       73/186       48:56     1:39:24       30:36    9:56     2:10:01
1010  Stacie Tumlin          F3034       57/147       50:25     1:39:34       30:30    9:56     2:10:04
1011  Karen Bush             F3034       58/147       48:13     1:38:53       31:15    9:56     2:10:07
1012  Douglas Lovall         M3539      119/160       45:05     1:37:33       32:34    9:56     2:10:07
1013  Mary Jardina           F4549       33/120       46:24     1:37:54       32:15    9:56     2:10:08
1014  Sharon Coble           F4044       44/157       50:13     1:40:37       29:32    9:57     2:10:09
1015  Cathy Culley           F5054        15/94       50:12     1:40:36       29:33    9:57     2:10:09
1016  Stephanie McCutcheon   F4549       34/120       50:15     1:40:04       30:06    9:57     2:10:11
1017  Laura Phillips         F3539       74/186       47:16     1:36:54       33:19    9:57     2:10:13
1018  Elizabeth Brown        F6064         3/20       49:19     1:39:01       31:17    9:57     2:10:18
1019  Catherine Kozak        F3539       75/186       47:39     1:37:53       32:28    9:58     2:10:22
1020  Jeanette Sneddon       F3539       76/186       47:30     1:36:46       33:36    9:58     2:10:22
1021  Nicole Alsop           F3539       77/186       47:29     1:36:46       33:36    9:58     2:10:22
1022  Susan Conrad           F3539       78/186       45:44     1:35:48       34:35    9:58     2:10:23
1023  Randall Hardwick       M5559        28/52       48:35     1:37:53       32:30    9:58     2:10:23
1024  Anne Burns             F4549       35/120       48:01     1:37:51       32:33    9:58     2:10:25
1025  Dennis Good            M3034       95/119       49:11     1:38:54       31:32    9:58     2:10:26
1026  Leah Fields            F2529       67/160       50:19     1:39:13       31:14    9:58     2:10:27
1027  Holly Gonzalez         F3539       79/186       50:39     1:40:55       29:34    9:58     2:10:29
1028  Sarah Clayton          F3539       80/186       49:45     1:39:44       30:45    9:58     2:10:29
1029  Brenda Mathews         F2529       68/160       46:59     1:37:20       33:09    9:58     2:10:30
1030  Eurydice Bauer         F4044       45/157       51:13     1:40:00       30:30    9:58     2:10:30
1031  Randy Crowe            M5559        29/52       43:44     1:36:07       34:27    9:58     2:10:34
1032  Brian McGuire          M1519        23/30       49:36     1:39:55       30:40    9:59     2:10:35
1033  Renee Romano           F5054        16/94       51:13     1:40:00       30:35    9:59     2:10:35
1034  Jeff King              M5054       62/101       45:44     1:35:12       35:26    9:59     2:10:38
1035  Damon Clements         M5054       63/101       46:38     1:36:46       33:52    9:59     2:10:39
1036  Kris Cherry            F3539       81/186       45:12     1:36:50       33:51    9:59     2:10:41
1037  Chad Cushman           M4044      112/141       48:40     1:37:57       32:46    9:59     2:10:43
1038  Clint Cushman          M4044      113/141       48:40     1:37:58       32:45    9:59     2:10:43
1039  Jason Harrison         M2529       68/102       45:42     1:34:43       36:06   10:00     2:10:49
1040  Don Kuhnle             M3539      120/160       49:15     1:40:11       30:38   10:00     2:10:49
1041  Douglas Tharp          M3539      121/160       47:28     1:37:53       32:59   10:00     2:10:52
1042  Jennifer Paskiewicz    F2529       69/160       47:26     1:37:59       32:58   10:00     2:10:57
1043  Gareth Yeoman          M2529       69/102       44:44     1:35:45       35:14   10:00     2:10:58
1044  Melissa Barnes         F3539       82/186       51:02     1:41:21       29:37   10:00     2:10:58
1045  Michelle Hanlin        F3034       59/147       48:37     1:39:09       31:50   10:00     2:10:59
1046  Alli Swihart           F2529       70/160       48:38     1:39:09       31:50   10:00     2:10:59
1047  Stacy Sereyka          F2529       71/160       48:53     1:40:18       30:42   10:00     2:11:00
1048  Anni Quiett            F2024        33/74       42:04     1:21:31       49:33   10:01     2:11:03
1049  Mary Cate Quiett       F1519        15/40       42:04     1:20:21       50:43   10:01     2:11:03
1050  Mike Sinclair          M3539      122/160       42:46     1:26:22       44:42   10:01     2:11:05
1051  Elaine Brown           F4044       46/157       47:25     1:36:38       34:27   10:01     2:11:06
1052  Tracie Lesage          F2529       72/160       45:48     1:36:52       34:15   10:01     2:11:07
1053  Shawn Humphrey         M3539      123/160       48:11     1:39:18       31:49   10:01     2:11:07
1054  Joseph Phillips        M3539      124/160       49:14     1:40:11       30:57   10:01     2:11:08
1055  Tamara Bowman          F4549       36/120                                       10:01     2:11:08
1056  Jason Patchett         M3034       96/119       45:59     1:35:41       35:35   10:02     2:11:16
1057  Kimberley Silcox       F4044       47/157       49:24     1:39:23       31:56   10:02     2:11:19
1058  Jennifer Fears         F3034       60/147       50:48     1:41:01       30:20   10:02     2:11:21
1059  Michelle Bundy         F3539       83/186       50:48     1:41:01       30:21   10:02     2:11:22
1060  Luke Johnson           M0114        15/32       46:41     1:38:48       32:38   10:02     2:11:26
1061  Dawn Jorndt            F3539       84/186       51:30     1:41:06       30:21   10:03     2:11:27
1062  Paul Chillemi          M5054       64/101       51:06     1:41:01       30:29   10:03     2:11:30
1063  Dennis Lank            M4549      107/152       46:15     1:37:17       34:13   10:03     2:11:30
1064  John Pierce            M3539      125/160       50:58     1:41:28       30:04   10:03     2:11:33
1065  Greg Leary             M5054       65/101       50:59     1:41:29       30:05   10:03     2:11:34
1066  Lorrie Algate          F4044       48/157       46:57     1:37:45       33:50   10:03     2:11:35
1067  Grant Burcham          M2529       70/102       51:11     1:41:32       30:10   10:04     2:11:43
1068  Kevin Burk             M4549      108/152       47:51     1:39:12       32:35   10:04     2:11:47
1069  Sarah Smith            F2529       73/160       47:58     1:38:10       33:37   10:04     2:11:48
1070  Lauren Fohl            F2024        34/74       44:57     1:35:55       35:59   10:05     2:11:54
1071  Larry Dietrich         M6064         9/25       49:53     1:40:25       31:28   10:05     2:11:54
1072  Elyssa Ferguson        F2529       74/160       48:32     1:42:04       29:50   10:05     2:11:54
1073  Bill Beville           M4044      114/141       48:12     1:37:47       34:08   10:05     2:11:55
1074  Michelle Wittler       F4044       49/157       51:03     1:41:21       30:40   10:05     2:12:02
1075  Ailcia Walker          F3034       61/147       50:03     1:40:52       31:12   10:05     2:12:05
1076  Amie Langland          F2529       75/160       50:03     1:40:51       31:14   10:05     2:12:05
1077  Joshua Webster         M2529       71/102       51:32     1:41:04       31:02   10:05     2:12:06
1078  Robert Johnson         M2529       72/102       51:32     1:41:04       31:03   10:06     2:12:06
1079  Chad Campbell          F3539       85/186       51:41     1:42:22       29:47   10:06     2:12:09
1080  Lynn Martinec          F4044       50/157       49:24     1:39:39       32:32   10:06     2:12:10
1081  Pam Mouser             F2529       76/160       51:32     1:41:04       31:06   10:06     2:12:11
1082  Marisa Walker          F4044       51/157       49:52     1:40:34       31:39   10:06     2:12:13
1083  Arin Aldrich           F3034       62/147       49:43     1:41:24       30:53   10:06     2:12:17
1084  Ann Gainey             F3034       63/147       49:43     1:41:24       30:53   10:06     2:12:17
1085  Christopher Russell    M3539      126/160       48:39     1:40:19       31:59   10:06     2:12:18
1086  Lana Henricks          F5054        17/94       47:44     1:40:02       32:17   10:06     2:12:19
1087  Brooke Bergeron        F3034       64/147       50:43     1:41:01       31:18   10:07     2:12:20
1088  Mike Yonts             M4549      109/152       47:19     1:38:43       33:38   10:07     2:12:21
1089  Wade Iams              M2024        34/48       43:24     1:33:58       38:30   10:07     2:12:28
1090  Jennifer Aamodt        F4044       52/157       51:03     1:41:24       31:08   10:07     2:12:32
1091  Ingrid Kipfer          F4044       53/157       51:04     1:41:25       31:08   10:08     2:12:33
1092  Allison York           F2529       77/160       45:58     1:39:02       33:34   10:08     2:12:36
1093  Sunny Lee              F4549       37/120       55:03     1:42:56       29:43   10:08     2:12:40
1094  Megan Swafford         F2529       78/160       49:18     1:39:39       33:04   10:08     2:12:43
1095  Karen Griffith         F4044       54/157       49:05     1:40:15       32:32   10:09     2:12:46
1096  John Primmer           M6569         4/13       49:28     1:41:06       31:43   10:09     2:12:48
1097  Patricia Vanderstelt   F5559         5/51       50:42     1:40:45       32:07   10:09     2:12:53
1098  Caryl McKean           F1014         9/43       49:00     1:40:29       32:25   10:09     2:12:54
1099  Nicole Valliere        F3539       86/186       51:57     1:42:32       30:25   10:09     2:12:57
1100  Lytitia Shea           F4044       55/157       49:02     1:40:24       32:36   10:10     2:13:00
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      5MTIME     10MTIME      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Jennifer Todd          F4549       38/120       49:02     1:40:24       32:37   10:10     2:13:01
1102  Sedric Willis          M5054       66/101       48:39     1:39:51       33:10   10:10     2:13:01
1103  Stacy Roeschlein       F4044       56/157       51:22     1:42:26       30:36   10:10     2:13:01
1104  Amber Boushehry        F2529       79/160       51:03     1:41:50       31:12   10:10     2:13:02
1105  Eli Adams              M3034       97/119       51:03     1:41:50       31:12   10:10     2:13:03
1106  Lyndsey Rozzi          F3034       65/147       49:28     1:40:13       32:51   10:10     2:13:03
1107  Lu Greig               F5054        18/94       48:39     1:41:01       32:06   10:10     2:13:06
1108  Alisha Burcham         F2529       80/160       51:07     1:41:31       31:35   10:10     2:13:06
1109  Tony Greig             M5559        30/52       48:39     1:41:01       32:06   10:10     2:13:07
1110  Matthew Capozza        M3539      127/160       50:34     1:41:03       32:04   10:10     2:13:07
1111  Rick Roudebush         M4549      110/152       48:01     1:38:34       34:34   10:10     2:13:08
1112  Tim Miller             M2529       73/102       46:50     1:36:09       36:59   10:10     2:13:08
1113  James Barth            M1519        24/30       44:12     1:38:14       34:54   10:10     2:13:09
1114  John Momberg           M5054       67/101       51:35     1:42:05       31:06   10:10     2:13:11
1115  Brian Thomas           M2024        35/48       49:21     1:39:10       34:02   10:11     2:13:12
1116  Tim Hay                M5054       68/101       48:02     1:38:20       35:01   10:11     2:13:20
1117  Kristian Guda          M3034       98/119       46:03     1:37:06       36:17   10:11     2:13:22
1118  Lindsay Stockmeister   F2529       81/160       50:12     1:39:34       33:49   10:11     2:13:23
1119  Brian Stasey           M3539      128/160       46:06     1:36:41       36:44   10:12     2:13:25
1120  Maryellen Stasey       F3539       87/186       46:06     1:36:41       36:44   10:12     2:13:25
1121  Laura Hewitt           F1519        16/40       47:13     1:39:09       34:19   10:12     2:13:28
1122  Becky Meier            F4044       57/157       49:48     1:42:35       30:55   10:12     2:13:30
1123  Sandy Scott            F3539       88/186       46:37     1:40:37       33:00   10:12     2:13:37
1124  Samantha Strong        F1014        10/43       50:41     1:42:35       31:05   10:13     2:13:40
1125  Michael Delise         M3539      129/160       48:18     1:39:06       34:39   10:13     2:13:45
1126  Tracy Thomas           F3539       89/186       49:00     1:39:01       34:45   10:13     2:13:46
1127  Tracy Edmonds          F4044       58/157       50:48     1:41:33       32:14   10:13     2:13:47
1128  Jenny Olson            F3539       90/186       50:42     1:41:07       32:42   10:13     2:13:48
1129  Justin Peper           M3034       99/119       45:39     1:38:15       35:34   10:13     2:13:49
1130  Julie Martindale       F4044       59/157       48:33     1:40:18       33:33   10:13     2:13:50
1131  Colleen Krauss         F4044       60/157       49:23     1:39:30       34:24   10:14     2:13:54
1132  Eric Scheumann         M2529       74/102       56:17                           10:15     2:14:09
1133  Douglas Deshong        M3034      100/119       53:39     1:45:18       28:52   10:15     2:14:11
1134  Courtney Arnold        F2529       82/160       53:39     1:45:18       28:53   10:15     2:14:11
1135  Patty Villars          F5559         6/51       48:54     1:42:30       31:48   10:16     2:14:19
1136  Anders Sandstrom       M4549      111/152       52:01     1:43:34       30:50   10:16     2:14:24
1137  Shannon Walmoth        F3034       66/147       46:22     1:38:08       36:19   10:16     2:14:27
1138  Jeffrey Johnson        M4549      112/152       48:31     1:40:30       33:57   10:16     2:14:27
1139  Tara Sanders           F3034       67/147       49:26     1:42:03       32:27   10:16     2:14:29
1140  Agatha Zurawska        F2024        35/74       47:35     1:39:45       34:47   10:17     2:14:32
1141  Kenny Lang             M2529       75/102       42:09     1:35:47       38:44   10:17     2:14:32
1142  Kristy Galinsky        F3539       91/186       48:25     1:40:27       34:06   10:17     2:14:33
1143  Kendall Hendricks      F3539       92/186       47:05     1:40:09       34:26   10:17     2:14:34
1144  Greg Stayte            M2529       76/102       48:47     1:40:41       33:55   10:17     2:14:36
1145  Tina Streit            F3034       68/147       49:38     1:40:42       34:02   10:18     2:14:44
1146  Alison Keown           F2024        36/74       52:57     1:44:49       29:55   10:18     2:14:45
1147  Stacey Fehn            F2529       83/160       52:57     1:44:50       29:56   10:18     2:14:46
1148  John Strong            M4549      113/152       50:41     1:42:34       32:12   10:18     2:14:46
1149  Cynthia Cottre ll      F4044       61/157       51:30     1:43:32       31:14   10:18     2:14:46
1150  Julie Riley            F4044       62/157       49:48     1:42:35       32:12   10:18     2:14:47
1151  Mark Baker             M2024        36/48       49:45     1:41:51       33:09   10:19     2:14:59
1152  Tiffany Alexander      F2024        37/74       49:46     1:41:51       33:08   10:19     2:14:59
1153  Andrea Meyer           F3034       69/147       49:59     1:41:29       33:31   10:19     2:15:01
1154  Katherine Sumner       F2024        38/74       51:15     1:41:14       33:52   10:19     2:15:06
1155  Anthony Dowd           M3539      130/160       49:06     1:42:14       32:52   10:19     2:15:06
1156  Angela Blackford       F3539       93/186       48:16     1:41:19       33:48   10:19     2:15:07
1157  Lynette Heinlein       F5054        19/94       54:52     1:46:25       28:44   10:19     2:15:08
1158  Greg Jenkins           M2529       77/102       46:51     1:39:53       35:17   10:19     2:15:09
1159  Stephanie Jenkins      F2529       84/160       46:52     1:39:53       35:17   10:20     2:15:10
1160  Steve Whitaker         M2529       78/102       46:42     1:38:18       36:55   10:20     2:15:13
1161  Matt Locker            M2529       79/102       51:24     1:42:13       32:59   10:20     2:15:13
1162  Malin Lindburg         F1519        17/40       51:46     1:48:41       26:32   10:20     2:15:13
1163  Elizabeth Cooke        F3539       94/186       47:26     1:39:12       36:02   10:20     2:15:14
1164  Tamanna Contractor     F2529       85/160       48:45     1:41:56       33:18   10:20     2:15:14
1165  Christa Petzke         F3034       70/147       48:45     1:41:57       33:18   10:20     2:15:15
1166  Melissa Phillips       F3539       95/186       46:05     1:39:02       36:19   10:20     2:15:21
1167  Travis Curry           M3034      101/119       52:15     1:45:50       29:31   10:20     2:15:21
1168  James Carpenter        M5559        31/52       51:23     1:41:58       33:24   10:20     2:15:21
1169  Elizabeth Hunker       F5054        20/94       50:30     1:42:44       32:38   10:20     2:15:22
1170  Danshi Su              M1519        25/30       47:43     1:38:52       36:31   10:20     2:15:22
1171  Toni Copenhaver        F5054        21/94       51:38     1:44:27       30:55   10:20     2:15:22
1172  Shuang Yang            F1519        18/40       47:43     1:38:51       36:31   10:20     2:15:23
1173  Cinda White            F5054        22/94       50:06     1:42:44       32:45   10:21     2:15:29
1174  Leonard Spradlin       M3539      131/160       52:05     1:43:47       31:43   10:21     2:15:30
1175  Celeste Phillips-Salim F3034       71/147       49:38     1:41:55       33:37   10:21     2:15:32
1176  Steven Ramos           M5054       69/101       50:33     1:42:16       33:17   10:21     2:15:33
1177  Elizabeth Werner       F2529       86/160       50:52     1:44:07       31:30   10:22     2:15:37
1178  Lisa Neisen            F4549       39/120       46:43     1:40:18       35:20   10:22     2:15:38
1179  Kevin Kruckeberg       M2529       80/102       50:12     1:42:05       33:34   10:22     2:15:39
1180  Gary Poland            M3539      132/160       46:42     1:39:55       35:45   10:22     2:15:41
1181  Joe Green              M2529       81/102       51:05     1:43:58       31:48   10:22     2:15:46
1182  Sarah Billman          F1519        19/40       51:20     1:42:39       33:08   10:22     2:15:46
1183  Tess Pogue             F3539       96/186       52:30     1:45:18       30:28   10:22     2:15:46
1184  Joseph Pressner        M6064        10/25       50:06     1:42:31       33:19   10:23     2:15:49
1185  Jeff Sexton            M4549      114/152       48:45     1:40:51       35:01   10:23     2:15:51
1186  Jon Sterling           M5054       70/101       49:08     1:42:28       33:26   10:23     2:15:53
1187  Ann Bates              F4549       40/120       51:10     1:43:04       32:56   10:23     2:15:59
1188  Jamie Nielsen          F3034       72/147       51:10     1:43:04       32:56   10:23     2:15:59
1189  Diane Holmes           F4044       63/157       50:32     1:43:35       32:26   10:23     2:16:01
1190  Pamela Tidwell         F4044       64/157       50:32     1:43:35       32:26   10:23     2:16:01
1191  Brian Beville          M2024        37/48       52:51     1:42:54       33:09   10:24     2:16:02
1192  Kimberlee Ford         F2529       87/160       47:13     1:40:18       35:45   10:24     2:16:03
1193  Elaine Carlier         F2024        39/74       52:51     1:42:54       33:09   10:24     2:16:03
1194  Jennifer Pescatore     F3539       97/186       51:48     1:43:25       32:44   10:24     2:16:09
1195  Thomas Smith           M3034      102/119       52:59     1:45:11       30:59   10:24     2:16:09
1196  Andre Schuler          M2529       82/102       51:24     1:42:12       33:59   10:24     2:16:11
1197  Melissa Andrews        F2024        40/74       49:31     1:42:07       34:04   10:24     2:16:12
1198  Tara Wetzel            F2529       88/160       53:22     1:44:51       31:24   10:24     2:16:14
1199  Beth Milne             F3539       98/186       48:04     1:41:41       34:37   10:25     2:16:17
1200  Laura Blanford         F2529       89/160       52:40     1:44:48       31:31   10:25     2:16:19
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1201  Kanesha Miller         F3034       73/147       50:14     1:43:15       33:22   10:26     2:16:37
1202  Kevin King             M4549      115/152       51:23     1:44:39       31:59   10:26     2:16:37
1203  Grant Koechel          M3539      133/160       49:51     1:40:50       35:48   10:26     2:16:38
1204  Dianne York            F4549       41/120       51:23     1:44:39       31:59   10:26     2:16:38
1205  Catherine Coppage      F3539       99/186       52:31     1:45:19       31:19   10:26     2:16:38
1206  Nicole Pierce          F3034       74/147       51:26     1:41:48       34:58   10:27     2:16:45
1207  Ivan White             M2529       83/102       50:48     1:43:13       33:33   10:27     2:16:46
1208  Rachel Carr            F2024        41/74       50:49     1:43:13       33:33   10:27     2:16:46
1209  Elizabeth Hewett       F3034       75/147       48:24     1:40:50       35:58   10:27     2:16:48
1210  Dave Oswalt            M4549      116/152       49:56     1:41:31       35:19   10:27     2:16:50
1211  Linda Manley           F4549       42/120       53:41     1:46:58       29:54   10:27     2:16:52
1212  Teresa Bradburn        F3539      100/186       49:26     1:43:54       33:03   10:28     2:16:57
1213  Jaleen Royer           F2529       90/160       48:25     1:41:26       35:32   10:28     2:16:58
1214  Jessica Bonikowske     M2529       84/102       51:24     1:45:58       30:59   10:28     2:16:58
1215  Shawn Dunagin          F3539      101/186       53:10     1:45:26       31:32   10:28     2:16:58
1216  Zachary Dunagin        M0114        16/32       53:10     1:45:26       31:32   10:28     2:16:58
1217  Lane Dunagin           M4044      115/141       53:10     1:45:26       31:32   10:28     2:16:58
1218  Justin Royer           M2529       85/102       48:25     1:41:26       35:32   10:28     2:16:59
1219  Will Smeltzer          M1519        26/30       45:25     1:36:03       41:04   10:28     2:17:06
1220  Amy Faulkenberg        F4044       65/157       49:31     1:42:47       34:24   10:29     2:17:11
1221  Kristen Blood          F2024        42/74       50:22     1:42:47       34:30   10:29     2:17:17
1222  Joseph Cravens         M2024        38/48       50:21     1:42:46       34:32   10:29     2:17:18
1223  Susan Ferendo          F4044       66/157       52:02     1:44:41       32:37   10:29     2:17:19
1224  Diane Bruining         F4044       67/157       51:50     1:44:40       32:40   10:29     2:17:20
1225  Beth Van Gelder        F2529       91/160       48:36     1:39:56       37:26   10:30     2:17:22
1226  Nina Ardery            F4549       43/120       52:01     1:44:07       33:14   10:30     2:17:22
1227  Sarah Jackman          F3034       76/147       48:36     1:39:56       37:26   10:30     2:17:22
1228  Kristine David         F3539      102/186       49:30     1:44:51       32:36   10:30     2:17:26
1229  Maureen Prentice       F4549       44/120       58:22     1:46:57       30:29   10:30     2:17:27
1230  Carol Luker            F5054        23/94       53:01     1:45:27       32:11   10:31     2:17:38
1231  Karen Werskey          F4044       68/157       53:01     1:45:27       32:12   10:31     2:17:38
1232  Jessica Chelekis       F2529       92/160       47:26     1:40:39       37:05   10:31     2:17:44
1233  Michelle Henson        F4044       69/157       53:00     1:45:26       32:20   10:31     2:17:46
1234  Michael Baker          M2529       86/102       46:03     1:40:26       37:26   10:32     2:17:52
1235  Nathan Morrell         M3034      103/119       50:56     1:43:11       34:49   10:32     2:17:59
1236  Rachel Havey           F1519        20/40       50:27     1:44:16       33:43   10:33     2:18:00
1237  Elizabeth Havey        F2529       93/160       50:28     1:44:16       33:48   10:33     2:18:05
1238  Becky Floetker         F4044       70/157       52:03     1:44:41       33:27   10:33     2:18:08
1239  Robert Erbrich         M5054       71/101       49:59     1:45:00       33:09   10:33     2:18:08
1240  Gary Wise              M4549      117/152       51:49     1:43:26       34:42   10:33     2:18:09
1241  Kristie Howard         F4549       45/120       50:23     1:45:35       32:42   10:34     2:18:17
1242  Laura Wilford          F3034       77/147       53:38     1:46:01       32:21   10:34     2:18:22
1243  Caroline Dilger        F2024        43/74       50:29     1:43:19       35:14   10:35     2:18:32
1244  Jackie Paulsel         F5559         7/51       49:34     1:43:14       35:19   10:35     2:18:33
1245  Kelly McClure          F4044       71/157       48:31     1:42:13       36:21   10:35     2:18:34
1246  Angelique Oliger       F3034       78/147       48:54     1:40:32       38:03   10:35     2:18:35
1247  Sarah Nagy             F4044       72/157       52:16     1:46:18       32:22   10:36     2:18:40
1248  Betsy Allen            F3034       79/147       54:26     1:47:11       31:30   10:36     2:18:42
1249  Kevin Stinson          M4549      118/152       48:27     1:41:55       36:49   10:36     2:18:44
1250  Christina Jones        F3034       80/147       48:53     1:41:39       37:05   10:36     2:18:45
1251  Sarah Harriman         F2024        44/74       49:31     1:43:54       34:54   10:36     2:18:48
1252  Cassandra Harriman     F2024        45/74       49:31     1:43:54       34:54   10:36     2:18:49
1253  Dylan Catlett          M0114        17/32       47:42     1:44:30       34:19   10:36     2:18:49
1254  Dana Koester           F3034       81/147       53:16     1:46:56       31:57   10:37     2:18:53
1255  Brooke Taylor          F1014        11/43       48:08     1:46:26       32:27   10:37     2:18:53
1256  Michael Pitts          M4549      119/152       48:15     1:43:15       35:42   10:37     2:18:56
1257  Lori Craig             F3539      103/186       51:24     1:44:40       34:20   10:37     2:19:00
1258  Courtney Moss          F3034       82/147       46:52     1:41:46       37:20   10:38     2:19:06
1259  Meredith Park Rogers   F3034       83/147       51:24     1:44:44       34:27   10:38     2:19:11
1260  Sarah Curry            F2529       94/160       52:16     1:46:10       33:04   10:38     2:19:15
1261  Darrell Urban          M4044      116/141       50:41     1:43:41       35:42   10:39     2:19:23
1262  Donald Wiechart        M4044      117/141       47:06     1:39:32       39:54   10:39     2:19:26
1263  Tina Benner            F4044       73/157       50:56     1:45:32       34:02   10:40     2:19:34
1264  Richard Kocken         M4044      118/141       50:31     1:44:56       34:42   10:40     2:19:38
1265  Kris Kocken            F3539      104/186       50:31     1:44:56       34:42   10:40     2:19:38
1266  Laura Sheehy           F3539      105/186       47:38     1:41:42       37:56   10:40     2:19:39
1267  Jeffrey Kellerman      M4044      119/141       51:06     1:45:09       34:36   10:40     2:19:44
1268  Jessica Busey          F2529       95/160       50:23     1:45:37       34:09   10:41     2:19:46
1269  Millie Nelson          F5054        24/94       50:58     1:44:07       35:44   10:41     2:19:50
1270  Ann Yeakle             F3539      106/186       50:42     1:45:08       34:42   10:41     2:19:51
1271  Nicolette Mendenhall   F2529       96/160       53:06     1:46:40       33:18   10:42     2:19:59
1272  Avarie Bowman          F1014        12/43       51:22     1:44:51       35:12   10:42     2:20:04
1273  Doug Nering            M4549      120/152       49:47     1:43:39       36:28   10:42     2:20:06
1274  Michelle Gallaway      F4549       46/120       49:47     1:43:38       36:28   10:42     2:20:06
1275  Sandy Nering           F4549       47/120       49:49     1:43:40       36:28   10:42     2:20:08
1276  Tim Pullen             M4044      120/141       51:27     1:44:30       35:40   10:42     2:20:10
1277  Joyce Rowand           F5054        25/94       52:11     1:46:34       33:38   10:43     2:20:12
1278  Robbie Webster         F2529       97/160       53:08     1:46:14       33:58   10:43     2:20:13
1279  Karen Purdy            F5054        26/94       52:23     1:46:37       33:36   10:43     2:20:14
1280  Jacquelyn Krueger      F4044       74/157       50:41     1:46:37       33:45   10:43     2:20:22
1281  Shannon Kimbley        F4044       75/157       51:38     1:45:12       35:15   10:44     2:20:27
1282  Erin Chase             F3034       84/147       54:05     1:49:14       31:17   10:44     2:20:31
1283  Steve Douglas Chase    M3034      104/119       54:05     1:49:13       31:19   10:44     2:20:31
1284  Linda Foley            F3539      107/186       51:49     1:46:02       34:30   10:44     2:20:31
1285  Vicki Enochs           F4549       48/120       51:13     1:46:05       34:28   10:44     2:20:33
1286  Abby Mozingo                          0/0       51:00     1:45:23       35:11   10:44     2:20:33
1287  Jeff Davenport         M4549      121/152       50:42     1:45:08       35:33   10:45     2:20:42
1288  Lonel Stites           F3539      108/186       48:32     1:39:46       40:57   10:45     2:20:44
1289  Jeffrey Costas         M2024        39/48       49:09     1:42:25       38:24   10:45     2:20:48
1290  David Swift            M5559        32/52       50:10     1:44:37       36:12   10:45     2:20:49
1291  Matthew Valle          M3539      134/160       53:33     1:47:27       33:23   10:46     2:20:50
1292  Amy Mozingo            F3539      109/186       51:00     1:45:23       35:32   10:46     2:20:55
1293  Jon Fisher             M4044      121/141       51:19     1:45:45       35:11   10:46     2:20:57
1294  Randy Frisk            M4549      122/152       51:02     1:45:39       35:18   10:46     2:20:57
1295  Matthew Kras           M2529       87/102       55:21     1:48:39       32:19   10:46     2:20:58
1296  Elliott Pinkie         M3034      105/119       55:21     1:48:39       32:19   10:46     2:20:58
1297  Christine Mannina      F3539      110/186       51:32     1:44:28       36:31   10:46     2:21:00
1298  Sarah Sklorenko        F2529       98/160       54:01     1:47:22       33:42   10:47     2:21:04
1299  Galyn Young            F3539      111/186       54:01     1:47:23       33:43   10:47     2:21:05
1300  Dennis Lawton          M6064        11/25       51:30     1:45:28       35:38   10:47     2:21:06
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1301  Lucy Witte             F5559         8/51       51:11     1:45:48       35:18   10:47     2:21:06
1302  Davina Mathews         F3034       85/147       52:33     1:46:14       34:57   10:47     2:21:11
1303  Price Elizabeth        F2529       99/160       51:55     1:46:20       34:54   10:47     2:21:14
1304  Beth Stasey            F6064         4/20       52:55     1:47:01       34:12   10:47     2:21:14
1305  Doug Riedmiller        M4549      123/152       51:59     1:46:21       34:54   10:47     2:21:15
1306  Christina Perez        F3539      112/186       53:11     1:47:14       34:02   10:47     2:21:16
1307  Susie Alarie           F3539      113/186       51:59     1:46:22       34:54   10:47     2:21:16
1308  Jodi Sharp             F4044       76/157       51:37     1:46:17       35:03   10:48     2:21:20
1309  Derek Tully            M4549      124/152       50:05     1:43:57       37:26   10:48     2:21:23
1310  Rob Slocum             M5559        33/52       53:35     1:48:45       32:39   10:48     2:21:25
1311  Sarah Shore            F2529      100/160       48:48     1:41:34       39:57   10:49     2:21:32
1312  Anne Leftwich          F2529      101/160       48:47     1:41:34       39:58   10:49     2:21:32
1313  Juliana Hallows        F2529      102/160       48:48     1:41:34       39:58   10:49     2:21:32
1314  Gina Fornefeld         F4044       77/157       51:24     1:47:25       34:07   10:49     2:21:32
1315  Nancy Apple            F5559         9/51       50:43     1:46:39       34:55   10:49     2:21:34
1316  Carolyn Milkie         F4044       78/157       52:22     1:47:08       34:35   10:50     2:21:42
1317  Marie Powell           F3539      114/186       53:31     1:47:52       33:56   10:50     2:21:49
1318  Hillary Knipstein      F2529      103/160       49:14     1:47:20       34:32   10:50     2:21:52
1319  Liz Tatum              F2024        46/74       52:55     1:46:57       34:58   10:50     2:21:55
1320  Caitlin Jones          F2024        47/74       53:14     1:50:53       31:04   10:51     2:21:58
1321  Michelle Oyler         F4044       79/157       50:17     1:45:31       36:27   10:51     2:21:59
1322  Bob Wilson             M4549      125/152       48:21     1:45:00       36:59   10:51     2:22:00
1323  Greg Rayne             M3539      135/160       49:07     1:43:15       38:49   10:51     2:22:03
1324  Daniel Crowe           M4044      122/141       52:42     1:47:03       35:00   10:51     2:22:04
1325  Edward Coleman         M3539      136/160       51:19     1:45:48       36:17   10:51     2:22:06
1326  Michael Wilkerson      M4549      126/152       52:47     1:47:00       35:09   10:52     2:22:09
1327  Glenn Johnston         M5054       72/101       53:56     1:50:09       32:05   10:52     2:22:14
1328  Stephanie Francis      F2024        48/74       52:48     1:47:04       35:12   10:52     2:22:16
1329  Mine Altunay           F2529      104/160       49:44     1:44:55       37:21   10:52     2:22:16
1330  Don Johnston           M4549      127/152       53:54     1:50:07       32:16   10:53     2:22:23
1331  Amy Risinger           F4549       49/120       53:17     1:48:13       34:11   10:53     2:22:24
1332  Seth Risinger          M2024        40/48       53:18     1:48:12       34:12   10:53     2:22:24
1333  Eric Douthit           M3539      137/160       48:27     1:41:48       40:38   10:53     2:22:26
1334  Jill Douthit           F3034       86/147       48:27     1:41:48       40:39   10:53     2:22:26
1335  Ty Berutti             M3539      138/160       48:27     1:41:47       40:39   10:53     2:22:27
1336  Nancy Parker           F5054        27/94       56:44     1:50:01       32:28   10:53     2:22:29
1337  Chloe Pullman          F2024        49/74       51:26     1:49:56       32:38   10:53     2:22:34
1338  Sharon Campbell        F3539      115/186       52:44     1:47:35       35:00   10:54     2:22:35
1339  Kathleen O'Donnell     F2024        50/74       54:27     1:47:57       34:42   10:54     2:22:38
1340  Ben Gans               M2024        41/48       53:07     1:48:13       34:33   10:54     2:22:46
1341  Donald Smith           M6064        12/25       48:37     1:43:34       39:19   10:55     2:22:54
1342  Gregory Ratliff        M2529       88/102       52:54     1:46:57       36:06   10:56     2:23:03
1343  Aaron Keller           M2529       89/102       52:54     1:46:57       36:06   10:56     2:23:03
1344  Sarah Schepper         F2024        51/74       58:10     1:50:02       33:02   10:56     2:23:04
1345  Karen Smith            F5559        10/51       52:00     1:47:06       36:01   10:56     2:23:07
1346  Michelle Wolf          F3034       87/147       53:12     1:48:15       34:54   10:56     2:23:09
1347  Barbara Tully          F4549       50/120       50:06     1:46:05       37:06   10:56     2:23:12
1348  Carie Torrence         F3034       88/147       51:02     1:48:02       35:16   10:57     2:23:18
1349  Jeff Kreher            M3539      139/160       51:02     1:44:56       38:23   10:57     2:23:19
1350  Douglas Beebe          M4549      128/152       53:50     1:49:00       34:22   10:57     2:23:22
1351  Geri Briskey           F4044       80/157       52:25     1:47:10       36:14   10:57     2:23:24
1352  Miranda Undem          F2024        52/74       50:20     1:47:18       36:07   10:57     2:23:25
1353  Julie Aho              F2529      105/160       50:20     1:45:56       37:32   10:58     2:23:28
1354  Shelley Shipley        F2529      106/160       49:00     1:45:42       37:53   10:58     2:23:35
1355  Harold L. Hering       M7074          1/3       52:54     1:49:29       34:06   10:58     2:23:36
1356  Cindy Faris            F5559        11/51       52:04     1:47:37       36:03   10:58     2:23:40
1357  Jacob Wischmeyer       M0114        18/32       46:22     1:46:18       37:23   10:59     2:23:42
1358  Prudence Strain-Gamso  F5054        28/94       54:27     1:49:41       34:01   10:59     2:23:42
1359  Melodie Asdell         F4549       51/120       52:33     1:46:14       37:28   10:59     2:23:43
1360  Susie Howard           F5054        29/94       52:32     1:46:14       37:29   10:59     2:23:43
1361  Katherine Tuttle       F4549       52/120       52:14     1:47:20       36:25   10:59     2:23:45
1362  Mike Smeltzer          M5054       73/101       54:51     1:50:05       33:39   10:59     2:23:45
1363  Gregory Gerlovich      M2529       90/102       48:30     1:44:44       39:01   10:59     2:23:46
1364  Michelle Arce          F1519        21/40       51:25     1:48:22       35:25   10:59     2:23:47
1365  Mary82 Carson          F4044       81/157       50:50     1:46:11       37:36   10:59     2:23:47
1366  Charlie Farber         M5559        34/52       53:47     1:49:37       34:13   10:59     2:23:51
1367  Jayne Farber           F5559        12/51       53:47     1:49:38       34:13   10:59     2:23:52
1368  James Palmer           M5054       74/101       49:42     1:45:12       38:41   10:59     2:23:53
1369  Adam Vincent           M3034      106/119       45:13     1:48:14       35:40   11:00     2:23:54
1370  Miya Arce              F4549       53/120       51:24     1:48:21       35:35   11:00     2:23:56
1371  Daniel Hollandbeck     M3539      140/160       57:18     1:50:36       33:20   11:00     2:23:56
1372  Natalie Reidy          F2529      107/160       51:40     1:48:40       35:18   11:00     2:23:58
1373  Lynne Arrowsmith       F5559        13/51       53:57     1:50:25       33:34   11:00     2:24:00
1374  Kirk Daniels           M4044      123/141       50:40     1:48:32       35:29   11:00     2:24:01
1375  Annie Nesbitt          F5054        30/94       54:20     1:50:20       33:52   11:01     2:24:12
1376  Michael Cesnik         M4549      129/152       54:28     1:50:09       34:04   11:01     2:24:14
1377  Sharon Cesnik          F4549       54/120       54:29     1:50:09       34:05   11:01     2:24:15
1378  Julie Brecheisen       F1519        22/40       51:33     1:47:00       37:18   11:01     2:24:18
1379  Sarah Gooder           F1519        23/40       51:33     1:47:00       37:18   11:01     2:24:18
1380  Jeff Benner            M4044      124/141       50:53     1:45:34       38:45   11:02     2:24:20
1381  Ryan Setterlof         M2529       91/102       49:06     1:46:52       37:36   11:02     2:24:28
1382  Corinne Bartley        F2529      108/160       51:56     1:46:22       38:08   11:02     2:24:30
1383  Megan Kolar            F2024        53/74       51:25     1:45:59       38:33   11:02     2:24:33
1384  Jennifer Kasper        F3034       89/147       54:18     1:49:36       34:58   11:03     2:24:34
1385  Robin Rodgers          F3034       90/147       51:26     1:48:39       35:57   11:03     2:24:36
1386  Autumn Scheumann       F2529      109/160       52:52     1:46:50       37:48   11:03     2:24:38
1387  Diana Small            F4044       82/157       54:40     1:50:37       34:04   11:03     2:24:41
1388  Kimberly Kraetzer      F2529      110/160       49:52     1:47:35       37:07   11:03     2:24:42
1389  Rj Metz                M2529       92/102       49:52     1:47:36       37:07   11:03     2:24:43
1390  Erin Chapla            F3034       91/147       54:42     1:50:40       34:03   11:03     2:24:44
1391  Anna Yakey             F2024        54/74       48:59     1:46:46       38:03   11:04     2:24:49
1392  Katelin Shields        F2024        55/74       51:18     1:48:21       36:31   11:04     2:24:53
1393  Bryan Baker            M3539      141/160       51:32     1:47:51       37:04   11:04     2:24:55
1394  Gretchen Enoch         F3539      116/186       56:38     1:50:26       34:31   11:04     2:24:56
1395  Tracy Mills            M4044      125/141       52:21     1:48:13       36:48   11:05     2:25:01
1396  David Caldwell         M6569         5/13       50:10     1:47:53       37:10   11:05     2:25:03
1397  Carmen Wilson          F3034       92/147       52:14     1:49:14       35:50   11:05     2:25:04
1398  Jennifer Ogle          F3539      117/186       52:14     1:49:15       35:51   11:05     2:25:05
1399  Marilyn Moor           F5559        14/51       52:09     1:48:04       37:05   11:05     2:25:08
1400  Allison Dunagin        F1014        13/43       53:10     1:51:47       33:26   11:06     2:25:14
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1401  Gail Theobald          F4044       83/157       53:41     1:48:38       36:41   11:06     2:25:18
1402  Terri Kelly            F3539      118/186       52:29     1:48:54       36:29   11:06     2:25:23
1403  Virginia Gee           F              1/1       51:16     1:47:50       37:33   11:06     2:25:24
1404  Angie Neal             F3034       93/147       53:37     1:49:43       35:54   11:07     2:25:37
1405  Cathy Scheibelhut      F4044       84/157       51:38     1:46:17       39:29   11:08     2:25:46
1406  Debra Cochran          F4044       85/157       54:39     1:50:08       35:39   11:08     2:25:46
1407  Tiffany Sauder         F2529      111/160       47:08     1:41:23       44:26   11:08     2:25:49
1408  Erin Weissert          F2529      112/160       50:36     1:49:01       36:51   11:09     2:25:52
1409  Emily Keifer           F2024        56/74       53:01     1:50:00       35:59   11:09     2:25:59
1410  Amy Leitze             F2529      113/160       53:01     1:50:01       35:58   11:09     2:25:59
1411  Jennifer Wheat         F2529      114/160       51:33     1:48:50       37:11   11:09     2:26:01
1412  Joseph Koley           M3539      142/160       47:56     1:48:43       37:23   11:10     2:26:06
1413  John Annakin           M3539      143/160       55:30     1:52:47       33:23   11:10     2:26:10
1414  Breavnna Smith         F1014        14/43       55:53     1:52:28       33:45   11:10     2:26:13
1415  Colby Eyler            M2024        42/48       50:51     1:48:07       38:23   11:11     2:26:30
1416  Emily Lucas            F2024        57/74       50:51     1:48:13       38:18   11:12     2:26:31
1417  Amy Cole               F4044       86/157       54:02     1:50:24       36:08   11:12     2:26:32
1418  Jay Eiteljorge         M3034      107/119       52:44     1:49:17       37:20   11:12     2:26:37
1419  Brandon Shipley        M2529       93/102       49:00     1:47:27       39:10   11:12     2:26:37
1420  Gohmer Butcher         M6569         6/13       54:12     1:49:23       37:18   11:12     2:26:41
1421  Alex Ansara            M3034      108/119       46:59     1:41:51       44:54   11:13     2:26:45
1422  Lori Baldwin           F3539      119/186       50:41     1:50:36       36:13   11:13     2:26:50
1423  Jody Arsenault         F3034       94/147       54:15     1:52:14       34:37   11:13     2:26:52
1424  Timothy Deckard        M5054       75/101       47:51     1:45:29       41:31   11:14     2:26:59
1425  Elizabeth Vanlandingha F3034       95/147       55:08     1:51:13       35:56   11:14     2:27:08
1426  Kristen Deluca         F2529      115/160       48:42     1:45:59       41:10   11:14     2:27:09
1427  Cortland Starrett      M4044      126/141       54:59     1:51:13       35:57   11:15     2:27:10
1428  Roxanna Starrett       F4044       87/157       54:59     1:51:14       35:57   11:15     2:27:11
1429  Connie Wininger        F5054        31/94       55:04     1:52:19       34:53   11:15     2:27:12
1430  Kylie Wright           F2024        58/74       50:46     1:45:22       41:52   11:15     2:27:15
1431  Jennifer Pittman       F3034       96/147       46:28     1:44:32       42:44   11:15     2:27:16
1432  Mario Salinas          M2529       94/102       52:49     1:49:21       37:56   11:15     2:27:17
1433  Stephen Wray           M3034      109/119       47:45     1:46:03       41:14   11:15     2:27:18
1434  Hiram Bankhead, Sr.    M4044      127/141       49:05     1:48:03       39:20   11:15     2:27:23
1435  Mark Brewster          M5054       76/101       51:35     1:49:01       38:25   11:16     2:27:26
1436  Megan McHenry          F2024        59/74       53:13     1:50:53       36:45   11:17     2:27:38
1437  Stephanie Maggos       F4044       88/157       53:47     1:50:38       37:01   11:17     2:27:39
1438  Todd Bressler          M4044      128/141       54:20     1:51:31       36:10   11:17     2:27:42
1439  Nancy Murphy           F6064         5/20       54:18     1:52:21       35:25   11:17     2:27:45
1440  Karen Stensland        F3539      120/186       53:00     1:50:24       37:24   11:17     2:27:48
1441  Carrie Maenhout        F3034       97/147       52:49     1:51:07       36:42   11:17     2:27:49
1442  Chad Moore             M2529       95/102       50:09     1:48:36       39:18   11:18     2:27:55
1443  Michelle Carter        F3539      121/186       55:45     1:52:18       35:44   11:18     2:28:01
1444  Karen O'Bleness        F3034       98/147       52:43     1:55:51       32:21   11:19     2:28:12
1445  Jessica Bolger         F2529      116/160       56:12     1:52:06       36:09   11:19     2:28:15
1446  Michelle Hoskins       F4044       89/157       54:54     1:51:43       36:33   11:20     2:28:16
1447  Rebecca Risser         F4044       90/157       53:39     1:50:29       37:48   11:20     2:28:17
1448  Stacey Zapolski        F4044       91/157       51:23     1:48:31       39:51   11:20     2:28:22
1449  Jennifer Culp          F3034       99/147       51:23     1:48:31       39:51   11:20     2:28:23
1450  Kelly Northcutt        F4044       92/157       53:17     1:51:46       36:54   11:21     2:28:39
1451  Matt Northcutt         M5054       77/101       53:16     1:52:22       36:16   11:21     2:28:39
1452  Mark Heller            M5054       78/101       52:39     1:50:05       38:35   11:21     2:28:40
1453  Kelly Ryan             F4549       55/120       53:57     1:50:43       37:58   11:21     2:28:41
1454  Shantel Cuppy          F3034      100/147       50:20     1:45:42       43:00   11:22     2:28:42
1455  Wayne Feltman          M3539      144/160       55:47     1:52:37       36:06   11:22     2:28:43
1456  Lauren Stewart         F2529      117/160       51:43     1:47:54       40:51   11:22     2:28:44
1457  Michael Stumpe         M2529       96/102       50:33     1:49:15       39:30   11:22     2:28:46
1458  Alissa Swigart         F1519        24/40       54:50     1:51:58       36:53   11:22     2:28:51
1459  Kristy Key             F2529      118/160       51:56     1:51:36       37:27   11:23     2:29:02
1460  Patrick Briney         M3539      145/160       51:30     1:50:27       38:45   11:24     2:29:12
1461  Arlene Literal         F4044       93/157       52:57     1:51:32       37:45   11:24     2:29:17
1462  Derek Saul             M3034      110/119       50:48     1:50:14       39:23   11:26     2:29:37
1463  Josie Forbes           F4549       56/120       56:10     1:54:06       35:42   11:27     2:29:49
1464  Nina Lemke             F1014        15/43       53:09     1:51:51       37:58   11:27     2:29:49
1465  Olivia Kirsh           F1014        16/43       54:14     1:53:20       36:30   11:27     2:29:50
1466  Pam Bender             F2529      119/160       51:07     1:49:12       40:39   11:27     2:29:51
1467  Karen Clark            F4044       94/157       53:30     1:51:52       38:00   11:27     2:29:53
1468  Linda Flues            F5559        15/51       56:00     1:53:32       36:28   11:27     2:30:00
1469  Tim Dwyer              M4549      130/152       57:11     1:54:01       36:02   11:28     2:30:03
1470  Kevin Lennon           M4549      131/152       55:52     1:52:39       37:31   11:28     2:30:10
1471  Ricki Kaiser           F3539      122/186       51:15     1:50:19       39:52   11:28     2:30:10
1472  Shelly Kandel          F3034      101/147       51:56     1:55:12       35:19   11:30     2:30:30
1473  Erin Bivans            F2529      120/160       52:51     1:51:26       39:09   11:30     2:30:35
1474  Julia Reindl           F1014        17/43       55:25     1:57:54       32:41   11:30     2:30:35
1475  Teresa Bradburn        F3539      123/186       48:40     1:49:26       41:08   11:30     2:30:35
1476  Harry Morris           M4549      132/152       54:36     1:52:52       37:51   11:31     2:30:44
1477  Paul Myhre             M5054       79/101       53:01     1:51:24       39:24   11:31     2:30:48
1478  Leah Myhre             F1519        25/40       53:02     1:51:25       39:24   11:31     2:30:48
1479  Mary Kennedy           F3034      102/147       55:03     1:54:04       36:45   11:31     2:30:49
1480  Kathy Crowe            F5054        32/94       55:03     1:54:04       36:45   11:31     2:30:49
1481  Mark Arenz             M3539      146/160       52:59     1:52:59       38:05   11:32     2:31:04
1482  April Caudill          F2529      121/160       53:06     1:54:11       36:53   11:32     2:31:04
1483  Joann Delagarza        F5054        33/94       53:59     1:51:56       39:11   11:33     2:31:06
1484  Tony Barringer         M5054       80/101       57:22     1:54:26       36:45   11:33     2:31:11
1485  Leeanne Reindl         F4044       95/157       55:25     1:57:55       33:31   11:34     2:31:26
1486  Lilibeth Lozada        F3539      124/186       55:09     1:52:21       39:14   11:35     2:31:35
1487  Scott Spiegelberg      M3539      147/160       50:02     1:49:40       41:56   11:35     2:31:36
1488  Whittney Rains         F2529      122/160     1:00:16     1:56:39       34:58   11:35     2:31:38
1489  Susan Strelow          F3539      125/186       50:24     1:49:32       42:14   11:36     2:31:46
1490  Dan Chillemi           M2024        43/48       51:18     1:48:32       43:20   11:36     2:31:52
1491  Bonnie Jagoditz        F3034      103/147       58:57     1:59:48       32:05   11:36     2:31:53
1492  Wendy Rayburn          F4044       96/157       55:39     1:55:04       36:56   11:37     2:31:59
1493  Marti Babb             F3034      104/147       55:39     1:55:04       36:55   11:37     2:31:59
1494  Joy Cripps             F4044       97/157       53:12     1:52:26       39:33   11:37     2:32:00
1495  Larry Heller           M6569         7/13       57:21     1:55:13       36:48   11:37     2:32:00
1496  Judy Arzola            F5054        34/94       54:36     1:53:30       38:39   11:37     2:32:09
1497  Saundra Grange         F4549       57/120       58:14     1:57:13       35:07   11:38     2:32:21
1498  Caitlin Crews          F1519        26/40       52:18     1:52:12       40:15   11:39     2:32:26
1499  Ryan Vanmeter          M2024        44/48       54:12     1:53:45       38:50   11:39     2:32:35
1500  Carol Miles            F6064         6/20       56:44     1:57:14       35:29   11:40     2:32:43
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1501  Lucky Sample           M6064        13/25       59:19     1:58:07       34:46   11:41     2:32:54
1502  Lisa Fox               F3539      126/186       55:40     1:56:18       37:10   11:43     2:33:29
1503  Paul Fournier          M5559        35/52       56:22     1:56:26       37:04   11:43     2:33:30
1504  Jessica Kramer         F3034      105/147       55:32     1:55:54       37:35   11:43     2:33:30
1505  Marcy Gibson           F2024        60/74       55:50     1:55:55       37:44   11:44     2:33:40
1506  Meggan Hiestand        F2529      123/160       55:50     1:54:59       38:42   11:44     2:33:41
1507  Andrew Wolka           M3539      148/160       55:27     1:52:39       41:10   11:45     2:33:50
1508  Leo Reed               M4549      133/152       57:53     1:58:15       35:39   11:45     2:33:53
1509  Emma Morris            F1014        18/43       58:11     1:59:55       34:33   11:48     2:34:28
1510  Joy Harlos             F4549       58/120       53:28     1:53:39       40:49   11:48     2:34:29
1511  Kimberly Biehunik      F3034      106/147       57:13     1:56:57       37:40   11:49     2:34:37
1512  Michael Justiss        M3539      149/160       57:13     1:56:57       37:40   11:49     2:34:37
1513  Kelly Frith            F1519        27/40       51:46     1:48:42       46:04   11:49     2:34:46
1514  Stacy Conner           F3539      127/186       55:32     1:55:53       39:02   11:50     2:34:55
1515  Carol Lushell          F5054        35/94       55:13     1:57:00       38:09   11:51     2:35:09
1516  Katie Shields          F2529      124/160       59:55     1:59:17       35:54   11:51     2:35:11
1517  Greg Mattick           M4549      134/152       51:00     1:53:00       42:12   11:51     2:35:12
1518  Pam Thacker            F4044       98/157       56:49     1:57:56       37:18   11:51     2:35:14
1519  Jill Beadles           F2529      125/160       50:57     1:53:55       41:32   11:53     2:35:28
1520  Ellen Summers          F4549       59/120       58:41     1:59:25       36:10   11:53     2:35:36
1521  Kim Tandy              F4549       60/120       54:35     1:55:59       39:40   11:53     2:35:39
1522  Merrilyn Larkin        F4044       99/157       59:08     1:59:58       35:52   11:54     2:35:51
1523  Stephanie Lennon       F3034      107/147       57:56     1:56:57       38:55   11:54     2:35:52
1524  Rhonda Babcock         F3539      128/186       57:56     1:56:53       39:04   11:55     2:35:57
1525  Kevin Trojan           M2529       97/102       56:14     1:53:28       42:34   11:55     2:36:02
1526  Roland Barringer       M7074          2/3       58:54     1:58:43       37:20   11:55     2:36:02
1527  Janet Kelley           F4549       61/120       56:07     1:58:05       38:01   11:55     2:36:06
1528  Lynnell Jackson-Moon   F5054        36/94       56:23     1:57:03       39:16   11:56     2:36:19
1529  Jackie Haines          F5054        37/94       54:37     1:57:03       39:16   11:56     2:36:19
1530  Brooke Schenck         F1014        19/43       53:50     2:03:18       33:04   11:57     2:36:22
1531  Kailey Eaton           F1014        20/43       53:50     2:03:19       33:04   11:57     2:36:22
1532  Sara Hicks             F2024        61/74       53:41     1:56:41       39:47   11:57     2:36:28
1533  Kristen Timm           F2024        62/74       53:41     1:56:41       39:47   11:57     2:36:29
1534  Devonne Anderson       F4549       62/120     1:00:39     1:59:40       36:55   11:58     2:36:34
1535  Jonathon Lockett       M2024        45/48       50:49     1:52:57       43:39   11:58     2:36:35
1536  Ellen Auten            F4044      100/157       58:38     1:59:09       37:29   11:58     2:36:38
1537  James Sholly           M4044      129/141       58:39     1:59:09       37:29   11:58     2:36:38
1538  Tom Stadler            M6064        14/25     1:00:01     1:59:15       37:32   11:59     2:36:47
1539  Carey Cole             M5054       81/101     1:00:02     1:59:15       37:33   11:59     2:36:48
1540  Michelle Stephens      F3539      129/186       53:02     1:52:20       44:35   11:59     2:36:55
1541  Janet Rusyniak         F3539      130/186       56:08     1:56:57       40:02   11:59     2:36:59
1542  Gregory Taylor         M5054       82/101       56:22     1:59:34       37:28   12:00     2:37:02
1543  Mary Stech             F4549       63/120       57:33     1:58:25       38:47   12:01     2:37:13
1544  Harmony Maddock        F1014        21/43       59:31     2:05:48       31:45   12:02     2:37:33
1545  Nicole Hipp            F3034      108/147       55:11     1:57:18       40:28   12:03     2:37:46
1546  Paul Garrison          M6569         8/13       56:49     1:59:15       38:34   12:03     2:37:48
1547  James Kelley           M5559        36/52     1:00:42     2:02:12       35:38   12:03     2:37:50
1548  Pam Evans              F4549       64/120       50:32     2:03:39       34:14   12:04     2:37:53
1549  Alex Eckhart           M0114        19/32       50:36     2:03:40       34:14   12:04     2:37:53
1550  Rocio Cisneros         F2024        63/74       52:29     1:58:44       39:10   12:04     2:37:55
1551  Ken Schmok             M4044      130/141       58:46     2:02:19       35:43   12:04     2:38:02
1552  Nathan Newton          M1519        27/30       52:16     1:55:22       42:42   12:04     2:38:04
1553  Mark Youngstafel       M4549      135/152       52:04     1:54:13       44:06   12:06     2:38:20
1554  Mary Fran Mahin        F4044      101/157       59:35     2:01:17       37:03   12:06     2:38:20
1555  Carol McGuire          F5054        38/94       59:36     2:01:17       37:04   12:06     2:38:21
1556  Susan Lekens           F5559        16/51       53:41     1:55:58       42:24   12:06     2:38:22
1557  Ken Dodson             M4549      136/152       53:53     1:55:52       42:33   12:06     2:38:24
1558  Kathryn Boren          F4549       65/120       57:00     1:57:58       40:29   12:06     2:38:27
1559  Lindsey Redifer        F1014        22/43       55:32     1:57:36       40:54   12:06     2:38:30
1560  Jana Banker            F3034      109/147       58:04     2:01:12       37:28   12:07     2:38:40
1561  Kindra Lang            F2529      126/160       54:59     1:58:15       40:36   12:08     2:38:51
1562  Brenda Mehnert         F4549       66/120       59:18     1:59:27       39:31   12:09     2:38:58
1563  Marjorie Weaver        F4549       67/120     1:00:14     2:01:59       37:05   12:09     2:39:04
1564  Joe Donahue            M5054       83/101     1:01:03     2:01:47       37:18   12:09     2:39:05
1565  Yadira Ayala           F1014        23/43       52:35     1:53:32       45:32   12:09     2:39:05
1566  Pradnya Vakil          F4044      102/157       57:23     1:59:33       39:34   12:09     2:39:07
1567  Sarah Myers            F2024        64/74       56:09     1:57:57       41:31   12:11     2:39:28
1568  Angela Conn            F4044      103/157       56:12     1:59:33       40:04   12:12     2:39:37
1569  Mishal Peterangelo     F4549       68/120       52:34     1:55:52       43:52   12:12     2:39:44
1570  Carrie Jones           F2529      127/160       52:43     1:55:52       43:51   12:12     2:39:44
1571  Ian McGlinsey          M0114        20/32       58:19     2:01:24       38:40   12:14     2:40:04
1572  Trinda Foley           F4549       69/120     1:05:31     2:03:27       36:38   12:14     2:40:05
1573  Carol Weigand          F5054        39/94       54:36     1:57:04       43:20   12:15     2:40:24
1574  Tonya Presley          F4044      104/157       56:06     1:56:10       44:14   12:15     2:40:25
1575  Alexis Ailes           F1014        24/43       57:39     1:58:23       42:04   12:15     2:40:28
1576  Amanda Rumler          F3034      110/147       56:56     1:58:42       41:46   12:15     2:40:28
1577  Katie Maynard          F1014        25/43       58:18     2:01:24       39:05   12:15     2:40:28
1578  Julie Stinson          F1014        26/43       58:18     2:01:22       39:07   12:16     2:40:30
1579  Tammy Sherwood         F3539      131/186       56:15     2:01:38       38:57   12:16     2:40:35
1580  Jeff Osborne           M4044      131/141       59:10     2:00:55       39:41   12:16     2:40:35
1581  Mary Coyle             F4549       70/120       53:06     1:58:20       42:18   12:16     2:40:38
1582  Brent Dunn             M5054       84/101       55:48     1:58:56       41:47   12:16     2:40:42
1583  Connor Dunn            M0114        21/32       55:48     1:58:56       41:46   12:17     2:40:43
1584  Debby Hanley           F5559        17/51                                       12:17     2:40:48
1585  Susan Spafford         F5054        40/94       58:34     2:01:45       39:04   12:17     2:40:48
1586  Becky Huehls           F3034      111/147       53:31     1:55:27       45:22   12:17     2:40:49
1587  Nancy Summerlin        M5054       85/101       58:34     2:01:44       39:05   12:17     2:40:49
1588  John Millspaugh        M3539      150/160       55:24     1:59:20       41:37   12:18     2:40:56
1589  Diana Moore            F5559        18/51       56:33     1:59:53       41:06   12:18     2:40:59
1590  Gary Phillips          M5559        37/52       58:58     1:59:48       41:11   12:18     2:40:59
1591  Jonzachary Forbes      M0114        22/32       55:15     1:57:39       43:25   12:18     2:41:05
1592  Brenda Schoenlein      F3539      132/186       58:05     2:01:07       40:03   12:19     2:41:09
1593  Debbie Lufkin          F5054        41/94       59:38     2:01:33       39:40   12:19     2:41:13
1594  Thomas Martin          M6569         9/13     1:00:16     2:02:01       39:15   12:19     2:41:16
1595  Tiffany R Isaacs       F2529      128/160     1:00:17     2:02:02       39:16   12:19     2:41:17
1596  Sue Bradley            F4044      105/157       55:27     2:00:02       41:35   12:21     2:41:37
1597  Michael Espich         M3034      111/119     1:03:46     2:04:53       37:00   12:22     2:41:53
1598  Jennifer Bakx          F3539      133/186       56:29     1:59:35       42:22   12:22     2:41:57
1599  Mary Kate Myers        F3539      134/186       56:30     1:59:39       42:23   12:23     2:42:02
1600  Alex Suhakian          M0114        23/32       55:46     1:58:54       43:08   12:23     2:42:02
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1601  Shane Fieldhouse       M0114        24/32       55:48     1:58:56       43:07   12:23     2:42:04
1602  Terry Hobbs            M4044      132/141       58:33     2:00:52       41:16   12:23     2:42:08
1603  Sheryl Cohrs           F4549       71/120     1:02:24     2:03:50       38:20   12:23     2:42:10
1604  Paul Cohrs             M5054       86/101     1:02:24     2:03:50       38:21   12:23     2:42:11
1605  Julie Wenger           F4044      106/157     1:00:02     2:02:52       39:20   12:23     2:42:12
1606  Carol Hansen           F6064         7/20       59:01     2:00:51       41:21   12:23     2:42:13
1607  Melissa Ice            F3539      135/186       56:29     2:01:40       40:33   12:23     2:42:13
1608  Dave Bowden            M6569        10/13       59:47     2:01:37       40:38   12:24     2:42:16
1609  Andrea Lahee           F3034      112/147     1:03:20     2:05:37       36:42   12:24     2:42:18
1610  Amy Wagner             F2529      129/160     1:03:20     2:05:37       36:42   12:24     2:42:18
1611  Scott Minnemann        M3539      151/160       58:34     2:01:18       41:07   12:24     2:42:25
1612  Ryan Glaze             M3539      152/160     1:00:20     2:01:51       40:41   12:25     2:42:32
1613  Wendy Sabatini         F3539      136/186       58:20     2:02:09       40:26   12:25     2:42:36
1614  Greg Butts             M3539      153/160       59:46     2:04:01       38:35   12:25     2:42:37
1615  Darcy Coles            F3539      137/186       58:21     2:02:10       40:27   12:25     2:42:37
1616  Jeff Farmer            M4549      137/152     1:01:07     2:03:01       39:39   12:25     2:42:40
1617  Douglas McHugh         M3034      112/119       48:19     2:01:27       41:30   12:27     2:42:58
1618  Ericka Walker          F4044      107/157     1:00:26     2:01:24       41:37   12:27     2:43:00
1619  Karen Thade            F5054        42/94       59:09     2:03:26       39:35   12:27     2:43:01
1620  Laura Mass             F2024        65/74       58:50     2:00:58       42:21   12:29     2:43:20
1621  Hwa Tsu                M2529       98/102       58:38     2:00:39       42:43   12:29     2:43:22
1622  Jj Wible               F3539      138/186       58:25     2:03:01       40:24   12:29     2:43:26
1623  Ellen Mead             F4044      108/157       58:25     2:03:01       40:25   12:29     2:43:27
1624  Charlie Hatt           M2529       99/102       47:10     2:00:54       42:35   12:29     2:43:29
1625  Tara Spencer           F2529      130/160       50:37     1:55:20       48:16   12:30     2:43:36
1626  Dorothy Schmok         F4044      109/157       58:50     2:02:20       41:17   12:30     2:43:37
1627  Natalie Reynolds       F3034      113/147     1:01:21     2:06:07       37:34   12:30     2:43:41
1628  Jerrod Ehrgott         M3034      113/119     1:04:30     2:05:45       37:58   12:30     2:43:42
1629  Jamie Whetsel          F3034      114/147     1:02:38     2:10:21       33:25   12:31     2:43:46
1630  Gwen Marcantonio       F2529      131/160       58:13     2:03:06       40:42   12:31     2:43:48
1631  Carol Yaggi            F3539      139/186       58:13     2:03:06       40:43   12:31     2:43:48
1632  Tammy Bauchert         F4549       72/120     1:03:27     2:06:56       36:57   12:31     2:43:53
1633  Florie Eaton           F4044      110/157     1:00:11     2:05:23       38:34   12:31     2:43:56
1634  Matt Sweeney           M3539      154/160     1:00:11     2:05:22       38:34   12:31     2:43:57
1635  Sue Smock              F5559        19/51     1:01:27     2:04:26       39:31   12:31     2:43:57
1636  Lisa Welch             F3034      115/147       56:10     1:58:47       45:20   12:32     2:44:06
1637  Liz Rauh               F4044      111/157       59:01     2:02:10       42:06   12:33     2:44:16
1638  Sarah Loughery         F3539      140/186       59:01     2:02:09       42:07   12:33     2:44:17
1639  Helene Tong            F3034      116/147       57:45     2:02:29       41:52   12:33     2:44:21
1640  Lea Wolseley           F4549       73/120     1:01:46     2:04:24       39:57   12:33     2:44:21
1641  Terence Snoeberger     M4549      138/152     1:00:41     2:05:28       38:54   12:33     2:44:22
1642  Tish Roberts           F5559        20/51     1:00:42     2:05:55       38:50   12:35     2:44:46
1643  Craig Woodall          M5054       87/101     1:00:42     2:05:55       38:51   12:35     2:44:46
1644  Dale Fisher            M6064        15/25     1:01:25     2:04:24       40:50   12:37     2:45:14
1645  Jim Murphy             M5559        38/52     1:01:21     2:05:59       39:36   12:39     2:45:35
1646  Dana Conner            F5054        43/94     1:02:37     2:05:36       39:59   12:39     2:45:35
1647  Max Lahayne            M2024        46/48       54:44     2:00:49       44:47   12:39     2:45:36
1648  Jackie Quarto          F6064         8/20     1:00:27     2:06:04       39:35   12:39     2:45:39
1649  Sandra Moffett         F5054        44/94     1:02:37     2:05:37       40:11   12:40     2:45:47
1650  Erin Gladstone         F2024        66/74       49:14     2:02:22       43:49   12:42     2:46:11
1651  Leisa Sunbury          F3539      141/186     1:01:46     2:04:38       41:34   12:42     2:46:12
1652  Whitney Bunch          F1014        27/43       56:13     2:02:19       44:02   12:42     2:46:21
1653  Jeff Gantz             M3539      155/160       59:15     2:04:39       41:54   12:43     2:46:32
1654  Keegan Burrell         M0114        25/32       56:39     2:04:11       42:39   12:45     2:46:50
1655  Anita Burrell          F4044      112/157       56:39     2:04:08       42:43   12:45     2:46:50
1656  Kelsey Thorton         F1014        28/43       56:39     2:04:06       42:44   12:45     2:46:51
1657  Melissa Stafford       F2024        67/74       54:56     2:00:15       46:47   12:46     2:47:02
1658  Carol Lyons            F3539      142/186       57:27     2:02:06       44:57   12:46     2:47:03
1659  Lori Hilden            F3539      143/186     1:00:15     2:04:33       42:43   12:47     2:47:16
1660  David Mark Owens       M5054       88/101     1:03:46     2:08:09       39:08   12:47     2:47:16
1661  Sherrie A. Owens       F5054        45/94     1:03:33     2:07:59       39:18   12:47     2:47:17
1662  Megan McAllister       F1519        28/40       52:52     2:05:23       42:05   12:47     2:47:28
1663  Laurie Darnell         F3034      117/147     1:01:32     2:06:42       41:11   12:49     2:47:53
1664  Kim Love               F5054        46/94       46:38     2:05:46       42:10   12:50     2:47:56
1665  Katherine Decker       F2529      132/160     1:01:51     2:09:14       38:42   12:50     2:47:56
1666  Joyce Zorn             F5559        21/51     1:00:06     2:05:33       42:29   12:50     2:48:01
1667  Amber Davis            F2529      133/160       57:31     2:03:13       44:57   12:51     2:48:10
1668  David Wagner           M5054       89/101       57:32     2:03:13       44:58   12:51     2:48:11
1669  Jennnifer Bhooshan     F2529      134/160     1:00:08     2:04:56       43:20   12:51     2:48:16
1670  Theo Reinke            M1519        28/30       55:32     2:04:26       44:03   12:52     2:48:28
1671  Kevin Yoas             M4549      139/152     1:03:09     2:07:41       40:52   12:52     2:48:32
1672  Scott Miley            M5054       90/101       58:38     2:02:46       45:47   12:52     2:48:32
1673  Jodie Behrendt         F3539      144/186       56:54     2:02:07       46:31   12:53     2:48:39
1674  Charlie Smith Jr       M3034      114/119       56:15     2:05:45       42:57   12:53     2:48:42
1675  Felicia Walker         F3034      118/147     1:04:50     2:08:56       39:52   12:54     2:48:48
1676  Ari Gleckman           M4549      140/152       58:45     2:07:01       41:51   12:54     2:48:52
1677  Myriam Serrano         F2529      135/160       56:22     2:03:00       46:13   12:55     2:49:13
1678  Trudy Roberson         F4549       74/120     1:02:18     2:07:47       41:30   12:56     2:49:16
1679  Angela Holzhausen      F3539      145/186     1:02:18     2:07:47       41:30   12:56     2:49:18
1680  Ben Lahayne            M1519        29/30       56:05     2:01:16       48:04   12:56     2:49:20
1681  Shari Dorsey           F4044      113/157     1:01:19     2:07:25       41:59   12:56     2:49:24
1682  Susan Rockafellow      F6064         9/20     1:03:44     2:09:07       40:22   12:57     2:49:29
1683  Carrie Stevens         F5054        47/94     1:03:05     2:09:39       39:54   12:57     2:49:33
1684  Timothy Childress      M4044      133/141       58:15     2:00:20       49:16   12:57     2:49:36
1685  Jennifer Hodges        F2529      136/160     1:03:49     2:08:54       40:45   12:57     2:49:39
1686  Steve Abel             M5054       91/101     1:03:49     2:08:55       40:44   12:57     2:49:39
1687  Cecelia Horan          F1014        29/43       59:36     2:06:59       42:47   12:58     2:49:46
1688  Mikayla Burrell        F1014        30/43       59:36     2:07:00       42:47   12:58     2:49:46
1689  Nicole Moffatt         F1014        31/43       59:37     2:07:00       42:47   12:58     2:49:46
1690  Tina Marshall          F4549       75/120     1:03:59     2:09:29       40:20   12:58     2:49:50
1691  Meredith Cummings      F4044      114/157     1:03:59     2:09:29       40:21   12:58     2:49:50
1692  Joyce Beaver           F5054        48/94     1:03:27     2:06:57       42:55   12:58     2:49:52
1693  Preston Light          M4044      134/141     1:03:00     2:08:24       41:54   13:00     2:50:18
1694  Emily Duran            F3034      119/147       59:21     2:05:10       45:08   13:01     2:50:19
1695  Abigail Hoskins        F2529      137/160       58:05     2:08:29       41:53   13:01     2:50:21
1696  Michael Breen          M5559        39/52     1:04:27     2:10:44       39:39   13:01     2:50:23
1697  Kate Demoss            F1519        29/40       57:40     2:06:25       44:05   13:01     2:50:30
1698  Jill Demoss            F5054        49/94       57:41     2:06:25       44:06   13:01     2:50:30
1699  Toby Heineke           F5559        22/51       57:40     2:06:25       44:07   13:01     2:50:31
1700  Stephanie Demetrion    F4044      115/157     1:03:49     2:09:48       40:51   13:02     2:50:38
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1701  Molly Cue              F3539      146/186       59:29     2:08:14       42:32   13:03     2:50:45
1702  Catherine Armstrong    F4549       76/120       59:30     2:08:15       42:31   13:03     2:50:46
1703  Christine Jones        F6064        10/20     1:07:26     2:11:10       39:41   13:03     2:50:52
1704  Kurt Novotny           M2529      100/102     1:01:23     2:07:29       43:24   13:03     2:50:54
1705  Mary Novotny           F2529      138/160     1:01:23     2:07:30       43:24   13:03     2:50:54
1706  Vickie Butler          F4549       77/120     1:07:56     2:11:10       40:09   13:05     2:51:19
1707  Jodi Ries              F4044      116/157     1:02:15     2:09:58       41:23   13:05     2:51:21
1708  Lauren Ries            F1014        32/43     1:02:15     2:09:58       41:23   13:05     2:51:21
1709  Patricia Hart          F5054        50/94     1:05:14     2:10:24       41:07   13:06     2:51:31
1710  Bill Oppenheim         M4549      141/152       59:50     2:05:44       45:50   13:06     2:51:34
1711  Donnie Phillips        M5559        40/52     1:07:17     2:11:43       39:52   13:06     2:51:35
1712  Joe Hudson             M6569        11/13     1:07:18     2:11:45       39:50   13:06     2:51:36
1713  Mel Coryell            F3034      120/147     1:00:56     2:08:26       43:17   13:07     2:51:43
1714  Clark Elwood           M4549      142/152     1:03:33     2:09:53       41:55   13:07     2:51:48
1715  Sally Elwood           F4549       78/120     1:03:33     2:09:52       41:56   13:07     2:51:48
1716  Jason Buckner          M3539      156/160       48:34     1:59:33       52:22   13:08     2:51:55
1717  Kristen Engels         F2024        68/74       58:11     2:07:28       44:42   13:09     2:52:10
1718  Jean Neely             F5054        51/94       58:28     2:06:11       46:10   13:10     2:52:22
1719  Joan Robinson          F4044      117/157     1:04:38     2:10:26       41:57   13:10     2:52:24
1720  Curtis Flannery        M5559        41/52     1:04:03     2:11:00       41:26   13:10     2:52:26
1721  Linda Mauk             F4549       79/120     1:07:40     2:13:17       39:09   13:10     2:52:26
1722  Lori McCutchen         F4044      118/157     1:03:59     2:09:58       42:28   13:10     2:52:26
1723  Greg Callahan          M5559        42/52     1:04:03     2:10:59       41:27   13:10     2:52:26
1724  Jennifer Paulin        F2529      139/160     1:08:14     2:14:17       38:13   13:10     2:52:29
1725  Ruby Lee               F5054        52/94     1:06:01     2:11:04       41:25   13:11     2:52:30
1726  Peter Standley         M1519        30/30       53:06     2:17:43       34:59   13:11     2:52:42
1727  Mollie Bean            F4044      119/157     1:04:53     2:11:19       41:38   13:13     2:52:57
1728  Dave Ostendorf         M5054       92/101     1:07:40     2:11:26       41:35   13:13     2:53:01
1729  Leslie Miyasato        F5054        53/94     1:05:06     2:10:44       42:18   13:13     2:53:02
1730  Tiffany Williams       F3539      147/186     1:01:09     2:08:33       44:35   13:13     2:53:07
1731  Scott Campbell         M4549      143/152     1:05:58     2:11:37       41:35   13:14     2:53:11
1732  Michael Weist          M5054       93/101     1:06:12     2:10:56       42:32   13:15     2:53:29
1733  Kim Weist              F4549       80/120     1:06:13     2:10:57       42:33   13:15     2:53:30
1734  Marlene Steele         F4549       81/120     1:06:05     2:14:30       39:12   13:16     2:53:42
1735  Dennis Steele          M4549      144/152     1:06:06     2:14:30       39:12   13:16     2:53:42
1736  Swati Gunale           F3539      148/186     1:12:01     2:17:08       36:35   13:16     2:53:43
1737  Karen Wilber           F3539      149/186     1:00:01     2:07:46       46:02   13:16     2:53:47
1738  Ben Mayes              M6064        16/25     1:05:57     2:12:12       41:36   13:17     2:53:48
1739  Ranny Klepfer          F4549       82/120     1:08:01     2:13:46       40:05   13:17     2:53:50
1740  Gary Klepfer           M5559        43/52     1:08:00     2:13:46       40:05   13:17     2:53:51
1741  Sharon McKenzie        F3539      150/186     1:06:24     2:14:41       39:11   13:17     2:53:52
1742  Alison Thomas          F3539      151/186     1:06:25     2:14:42       39:12   13:17     2:53:53
1743  Mike Ballard           M4549      145/152     1:01:15     2:09:13       44:42   13:17     2:53:55
1744  Derren Yerks           F5559        23/51     1:02:59     2:11:32       42:31   13:18     2:54:02
1745  Julie Walter           F5054        54/94     1:06:18     2:15:50       38:13   13:18     2:54:03
1746  Deb P'Pool             F5054        55/94     1:06:18     2:15:51       38:13   13:18     2:54:03
1747  Robert Rayne           M4044      135/141     1:01:48     2:09:12       44:55   13:18     2:54:07
1748  Shannon Apple          F3539      152/186     1:08:24     2:13:33       40:44   13:19     2:54:17
1749  Ashley Greulich        F2024        69/74     1:02:54     2:06:38       47:43   13:19     2:54:21
1750  Megan Cox              F2529      140/160     1:02:54     2:06:36       47:45   13:19     2:54:21
1751  Stacy Webber           F2529      141/160     1:02:56     2:06:53       47:27   13:19     2:54:21
1752  Carla Knapp            F2529      142/160     1:04:04     2:11:21       43:01   13:19     2:54:23
1753  Robin Shackleford      F3539      153/186     1:02:03     2:09:35       44:51   13:19     2:54:26
1754  Ella Ashwill           F1519        30/40       59:32     2:09:09       45:24   13:20     2:54:32
1755  Candice Fritts         F2024        70/74       58:05     2:08:29       46:09   13:20     2:54:37
1756  Claudia Shaff          F5054        56/94     1:06:08     2:12:09       42:38   13:21     2:54:46
1757  Warren Robling         M6064        17/25     1:02:42     2:08:30       46:19   13:21     2:54:48
1758  Dawn Bass              F3034      121/147     1:02:01     2:09:26       45:23   13:21     2:54:49
1759  Patricia Cochran       F5054        57/94     1:06:13     2:12:14       42:39   13:21     2:54:52
1760  Mark Vick              M5559        44/52     1:00:37     2:08:41       46:13   13:22     2:54:54
1761  Barbara Anders         F5559        24/51     1:05:07     2:12:45       42:16   13:22     2:55:02
1762  Chichi Hernandez       M5054       94/101     1:04:09     2:12:09       42:55   13:22     2:55:05
1763  Debra Harper           F5054        58/94     1:04:18     2:12:19       42:57   13:23     2:55:15
1764  Tracy Games            F4044      120/157     1:04:24     2:13:22       41:59   13:24     2:55:21
1765  Leesa Lowder           F3034      122/147     1:03:18     2:12:01       43:37   13:25     2:55:39
1766  Ashley Petry           F2024        71/74       58:04     2:11:47       43:52   13:25     2:55:40
1767  Vanessa Rogers         F3539      154/186     1:02:10     2:10:41       45:00   13:25     2:55:41
1768  Kyle Wildman           M5559        45/52     1:05:33     2:13:47       42:04   13:26     2:55:51
1769  Karen Koch             F3034      123/147       59:39     2:09:01       47:02   13:27     2:56:02
1770  Stephan Koch           M3539      157/160       59:39     2:09:45       46:17   13:27     2:56:02
1771  Todd Wiernicki         M4044      136/141     1:06:17     2:14:45       41:49   13:29     2:56:35
1772  Shaoyou Chu            M5054       95/101     1:06:19     2:14:48       41:51   13:30     2:56:39
1773  Janice Hurrle          F5054        59/94     1:04:47     2:13:21       43:22   13:30     2:56:44
1774  Don Hurd               M5054       96/101     1:09:00     2:16:01       40:49   13:30     2:56:50
1775  Beth Yakey             F5559        25/51     1:06:23     2:14:10       42:42   13:31     2:56:52
1776  Julie Beyers           F3034      124/147     1:04:28     2:14:07       42:56   13:31     2:57:03
1777  Diane Doty             F4044      121/157     1:03:18     2:12:04       45:02   13:32     2:57:06
1778  Larry Rockafellow      M6064        18/25     1:03:47     2:12:44       44:23   13:32     2:57:07
1779  Annette Cassiere       F4044      122/157     1:04:37     2:12:54       44:15   13:32     2:57:09
1780  Adam Opppenheim        M0114        26/32       58:33     2:07:38       49:35   13:32     2:57:13
1781  Abby Hodge             F1519        31/40     1:03:26     2:15:45       41:30   13:32     2:57:15
1782  Sara Reifenberg        F4044      123/157     1:03:27     2:15:46       41:30   13:32     2:57:16
1783  Amy Espich             F3034      125/147     1:03:45     2:12:43       44:34   13:32     2:57:17
1784  Chahrzad Montrose      F4549       83/120     1:06:20     2:14:59       42:22   13:33     2:57:21
1785  Lawrence Stramm        M5559        46/52     1:06:20     2:15:00       42:21   13:33     2:57:21
1786  Erica Schenck          F1519        32/40     1:15:09     2:22:28       35:01   13:33     2:57:29
1787  J David Shinn          M4044      137/141     1:02:17     2:11:53       45:38   13:33     2:57:31
1788  Joseph Merkel          M3034      115/119     1:03:54     2:14:25       43:08   13:34     2:57:33
1789  Krista Merkel          F3034      126/147     1:03:54     2:14:29       43:05   13:34     2:57:34
1790  Marc Larson            M3034      116/119     1:03:54     2:14:26       43:08   13:34     2:57:34
1791  Diana Lewandowski      F3034      127/147     1:00:06     2:12:33       45:09   13:34     2:57:43
1792  James Isaacs           M6064        19/25     1:04:39     2:12:55       44:50   13:35     2:57:45
1793  Carrie Rakestraw       F4549       84/120     1:03:04     2:12:19       45:27   13:35     2:57:46
1794  Heather Gerlovich      F2529      143/160     1:03:09     2:14:13       43:41   13:35     2:57:55
1795  Laura Schenck          F4044      124/157                                       13:35     2:57:56
1796  Brenda Burk            F4044      125/157     1:08:11     2:18:01       40:06   13:36     2:58:06
1797  Michelle Demumbrum     F3034      128/147     1:00:57     2:10:08       48:02   13:36     2:58:10
1798  Morgan Trotter         F1014        33/43     1:01:54     2:09:56       48:30   13:38     2:58:25
1799  Alicia Howard          F1014        34/43     1:01:54     2:09:56       48:30   13:38     2:58:26
1800  Jaema Howard           F1014        35/43     1:01:55     2:09:58       48:28   13:38     2:58:26
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1801  Alison Tingley         F3034      129/147     1:08:46     2:16:33       42:37   13:41     2:59:10
1802  Marty Pitts            M5559        47/52     1:11:30     2:18:20       40:51   13:41     2:59:11
1803  Rosanne Balog          F5054        60/94     1:08:39     2:16:42       42:37   13:42     2:59:19
1804  Kelsey Olson           F1519        33/40       59:41     2:10:55       48:32   13:42     2:59:27
1805  Amy Clemmer            F3539      155/186     1:09:21     2:20:01       39:32   13:43     2:59:33
1806  Jessica Auxier         F3034      130/147     1:01:20     2:12:30       47:05   13:43     2:59:35
1807  Kristin Olson          F1519        34/40       59:43     2:10:56       48:49   13:44     2:59:45
1808  Rhonda Benham          F4549       85/120     1:02:33     2:13:47       46:10   13:45     2:59:56
1809  Cory Stram             M0114        27/32     1:08:29     2:18:20       41:42   13:45     3:00:02
1810  Melissa Cooke          F3539      156/186     1:04:45     2:14:08       45:54   13:45     3:00:02
1811  Jennifer Osborn        F3539      157/186     1:07:15     2:12:22       47:50   13:46     3:00:11
1812  Michael Petry          M2529      101/102     1:02:50     2:12:49       47:27   13:46     3:00:16
1813  Rosemarie Pavy         F6569          1/2     1:11:20     2:20:04       40:19   13:47     3:00:24
1814  Vicky Halsey           F4549       86/120     1:06:33     2:16:51       43:33   13:47     3:00:24
1815  Jim Halsey             M4549      146/152     1:06:33     2:16:51       43:34   13:47     3:00:24
1816  Lauren Sleppy          F2024        72/74     1:06:34     2:16:51       43:34   13:47     3:00:25
1817  Richard McDaniel       M5559        48/52     1:11:21     2:20:05       40:19   13:47     3:00:25
1818  Elizabeth Halsey       F2024        73/74     1:06:34     2:16:51       43:34   13:47     3:00:25
1819  Eleanor Hashman        F6569          2/2     1:05:57     2:15:07       45:27   13:47     3:00:34
1820  Kellie Timberlake      F4044      126/157     1:05:58     2:15:08       45:27   13:48     3:00:34
1821  Heather Burns          F3034      131/147     1:01:20     2:13:43       47:08   13:49     3:00:50
1822  Jackie Panfili         F2529      144/160     1:04:06     2:15:48       45:08   13:49     3:00:56
1823  Ilesha Seyoum          F3539      158/186     1:03:11     2:14:08       46:50   13:49     3:00:58
1824  Kathy Majeed           F4044      127/157     1:09:36     2:17:23       43:35   13:49     3:00:58
1825  Debbie Hibler          F5054        61/94     1:05:31     2:15:54       45:27   13:51     3:01:21
1826  Dawn Mulder            F4044      128/157     1:10:34     2:22:52       38:35   13:52     3:01:27
1827  William Taylor         M4044      138/141     1:01:04     2:13:47       47:49   13:52     3:01:37
1828  Courtney Egg           F2529      145/160     1:01:32     2:12:30       49:19   13:53     3:01:49
1829  Natalie Graves         F4044      129/157     1:09:59     2:18:05       43:44   13:53     3:01:49
1830  Donna Eggert           F6064        11/20     1:06:48     2:17:17       44:34   13:53     3:01:52
1831  Linda Wilhelm          F5559        26/51     1:06:49     2:17:17       44:35   13:53     3:01:52
1832  Robert Demuth          M6064        20/25     1:07:13     2:16:17       45:41   13:54     3:01:57
1833  Kimberly Zellars       F4549       87/120     1:10:20     2:19:37       42:21   13:54     3:01:58
1834  Frances Gilbert        F7074          1/2     1:10:02     2:18:30       43:30   13:54     3:02:00
1835  Katie Quesenberry      F3539      159/186     1:11:54     2:20:33       41:34   13:55     3:02:07
1836  Philena Mead           F3539      160/186     1:04:46     2:15:20       46:57   13:55     3:02:16
1837  Jonna Isaacs           F6064        12/20     1:06:04     2:17:58       44:22   13:56     3:02:20
1838  Teresa Gause           F3539      161/186     1:04:54     2:15:02       47:23   13:56     3:02:26
1839  Deanna Richardson      F2529      146/160     1:05:49     2:16:12       46:16   13:56     3:02:27
1840  Holly Powers           F3034      132/147     1:05:50     2:16:07       46:20   13:56     3:02:28
1841  Carrie Sullivan        F2529      147/160     1:06:11     2:16:12       46:17   13:56     3:02:28
1842  Susan Clark            F5054        62/94     1:05:50     2:16:15       46:13   13:56     3:02:29
1843  Carolyn Strain         F4044      130/157     1:08:28     2:18:19       44:48   13:59     3:03:08
1844  Kelly Hubbard          F3539      162/186     1:08:28     2:18:20       44:49   13:59     3:03:08
1845  Jim McGee              M5054       97/101     1:06:19     2:14:57       48:18   14:00     3:03:15
1846  Venita Bullock         F4549       88/120     1:07:31     2:18:36       44:40   14:00     3:03:16
1847  Sondra McGee           F4549       89/120     1:06:20     2:15:00       48:16   14:00     3:03:16
1848  Jane Craig             F4044      131/157     1:07:32     2:18:36       44:40   14:00     3:03:17
1849  Connie D'Angelo        F5559        27/51     1:08:55     2:19:36       44:12   14:02     3:03:48
1850  Kathy Lee              F4549       90/120     1:08:56     2:19:37       44:13   14:02     3:03:50
1851  Molly Denien           F3539      163/186     1:09:25     2:20:54       43:05   14:03     3:03:59
1852  Jenny Burk             F2529      148/160     1:02:48     2:16:28       47:38   14:04     3:04:06
1853  Debbie Sullivan        F5054        63/94     1:09:35     2:19:19       44:48   14:04     3:04:08
1854  Kathy Mack             F5559        28/51     1:09:35     2:19:21       44:48   14:04     3:04:09
1855  Michael Furan          M4044      139/141     1:10:40     2:20:00       44:14   14:04     3:04:15
1856  Lucinda Bernard        F4549       91/120     1:10:40     2:20:02       44:14   14:04     3:04:15
1857  Frances Tooley         F4549       92/120     1:04:36     2:16:48       47:37   14:05     3:04:26
1858  Katy Hazard            F2529      149/160     1:18:15     2:23:39       40:55   14:06     3:04:34
1859  Diane Thomas           F4549       93/120     1:07:53     2:19:42       44:55   14:06     3:04:37
1860  Marisa Stewart         F6064        13/20     1:04:16     2:15:39       49:02   14:06     3:04:40
1861  Rhonda Mattick         F4549       94/120     1:05:28     2:18:25       46:39   14:08     3:05:04
1862  Sandra Carter          F4044      132/157     1:05:16     2:16:56       48:19   14:09     3:05:15
1863  Cindy Lagrange         F5054        64/94     1:11:42     2:23:51       42:16   14:13     3:06:07
1864  Robin Ward             F5054        65/94     1:06:34     2:18:57       47:14   14:13     3:06:10
1865  Leslie Feeney          F4549       95/120     1:06:34     2:19:17       46:59   14:14     3:06:15
1866  Terri Klotz            F5054        66/94     1:08:57     2:20:24       45:55   14:14     3:06:19
1867  Melvin Hobbs           M5559        49/52     1:10:16     2:22:17       44:03   14:14     3:06:20
1868  Deb Farkas             F4549       96/120     1:08:59     2:20:25       45:56   14:14     3:06:21
1869  Lona Neal              F4549       97/120     1:12:10     2:23:52       42:51   14:16     3:06:43
1870  Deanna Suskovich       F4044      133/157     1:11:24     2:24:36       42:12   14:16     3:06:48
1871  Karla Hodge            F4549       98/120     1:03:27     2:15:59       50:49   14:16     3:06:49
1872  Penny Frazier          F4044      134/157     1:09:29     2:22:35       44:59   14:20     3:07:34
1873  Heather Wells          F2529      150/160     1:09:29     2:22:35       44:59   14:20     3:07:34
1874  Kathy Harbor Miller    F5054        67/94     1:18:54     2:26:58       40:38   14:20     3:07:36
1875  Ashley Vukovits        F3539      164/186     1:09:19     2:20:53       46:44   14:20     3:07:37
1876  James Bainter          M3034      117/119     1:10:52     2:22:01       45:39   14:20     3:07:40
1877  Sue Collins            F4549       99/120     1:12:14     2:26:22       41:29   14:21     3:07:51
1878  Steve Klipsch          M4044      140/141     1:02:50     2:15:17       52:46   14:22     3:08:03
1879  Steven Tatro           M5054       98/101     1:18:19     2:25:37       42:27   14:22     3:08:04
1880  Heather Cook           F3539      165/186     1:11:06     2:22:46       45:32   14:23     3:08:18
1881  Kathryn Snyder         F4044      135/157     1:09:38     2:22:46       45:32   14:23     3:08:18
1882  Candace Broady         F3539      166/186     1:11:07     2:22:47       45:33   14:23     3:08:20
1883  Rebecca Hurt-Stadler   F5054        68/94     1:07:06     2:18:59       49:23   14:23     3:08:22
1884  Matthew Armstrong      M3539      158/160     1:11:08     2:22:48       45:35   14:23     3:08:23
1885  Holly Forman           F4044      136/157     1:11:24     2:22:34       46:04   14:24     3:08:38
1886  Robin Passwater        F5054        69/94     1:11:25     2:22:34       46:04   14:24     3:08:39
1887  John Hoopes            M6064        21/25     1:17:14     2:35:12       33:30   14:25     3:08:42
1888  Julie Litten           F5559        29/51     1:11:34     2:25:01       43:45   14:25     3:08:46
1889  Joan Griffitts         F5559        30/51     1:11:34     2:25:01       43:51   14:25     3:08:52
1890  Jamie Britton Blanck   F3034      133/147     1:09:09     2:23:51       45:23   14:27     3:09:14
1891  Diane Byers            F5559        31/51     1:02:50     2:19:14       50:06   14:28     3:09:21
1892  Norris Byers Iii       M3034      118/119     1:02:51     2:19:13       50:08   14:28     3:09:22
1893  Melissa Baker          F1519        35/40     1:09:08     2:23:53       45:37   14:28     3:09:29
1894  Kim Baker              F2529      151/160     1:09:08     2:23:51       45:38   14:28     3:09:29
1895  Dena Mayes             F3539      167/186     1:18:47     2:29:28       40:21   14:30     3:09:50
1896  Colleen Lytle          F3539      168/186     1:07:16     2:20:50       49:01   14:30     3:09:51
1897  Nicole Meyers          F3539      169/186     1:11:35     2:25:21       45:06   14:33     3:10:27
1898  Jennifer Hollandbeck   F3539      170/186     1:11:36     2:25:22       45:07   14:33     3:10:28
1899  Deidre Frye            F4044      137/157     1:07:13     2:21:59       48:39   14:34     3:10:39
1900  Dana Lawrence          F4549      100/120     1:07:13     2:21:58       48:42   14:34     3:10:39
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1901  Doreen Long            F5054        70/94     1:07:13     2:21:58       48:41   14:34     3:10:39
1902  Dawn Copas             F4549      101/120     1:12:01     2:23:06       47:41   14:34     3:10:47
1903  Matt Huffine           M4549      147/152     1:10:31     2:23:49       47:09   14:35     3:10:58
1904  Susan Jones            F4549      102/120     1:10:31     2:23:49       47:10   14:35     3:10:59
1905  Raymond Henson         M5054       99/101     1:02:39     2:15:34       55:46   14:37     3:11:20
1906  Toni Cassidy           F4549      103/120     1:11:36     2:25:22       45:58   14:37     3:11:20
1907  Samuel Simmons         M6064        22/25     1:13:00     2:25:46       46:34   14:41     3:12:21
1908  Ada Colon              F5054        71/94     1:12:18     2:25:57       46:42   14:43     3:12:38
1909  Susan Cotter           F4044      138/157     1:10:10     2:24:09       48:33   14:43     3:12:42
1910  Paul Lewer             M4549      148/152     1:12:28     2:27:57       44:49   14:43     3:12:46
1911  Virginia Gamble        F5054        72/94     1:11:44     2:26:21       46:33   14:44     3:12:55
1912  Susan Barnes           F3539      171/186     1:07:19     2:22:42       50:13   14:44     3:12:56
1913  Susan Cline            F6064        14/20     1:12:16     2:28:26       44:48   14:45     3:13:13
1914  George Iams            M4549      149/152     1:19:21     2:26:34       46:48   14:46     3:13:22
1915  Susan Ryan Mccoskey    F5054        73/94     1:11:11     2:27:43       45:42   14:46     3:13:26
1916  Karen Colglazier       F5559        32/51     1:11:12     2:27:44       45:43   14:46     3:13:26
1917  Toshio Mills           M5054      100/101     1:17:36     2:31:01       42:26   14:46     3:13:27
1918  Jo Mills               F5054        74/94     1:17:36     2:31:02       42:24   14:46     3:13:27
1919  Heidi Wallace          F4044      139/157     1:11:54     2:26:44       46:48   14:47     3:13:32
1920  Lisa Rader             F4044      140/157     1:13:10     2:27:01       46:32   14:47     3:13:33
1921  Deitra Beyrer          F4549      104/120     1:15:40     2:28:20       45:14   14:47     3:13:34
1922  Stefania Balaban       F2024        74/74     1:11:31     2:25:53       47:54   14:48     3:13:47
1923  Karan Wheeler          F5054        75/94     1:11:54     2:26:43       47:09   14:48     3:13:51
1924  Valerie Ax             F4549      105/120     1:11:56     2:26:44       47:08   14:48     3:13:52
1925  Richard Stevens        M6064        23/25     1:15:34     2:29:28       44:27   14:49     3:13:55
1926  Maria Gisler           F3034      134/147     1:15:34     2:29:27       44:28   14:49     3:13:56
1927  Elise Martin           F5054        76/94     1:10:28     2:27:16       46:56   14:50     3:14:11
1928  Victor Ray Jr.         M3034      119/119     1:13:40     2:27:14       46:57   14:50     3:14:11
1929  Tammy Robinson         F3539      172/186     1:12:53     2:28:29       45:47   14:50     3:14:17
1930  Lu Shawna Lawson       F3034      135/147     1:09:46     2:25:43       48:36   14:50     3:14:19
1931  Andrea Brown           F3034      136/147     1:09:46     2:25:42       48:37   14:50     3:14:19
1932  Chelsea Vargas         F3034      137/147     1:09:40     2:25:31       48:49   14:51     3:14:20
1933  Deb Allaben            F4044      141/157     1:12:34     2:27:34       47:03   14:52     3:14:37
1934  Paula Foster           F5559        33/51     1:12:35     2:27:35       47:03   14:52     3:14:38
1935  Jami Prather           F2529      152/160     1:09:46     2:27:04       47:37   14:52     3:14:41
1936  Lois Self              F7074          2/2     1:09:52     2:28:00       46:41   14:52     3:14:41
1937  Susan McIntire         F3539      173/186     1:06:14     2:22:56       51:47   14:52     3:14:42
1938  Laurie Wainscott       F4044      142/157     1:06:15     2:22:55       51:47   14:52     3:14:42
1939  Kathleen Marvel        F5054        77/94     1:09:33     2:25:33       49:12   14:52     3:14:45
1940  J'Lynn Benner          F3539      174/186     1:18:46     2:29:30       45:17   14:53     3:14:46
1941  Eric Kramer            M0114        28/32       48:58     2:07:23     1:07:48   14:54     3:15:11
1942  Theresa Howard         F3539      175/186     1:11:19     2:26:15       48:57   14:54     3:15:12
1943  Steve Chase            M5559        50/52     1:16:36     2:28:39       46:36   14:55     3:15:15
1944  Erica Muhlenkamp       F3034      138/147     1:11:43     2:27:12       48:08   14:55     3:15:19
1945  Lori Lilley            F3539      176/186     1:11:59     2:28:11       47:15   14:55     3:15:25
1946  Rhonda Moore           F4549      106/120     1:14:09     2:28:41       46:44   14:56     3:15:26
1947  Glenn Littrell         M5559        51/52     1:13:33     2:28:31       47:10   14:57     3:15:40
1948  Katy Mann              F2529      153/160     1:10:20     2:26:37       49:12   14:57     3:15:49
1949  Jan Osborne            F5559        34/51     1:09:52     2:26:06       50:03   14:59     3:16:10
1950  Angela Mager           F4044      143/157     1:16:45     2:31:49       44:50   15:01     3:16:39
1951  Patricia White         F4044      144/157     1:16:45     2:32:01       44:38   15:01     3:16:39
1952  Jean Miller            F4044      145/157     1:16:46     2:32:02       44:38   15:01     3:16:41
1953  Danielle McCammon      F3034      139/147     1:16:19     2:31:40       45:20   15:03     3:17:00
1954  Debra Albertson        F3034      140/147     1:16:19     2:31:39       45:21   15:03     3:17:00
1955  Donna Scolnik          F5559        35/51     1:13:56     2:30:00       47:04   15:03     3:17:04
1956  Julianne Lis-Milam     F5559        36/51     1:13:56     2:30:00       47:04   15:03     3:17:04
1957  Sandy Sumner           F5054        78/94     1:13:16     2:29:11       48:02   15:04     3:17:13
1958  Deborah Mehdiyoun      F5559        37/51     1:13:28     2:29:13       48:02   15:04     3:17:15
1959  Susan Lazzell          F4549      107/120     1:13:10     2:27:43       49:34   15:04     3:17:17
1960  Kelly Lazzell          M4549      150/152     1:13:11     2:27:43       49:34   15:04     3:17:18
1961  Henry Brown            M6064        24/25     1:13:12     2:27:05       50:21   15:05     3:17:26
1962  Jeanne Enoch           F4549      108/120     1:12:19     2:28:34       48:57   15:05     3:17:31
1963  Cindy Sylvester        F5559        38/51     1:13:28     2:29:24       48:24   15:06     3:17:48
1964  Nate Saloh             M2024        47/48       54:03     2:16:24     1:01:30   15:07     3:17:54
1965  Mandy O'Grady          F2529      154/160     1:14:48     2:32:13       45:41   15:07     3:17:55
1966  Sara Graham            F3034      141/147     1:14:48     2:32:14       45:41   15:07     3:17:55
1967  Cindy Belloli          F5054        79/94     1:13:53     2:29:29       48:28   15:07     3:17:57
1968  David Belloli          M5054      101/101     1:13:52     2:29:28       48:29   15:07     3:17:57
1969  David Reddick          M6064        25/25     1:14:21     2:30:08       47:56   15:08     3:18:04
1970  Donna M. Smith         F5054        80/94     1:15:39     2:30:36       48:46   15:14     3:19:22
1971  Denise Merkel          F4549      109/120     1:15:39     2:30:36       48:46   15:14     3:19:23
1972  Sharon Andrews         F6064        15/20     1:14:34     2:30:21       49:19   15:15     3:19:41
1973  Jean Cummins           F6064        16/20     1:14:43     2:30:21       49:19   15:15     3:19:41
1974  Kathryn Ehrgott        F3034      142/147     1:04:31     2:25:42       54:08   15:16     3:19:50
1975  Joe Caito              M5559        52/52     1:18:47     2:33:05       46:56   15:17     3:20:01
1976  Sue Swanson            F5054        81/94     1:11:44     2:28:39       51:30   15:17     3:20:08
1977  Jo Farnsworth          F4549      110/120     1:12:18     2:30:11       50:09   15:18     3:20:20
1978  Karen Christensen      F4549      111/120     1:12:18     2:30:12       50:09   15:18     3:20:21
1979  Kathleen Munroe        F5054        82/94     1:14:53     2:31:23       49:01   15:18     3:20:24
1980  Lisa Henley            F4044      146/157     1:14:54     2:31:24       49:01   15:18     3:20:26
1981  Melanie Wright         F4044      147/157     1:05:21     2:27:13       53:13   15:18     3:20:26
1982  Dori Davis             F5054        83/94     1:14:40     2:31:24       49:02   15:18     3:20:26
1983  Denise Thompson        F5054        84/94     1:14:09     2:31:28       49:17   15:20     3:20:45
1984  Evan Dwyer             F2529      155/160     1:15:25     2:31:33       49:16   15:20     3:20:49
1985  Christie Dwyer         F5054        85/94     1:15:25     2:31:33       49:17   15:20     3:20:50
1986  Whitney Anders         F2529      156/160     1:11:27     2:30:21       50:36   15:21     3:20:57
1987  Jacqueline Bandini     F5559        39/51     1:16:16     2:32:14       48:48   15:21     3:21:02
1988  Paula Maynard          F5054        86/94     1:16:17     2:32:13       48:50   15:21     3:21:03
1989  Sharon Robinson        F5559        40/51     1:12:37     2:30:07       51:04   15:22     3:21:11
1990  Jennifer Husar         F3539      177/186     1:12:58     2:29:15       51:58   15:22     3:21:14
1991  Michael Brown          M2529      102/102     1:16:26     2:31:37       49:50   15:23     3:21:27
1992  Amanda Brown           F2529      157/160     1:16:27     2:31:37       50:14   15:25     3:21:52
1993  Diana Yates            F5054        87/94     1:16:27     2:31:36       50:16   15:25     3:21:52
1994  Sandra Delzer          F3539      178/186     1:13:27     2:30:18       52:10   15:28     3:22:28
1995  Martha Thieme          F4044      148/157     1:13:56     2:32:26       50:15   15:29     3:22:41
1996  Theresa Stutz          F3539      179/186     1:17:06     2:35:03       47:41   15:29     3:22:44
1997  Kelly Kaufman-Cross    F2529      158/160     1:13:08     2:31:14       51:51   15:31     3:23:06
1998  Jody Garvey            F5054        88/94     1:16:55     2:32:54       50:18   15:31     3:23:12
1999  Diane McKeag           F5559        41/51     1:16:55     2:32:54       50:19   15:31     3:23:14
2000  Jane Fague             F5054        89/94     1:16:36     2:34:35       48:39   15:31     3:23:15
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      5MTIME     10MTIME      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2001  Amy Wentzel            F3539      180/186     1:11:31     2:32:40       51:33   15:36     3:24:13
2002  Theresa Silver         F3034      143/147     1:11:30     2:32:41       51:33   15:36     3:24:15
2003  Shirley Wyant          F5559        42/51     1:18:15     2:34:58       49:25   15:37     3:24:23
2004  Katherine Eardly       F6064        17/20     1:18:14     2:34:58       49:26   15:37     3:24:24
2005  John Rupp              M7074          3/3     1:18:51     2:34:44       49:56   15:38     3:24:40
2006  Jeri Ballantine        F5559        43/51     1:16:43     2:36:03       48:54   15:39     3:24:58
2007  Susan Bennett          F5559        44/51     1:13:29     2:31:52       53:06   15:39     3:24:58
2008  Leigh Begley           F3034      144/147     1:13:29     2:31:52       53:07   15:39     3:24:59
2009  Marilyn Brinkman       F5559        45/51     1:18:21     2:35:24       49:36   15:39     3:25:00
2010  Carmel Campfield       F4549      112/120     1:16:55     2:34:10       50:53   15:40     3:25:03
2011  Chris Shrum            F4044      149/157     1:16:55     2:34:11       50:59   15:40     3:25:10
2012  Francine Calvert       F4549      113/120     1:17:39     2:33:28       51:52   15:41     3:25:20
2013  Renee Wilmeth          F4044      150/157     1:17:39     2:33:32       51:48   15:41     3:25:21
2014  Lisa Ferguson          F4044      151/157     1:16:09     2:33:49       51:33   15:41     3:25:23
2015  Bob Ferguson           M4044      141/141     1:16:09     2:33:49       51:34   15:41     3:25:23
2016  Catherine Zinkan       F5559        46/51     1:18:54     2:34:26       50:59   15:41     3:25:24
2017  Debbie Laginess        F4549      114/120     1:18:19     2:34:59       50:40   15:42     3:25:39
2018  Rhonda Allen           F5054        90/94     1:18:19     2:34:59       50:41   15:42     3:25:40
2019  Nancy Bell             F5559        47/51     1:18:54     2:34:27       51:27   15:43     3:25:54
2020  Tyler Iams             M2024        48/48     1:17:38     2:35:37       50:24   15:44     3:26:01
2021  Gil Standley           M4549      151/152     1:17:38     2:35:37       50:25   15:44     3:26:02
2022  Katherine Martin       F1014        36/43     1:18:45     2:34:02       52:08   15:45     3:26:11
2023  Kelly Martin           F1519        36/40     1:18:47     2:34:03       52:08   15:45     3:26:11
2024  Lou Russell            F5054        91/94     1:18:45     2:34:02       52:10   15:45     3:26:11
2025  Tamera Akins           F3539      181/186     1:15:38     2:34:50       51:23   15:45     3:26:13
2026  Shelley Smaltz         F3539      182/186     1:15:39     2:34:51       51:24   15:45     3:26:15
2027  Joseph Lee             M4549      152/152     1:16:33     2:35:05       51:17   15:46     3:26:21
2028  Ellen Tatro            F5559        48/51     1:18:19     2:37:02       49:21   15:46     3:26:23
2029  Alyssa Reyes           F1519        37/40     1:15:11     2:38:23       48:06   15:46     3:26:29
2030  Katy O'Connor          F1519        38/40     1:15:11     2:38:29       48:05   15:47     3:26:34
2031  Deirdre Burton         F4044      152/157     1:19:11     2:36:15       50:23   15:47     3:26:38
2032  Nancy Hickey           F4549      115/120     1:15:07     2:34:44       51:56   15:47     3:26:39
2033  Bonnie Simmons         F4549      116/120     1:15:14     2:34:44       51:56   15:47     3:26:40
2034  Jeanine Busey          F5054        92/94     1:16:16     2:35:04       51:38   15:47     3:26:42
2035  Bryan Dixon            M3539      159/160     1:15:19     2:34:49       51:56   15:47     3:26:44
2036  Erin Dixon             F3539      183/186     1:15:20     2:34:49       51:57   15:47     3:26:45
2037  Jan Wark               F5559        49/51     1:14:57     2:35:18       51:56   15:50     3:27:15
2038  Tricia Rake            F3539      184/186     1:14:57     2:35:14       52:01   15:50     3:27:15
2039  Patty Torr             F4549      117/120     1:18:26     2:36:26       51:02   15:51     3:27:28
2040  Diane Sloffer          F3034      145/147     1:18:30     2:34:51       52:55   15:52     3:27:47
2041  Tamara Engels          F5054        93/94     1:18:26     2:36:30       51:28   15:53     3:27:57
2042  Rachel Moss            F3034      146/147       53:50                           15:54     3:28:05
2043  Tom Flowers            M6569        12/13     1:20:07     2:38:53       49:19   15:54     3:28:12
2044  Emy Lewis              F1519        39/40     1:15:11     2:38:26       49:53   15:55     3:28:20
2045  Allson Blankenship     F1519        40/40     1:15:13     2:35:51       52:31   15:55     3:28:22
2046  Sherri Bare            F4549      118/120     1:15:48     2:35:41       53:17   15:58     3:28:58
2047  Lynn Olmstead          F4044      153/157     1:15:48     2:35:43       53:16   15:58     3:28:58
2048  Demetrius Carr         M0114        29/32     1:06:19     2:35:37       53:23   15:58     3:29:00
2049  Stephen Mondy          M0114        30/32     1:06:19     2:35:36       53:26   15:58     3:29:02
2050  Margie Perry           F6064        18/20     1:17:20     2:36:06       52:59   15:58     3:29:05
2051  Michelle Hicks         F3539      185/186     1:17:20     2:36:06       53:00   15:58     3:29:06
2052  Diedre Gonzalez        F4044      154/157     1:18:14     2:37:08       52:11   15:59     3:29:19
2053  Elizabeth Hall         F4044      155/157     1:18:03                           16:07     3:31:00
2054  Maura Lewis            F2529      159/160     1:17:06     2:37:18       53:54   16:08     3:31:13
2055  Linda Hoopes           F6064        19/20     1:17:13     2:35:12       56:27   16:10     3:31:38
2056  Patricia Theibert      F4549      119/120     1:16:30                           16:11     3:31:57
2057  Kimberlee Wilson       F2529      160/160                                       16:13     3:32:14
2058  John R. Lewis          M6569        13/13                                       16:14     3:32:27
2059  Paula Johnston         F5559        50/51     1:16:46                           16:14     3:32:39
2060  Alreta Light           F4044      156/157     1:19:19     2:38:00       55:23   16:18     3:33:23
2061  Lesley Stoeffler       F4549      120/120     1:18:10     2:36:12       58:56   16:26     3:35:08
2062  Susan Shereda          F5054        94/94     1:18:10     2:36:09       58:59   16:26     3:35:09
2063  Dubbie Buckler         F5559        51/51     1:16:43     2:37:46       57:36   16:27     3:35:22
2064  Andrew Dawkins         M0114        31/32     1:14:58     2:39:17       57:28   16:33     3:36:45
2065  Frayanda Wallace       F3539      186/186                                       16:55     3:41:30
2066  Joan Meek              F6064        20/20     1:18:41                           16:55     3:41:37
2067  Julie Meek-Bryant      F3034      147/147     1:18:41                           16:56     3:41:37
2068  Murranda Mahoney       F1014        37/43     1:19:19     2:44:21     1:01:18   17:14     3:45:39
2069  Elaine Newman          F1014        38/43     1:20:21                           17:14     3:45:42
2070  Allison Logan          F1014        39/43     1:19:46                           17:19     3:46:39
2071  Erin Ellefsen          F1014        40/43     1:19:44     2:37:59     1:08:44   17:19     3:46:43
2072  Karl Wido              M0114        32/32     1:19:19     2:44:21     1:02:43   17:20     3:47:04
2073  Emily Logan            F1014        41/43     1:21:04                           17:25     3:48:02
2074  Marlee Wida            F1014        42/43     1:19:36                           17:25     3:48:02
2075  Melissa Logan          F4044      157/157     1:21:02                           17:26     3:48:23
2076  Kemp Jones             M3539      160/160     1:21:44     2:48:42       59:47   17:27     3:48:28
2077  Teriana Briacoc        F1014        43/43     1:20:32     2:45:18     1:04:10   17:32     3:49:29
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